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Q2 How long have you lived in Rice Lake?

Answered: 307  Skipped: 0

6-10 years -
11-15 years
16-20 years -
21-25 years .
26-30 years .
I do not live
in Rice Lake
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
0-5 years 27.04% 83
6-10 years 11.73% 36
11-15 years 7.82% 24
16-20 years 9.12% 28
21-25 years 7.17% 22
26-30 years 6.51% 20
Over 30 years 29.32% 90
| do not live in Rice Lake 1.30% 4
TOTAL 307
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Q3 How many people are living in your household?

Answered: 307  Skipped: 0

3/158



© 00 N oo o b~ W N P

e < = =
w N Rk O

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

<em><span style="color: #ffffff;" >Preserving Our Future</span></em>

RESPONSES

g N w N N w w N N N N
o

N N Ol A WD DN

Two

PN NN W

N W N

N NN A

4/158

SurveyMonkey

DATE

2/27/2020 10:20 AM
2/25/2020 6:24 PM
2/21/2020 4:00 PM
2/21/2020 3:49 PM
2/20/2020 8:13 PM
2/20/2020 7:17 PM
2/18/2020 2:28 PM
2/18/2020 1:49 PM
2/17/2020 7:58 AM
2/17/2020 1:15 AM
2/15/2020 1:14 PM
2/15/2020 12:47 PM
2/13/2020 9:38 PM
2/13/2020 5:00 PM
2/12/2020 9:05 PM
2/11/2020 8:54 PM
2/11/2020 1:03 PM
2/11/2020 8:38 AM
2/10/2020 2:42 PM
2/10/2020 2:27 PM
2/9/2020 1:53 PM
2/9/2020 12:56 PM
2/9/2020 9:40 AM
2/9/2020 9:12 AM
2/8/2020 5:35 PM
2/8/2020 5:00 PM
2/8/2020 12:50 PM
2/8/2020 11:41 AM
2/8/2020 11:28 AM
2/7/2020 1:43 PM
2/7/2020 10:25 AM
2/6/2020 8:54 PM
2/6/2020 8:09 PM
2/6/2020 3:13 PM
2/6/2020 8:41 AM
2/5/2020 9:16 PM
2/5/2020 6:26 PM
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SurveyMonkey

2/5/2020 5:52 PM
2/5/2020 2:42 PM
2/5/2020 10:39 AM
2/5/2020 10:21 AM
2/5/2020 9:38 AM
2/4/2020 9:56 PM
2/4/2020 8:54 PM
2/4/2020 8:23 PM
2/4/2020 7:37 PM
2/4/2020 11:59 AM
2/4/2020 11:19 AM
2/4/2020 10:43 AM
2/4/2020 10:18 AM
2/4/2020 8:38 AM
2/4/2020 7:45 AM
2/4/2020 6:31 AM
2/3/2020 9:44 PM
2/3/2020 8:04 PM
2/3/2020 6:36 PM
2/3/2020 6:17 PM
2/3/2020 6:10 PM
2/3/2020 5:46 PM
2/3/2020 3:46 PM
2/3/2020 3:23 PM
2/3/2020 2:48 PM
2/3/2020 2:02 PM
2/3/2020 1:17 PM
2/3/2020 12:55 PM
2/3/2020 12:27 PM
2/3/2020 11:22 AM
2/3/2020 10:50 AM
2/3/2020 6:28 AM
2/2/2020 10:14 PM
2/2/2020 8:02 PM
2/2/2020 5:53 PM
2/2/2020 5:20 PM
2/2/2020 3:55 PM
2/2/2020 3:13 PM
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76 2 2/2/2020 2:55 PM
77 2 2/2/2020 1:48 PM
78 2 2/2/2020 1:39 PM
79 3 2/2/2020 1:25 PM
80 4 2/2/2020 1:16 PM
81 2 2/2/2020 12:54 PM
82 2 2/2/2020 12:48 PM
83 2 2/2/2020 12:47 PM
84 2 2/2/2020 11:21 AM
85 2 2/2/2020 11:07 AM
86 1 2/2/2020 10:13 AM
87 4 2/2/2020 10:09 AM
88 3 2/2/2020 9:35 AM
89 2 2/2/2020 9:33 AM
90 2 2/2/2020 8:13 AM
91 2 2/2/2020 8:07 AM
92 1 2/2/2020 6:38 AM
93 4 2/1/2020 9:51 PM
94 3 2/1/2020 9:02 PM
95 3 2/1/2020 8:21 PM
96 2 2/1/2020 8:20 PM
97 4 2/1/2020 7:40 PM
98 2 2/1/2020 6:30 PM
99 2 2/1/2020 3:55 PM
100 2 2/1/2020 3:49 PM
101 2 2/1/2020 3:49 PM
102 2 2/1/2020 3:08 PM
103 2 2/1/2020 2:14 PM
104 2 2/1/2020 11:43 AM
105 2 2/1/2020 11:33 AM
106 Two 2/1/2020 11:13 AM
107 2 2/1/2020 10:38 AM
108 5 1/30/2020 1:26 PM
109 5 1/29/2020 7:05 PM
110 2 1/29/2020 6:39 PM
111 2 1/29/2020 7:38 AM
112 2 1/28/2020 9:54 PM
113 4 1/28/2020 8:48 PM
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114 4 1/28/2020 8:19 PM
115 4 1/28/2020 7:45 PM
116 4 1/28/2020 5:56 PM
117 4 1/28/2020 3:55 PM
118 3 1/28/2020 3:36 PM
119 4 1/28/2020 2:49 PM
120 4 1/28/2020 2:27 PM
121 5 1/28/2020 2:01 PM
122 4 1/28/2020 1:54 PM
123 4 1/28/2020 1:52 PM
124 3 1/28/2020 1:26 PM
125 3 1/28/2020 1:13 PM
126 5 1/28/2020 12:25 PM
127 5 1/27/2020 10:49 PM
128 2 1/27/2020 8:20 PM
129 2 1/27/2020 12:04 PM
130 6 1/15/2020 10:09 AM
131 2 1/10/2020 11:17 AM
132 4 1/8/2020 2:16 PM
133 6 12/31/2019 6:30 PM
134 1 12/27/2019 10:27 AM
135 2 12/26/2019 1:03 PM
136 4 12/23/2019 9:42 AM
137 1 12/17/2019 1:16 PM
138 1 12/10/2019 10:46 AM
139 3 12/9/2019 4:23 PM
140 2 12/9/2019 2:50 PM
141 3 12/9/2019 1:40 PM
142 2 12/8/2019 8:07 AM
143 3 12/3/2019 9:18 AM
144 5 12/2/2019 10:39 AM
145 2 12/1/2019 6:30 PM
146 3 12/1/2019 5:43 PM
147 2 12/1/2019 7:00 AM
148 2 11/30/2019 6:07 PM
149 4 11/30/2019 7:26 AM
150 2 11/29/2019 8:40 PM
151 2 11/27/2019 3:08 PM
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SurveyMonkey

11/24/2019 1:56 PM
11/21/2019 10:15 PM
11/19/2019 3:29 PM
11/13/2019 1:59 PM
11/11/2019 1:06 PM
11/10/2019 3:28 PM
11/8/2019 4:49 PM
11/6/2019 12:10 PM
11/5/2019 8:52 PM
11/5/2019 5:02 PM
11/5/2019 2:30 PM
11/4/2019 2:54 PM
11/4/2019 12:44 PM
11/1/2019 11:59 AM
10/31/2019 6:34 PM
10/31/2019 3:29 PM
10/31/2019 3:25 PM
10/31/2019 3:18 PM
10/31/2019 8:30 AM
10/28/2019 10:06 PM
10/25/2019 1:57 PM
10/24/2019 3:13 PM
10/24/2019 12:47 PM
10/24/2019 10:41 AM
10/24/2019 6:54 AM
10/23/2019 8:53 PM
10/22/2019 7:58 AM
10/21/2019 7:43 PM
10/21/2019 3:13 PM
10/21/2019 2:39 PM
10/21/2019 2:13 PM
10/21/2019 12:57 PM
10/21/2019 11:24 AM
10/21/2019 6:44 AM
10/20/2019 5:29 PM
10/20/2019 12:32 PM
10/19/2019 9:28 PM
10/19/2019 9:30 AM
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SurveyMonkey

10/18/2019 1:07 PM
10/18/2019 12:17 PM
10/18/2019 9:08 AM
10/17/2019 5:16 PM
10/16/2019 9:53 PM
10/16/2019 9:17 PM
10/16/2019 11:35 AM
10/16/2019 7:51 AM
10/15/2019 4:00 PM
10/15/2019 8:00 AM
10/15/2019 7:04 AM
10/14/2019 10:06 PM
10/14/2019 8:55 PM
10/14/2019 8:38 PM
10/14/2019 6:51 PM
10/14/2019 5:06 PM
10/14/2019 10:57 AM
10/13/2019 10:57 PM
10/13/2019 9:57 PM
10/13/2019 9:07 PM
10/13/2019 7:41 PM
10/13/2019 7:37 PM
10/13/2019 7:21 PM
10/13/2019 5:49 PM
10/13/2019 5:10 PM
10/13/2019 4:46 PM
10/13/2019 2:24 PM
10/13/2019 1:46 PM
10/13/2019 1:25 PM
10/13/2019 1:12 PM
10/13/2019 1:11 PM
10/13/2019 12:15 PM
10/13/2019 11:51 AM
10/13/2019 10:45 AM
10/13/2019 10:29 AM
10/13/2019 7:55 AM
10/13/2019 5:56 AM
10/12/2019 8:16 PM
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SurveyMonkey

10/12/2019 8:03 PM
10/12/2019 6:08 PM
10/12/2019 5:43 PM
10/12/2019 5:10 PM
10/12/2019 4:21 PM
10/12/2019 3:34 PM
10/12/2019 3:32 PM
10/12/2019 3:21 PM
10/12/2019 3:12 PM
10/12/2019 2:32 PM
10/12/2019 1:45 PM
10/12/2019 1:34 PM
10/12/2019 12:39 PM
10/12/2019 11:41 AM
10/12/2019 11:40 AM
10/12/2019 11:36 AM
10/12/2019 11:29 AM
10/12/2019 11:22 AM
10/12/2019 11:14 AM
10/12/2019 11:10 AM
10/12/2019 11:06 AM
10/12/2019 10:33 AM
10/12/2019 10:26 AM
10/12/2019 10:20 AM
10/12/2019 10:14 AM
10/12/2019 10:09 AM
10/12/2019 10:07 AM
10/12/2019 10:07 AM
10/12/2019 10:04 AM
10/12/2019 10:03 AM
10/12/2019 9:57 AM
10/12/2019 9:55 AM
10/12/2019 9:53 AM
10/12/2019 9:47 AM
10/12/2019 9:46 AM
10/12/2019 1:40 AM
10/11/2019 3:26 PM
10/11/2019 2:06 PM
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266 4 10/11/2019 2:05 PM
267 2 10/11/2019 10:29 AM
268 2 10/10/2019 1:59 PM
269 1 10/10/2019 9:25 AM
270 4 10/8/2019 4:51 PM
271 4 10/3/2019 11:05 AM
272 2 10/3/2019 7:34 AM
273 4 10/2/2019 5:45 PM
274 5 10/2/2019 3:44 PM
275 4 10/1/2019 7:34 PM
276 2 9/30/2019 4:01 PM
277 5 9/30/2019 3:52 PM
278 1 9/29/2019 11:24 AM
279 4 9/27/2019 4:43 PM
280 2 9/27/2019 1:00 PM
281 4 9/27/2019 9:20 AM
282 2 9/26/2019 9:43 PM
283 2 9/26/2019 9:04 PM
284 2 9/26/2019 3:43 PM
285 2 9/26/2019 8:46 AM
286 2 9/26/2019 7:14 AM
287 4 9/25/2019 9:35 PM
288 4 9/25/2019 9:10 PM
289 2 9/25/2019 8:39 PM
290 3 9/25/2019 8:24 PM
201 2 9/25/2019 7:39 PM
292 2 9/25/2019 7:29 PM
293 4 9/25/2019 5:28 PM
294 2 9/25/2019 5:14 PM
295 2 9/25/2019 3:03 PM
296 1 9/25/2019 2:53 PM
297 1 9/25/2019 1:31 PM
298 2 9/25/2019 1:23 PM
299 4 9/25/2019 12:13 PM
300 3 9/25/2019 11:45 AM
301 5 9/25/2019 11:34 AM
302 5 9/25/2019 11:31 AM
303 2 9/25/2019 11:29 AM
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304 2 9/25/2019 11:03 AM
305 4 9/25/2019 10:10 AM
306 4 9/25/2019 9:08 AM
307 5 9/19/2019 8:51 PM
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Q4 Do you have any children under 18 years old living in your household?

Yes I

If yes, how
many?

0% 10%

ANSWER CHOICES

No
Yes

If yes, how many?

TOTAL

20%

Answered: 307

30%

40% 50%

13/158

Skipped: 0

60% 70%

RESPONSES
62.54%

4.89%

32.57%

80%

90% 100%

192

15

100
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SurveyMonkey

DATE

2/20/2020 8:13 PM
2/20/2020 7:17 PM
2/13/2020 5:00 PM
2/11/2020 1:03 PM
2/11/2020 8:38 AM
2/9/2020 12:56 PM
2/5/2020 10:39 AM
2/4/2020 9:56 PM
2/4/2020 8:54 PM
2/4/2020 11:59 AM
2/4/2020 10:18 AM
2/4/2020 8:38 AM
2/4/2020 6:31 AM
2/3/2020 8:04 PM
2/3/2020 6:36 PM
2/3/2020 6:17 PM
2/3/2020 5:46 PM
2/3/2020 2:02 PM
2/3/2020 12:55 PM
2/3/2020 11:22 AM
2/2/2020 1:25 PM
2/2/2020 1:16 PM
2/2/2020 10:09 AM
2/1/2020 9:51 PM
2/1/2020 7:40 PM
1/30/2020 1:26 PM
1/29/2020 7:05 PM
1/28/2020 8:48 PM
1/28/2020 7:45 PM
1/28/2020 5:56 PM
1/28/2020 3:55 PM
1/28/2020 3:36 PM
1/28/2020 2:49 PM
1/28/2020 2:01 PM
1/28/2020 1:54 PM
1/28/2020 1:52 PM
1/28/2020 1:26 PM
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SurveyMonkey

1/28/2020 1:13 PM
1/28/2020 12:25 PM
1/27/2020 10:49 PM
1/15/2020 10:09 AM
1/8/2020 2:16 PM
12/31/2019 6:30 PM
12/23/2019 9:42 AM
12/9/2019 4:23 PM
12/9/2019 1:40 PM
12/3/2019 9:18 AM
12/2/2019 10:39 AM
12/1/2019 5:43 PM
11/30/2019 7:26 AM
11/8/2019 4:49 PM
11/5/2019 8:52 PM
11/5/2019 2:30 PM
11/4/2019 2:54 PM
10/31/2019 8:30 AM
10/28/2019 10:06 PM
10/25/2019 1:57 PM
10/24/2019 12:47 PM
10/23/2019 8:53 PM
10/21/2019 7:43 PM
10/19/2019 9:28 PM
10/18/2019 1:07 PM
10/18/2019 9:08 AM
10/15/2019 7:04 AM
10/14/2019 10:06 PM
10/13/2019 7:21 PM
10/13/2019 5:49 PM
10/13/2019 1:46 PM
10/13/2019 1:11 PM
10/12/2019 6:08 PM
10/12/2019 1:45 PM
10/12/2019 12:39 PM
10/12/2019 11:36 AM
10/12/2019 11:29 AM
10/12/2019 11:22 AM
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SurveyMonkey

10/12/2019 10:33 AM
10/12/2019 10:26 AM
10/12/2019 10:14 AM
10/12/2019 10:09 AM
10/12/2019 10:07 AM
10/12/2019 10:04 AM
10/12/2019 9:57 AM
10/12/2019 9:46 AM
10/12/2019 1:40 AM
10/11/2019 3:26 PM
10/11/2019 2:05 PM
10/2/2019 5:45 PM
10/2/2019 3:44 PM
10/1/2019 7:34 PM
9/30/2019 3:52 PM
9/27/2019 4:43 PM
9/27/2019 9:20 AM
9/25/2019 9:35 PM
9/25/2019 9:10 PM
9/25/2019 7:29 PM
9/25/2019 5:28 PM
9/25/2019 12:13 PM
9/25/2019 10:10 AM
9/25/2019 9:08 AM
9/19/2019 8:51 PM
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Q5 How many school-aged children currently live in your household?

Answered: 181  Skipped: 126

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Preschool 68.51% 124
K-12 90.61% 164
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SurveyMonkey

DATE

2/18/2020 1:49 PM
2/17/2020 1:15 AM
2/15/2020 1:14 PM
2/15/2020 12:47 PM
2/12/2020 9:05 PM
2/11/2020 1:03 PM
2/11/2020 8:38 AM
2/9/2020 12:56 PM
2/8/2020 5:00 PM
2/8/2020 11:28 AM
2/6/2020 8:54 PM
2/6/2020 8:09 PM
2/5/2020 5:52 PM
2/5/2020 2:42 PM
2/4/2020 8:54 PM
2/4/2020 11:19 AM
2/4/2020 10:43 AM
2/4/2020 8:38 AM
2/4/2020 6:31 AM
2/3/2020 8:04 PM
2/3/2020 6:36 PM
2/3/2020 6:10 PM
2/3/2020 3:23 PM
2/3/2020 2:48 PM
2/3/2020 2:02 PM
2/3/2020 1:17 PM
2/3/2020 12:55 PM
2/3/2020 12:27 PM
2/3/2020 11:22 AM
2/3/2020 10:50 AM
2/3/2020 6:28 AM
2/2/2020 5:53 PM
2/2/2020 5:20 PM
2/2/2020 3:13 PM
2/2/2020 1:25 PM
2/2/2020 12:54 PM
2/2/2020 12:47 PM
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SurveyMonkey

2/2/2020 11:21 AM
2/2/2020 10:09 AM
2/2/2020 9:35 AM
2/2/2020 9:33 AM
2/1/2020 9:02 PM
2/1/2020 8:21 PM
2/1/2020 6:30 PM
2/1/2020 3:08 PM
2/1/2020 11:43 AM
1/30/2020 1:26 PM
1/29/2020 7:05 PM
1/28/2020 9:54 PM
1/28/2020 8:19 PM
1/28/2020 3:36 PM
1/28/2020 2:49 PM
1/28/2020 2:27 PM
1/28/2020 2:01 PM
1/28/2020 1:52 PM
1/27/2020 10:49 PM
1/27/2020 8:20 PM
1/15/2020 10:09 AM
1/10/2020 11:17 AM
1/8/2020 2:16 PM
12/26/2019 1:03 PM
12/17/2019 1:16 PM
12/9/2019 2:50 PM
12/3/2019 9:18 AM
12/1/2019 7:00 AM
11/29/2019 8:40 PM
11/19/2019 3:29 PM
11/11/2019 1:06 PM
11/5/2019 2:30 PM
11/4/2019 2:54 PM
10/31/2019 6:34 PM
10/31/2019 8:30 AM
10/24/2019 12:47 PM
10/21/2019 3:13 PM
10/21/2019 6:44 AM
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SurveyMonkey

10/20/2019 5:29 PM
10/19/2019 9:28 PM
10/18/2019 1:07 PM
10/18/2019 12:17 PM
10/18/2019 9:08 AM
10/17/2019 5:16 PM
10/16/2019 9:53 PM
10/16/2019 7:51 AM
10/15/2019 4:00 PM
10/14/2019 10:06 PM
10/14/2019 8:38 PM
10/14/2019 6:51 PM
10/13/2019 10:57 PM
10/13/2019 7:37 PM
10/13/2019 5:49 PM
10/13/2019 5:10 PM
10/13/2019 4:46 PM
10/13/2019 2:24 PM
10/13/2019 1:25 PM
10/13/2019 1:12 PM
10/13/2019 1:11 PM
10/13/2019 12:15 PM
10/13/2019 11:51 AM
10/13/2019 10:45 AM
10/12/2019 8:16 PM
10/12/2019 5:43 PM
10/12/2019 4:21 PM
10/12/2019 3:34 PM
10/12/2019 3:21 PM
10/12/2019 11:41 AM
10/12/2019 11:06 AM
10/12/2019 10:33 AM
10/12/2019 10:26 AM
10/12/2019 10:14 AM
10/12/2019 10:09 AM
10/12/2019 9:57 AM
10/12/2019 9:53 AM
10/11/2019 3:26 PM
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SurveyMonkey

10/11/2019 10:29 AM
9/30/2019 3:52 PM
9/27/2019 4:43 PM
9/26/2019 9:43 PM
9/26/2019 8:46 AM
9/26/2019 7:14 AM
9/25/2019 8:24 PM
9/25/2019 7:29 PM
9/25/2019 1:23 PM
9/25/2019 11:45 AM
9/25/2019 10:10 AM
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SurveyMonkey

DATE

2/18/2020 1:49 PM
2/17/2020 1:15 AM
2/15/2020 1:14 PM
2/15/2020 12:47 PM
2/13/2020 5:00 PM
2/12/2020 9:05 PM
2/11/2020 1:03 PM
2/11/2020 8:38 AM
2/8/2020 5:00 PM
2/8/2020 11:28 AM
2/6/2020 8:54 PM
2/6/2020 8:09 PM
2/5/2020 5:52 PM
2/5/2020 2:42 PM
2/5/2020 10:39 AM
2/4/2020 9:56 PM
2/4/2020 8:54 PM
2/4/2020 8:23 PM
2/4/2020 11:59 AM
2/4/2020 11:19 AM
2/4/2020 10:43 AM
2/4/2020 10:18 AM
2/4/2020 8:38 AM
2/3/2020 8:04 PM
2/3/2020 6:17 PM
2/3/2020 6:10 PM
2/3/2020 5:46 PM
2/3/2020 3:23 PM
2/3/2020 2:48 PM
2/3/2020 2:02 PM
2/3/2020 1:17 PM
2/3/2020 12:55 PM
2/3/2020 12:27 PM
2/3/2020 11:22 AM
2/3/2020 10:50 AM
2/3/2020 6:28 AM
2/2/2020 5:53 PM
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SurveyMonkey

2/2/2020 5:20 PM
2/2/2020 3:13 PM
2/2/2020 1:25 PM
2/2/2020 1:16 PM
2/2/2020 12:54 PM
2/2/2020 12:47 PM
2/2/2020 11:21 AM
2/2/2020 10:09 AM
2/2/2020 9:35 AM
2/2/2020 9:33 AM
2/1/2020 9:51 PM
2/1/2020 9:02 PM
2/1/2020 8:21 PM
2/1/2020 7:40 PM
2/1/2020 6:30 PM
2/1/2020 11:43 AM
1/30/2020 1:26 PM
1/29/2020 7:05 PM
1/28/2020 9:54 PM
1/28/2020 8:19 PM
1/28/2020 7:45 PM
1/28/2020 5:56 PM
1/28/2020 3:55 PM
1/28/2020 2:49 PM
1/28/2020 2:01 PM
1/28/2020 1:54 PM
1/28/2020 1:52 PM
1/28/2020 1:26 PM
1/28/2020 12:25 PM
1/27/2020 10:49 PM
1/27/2020 8:20 PM
1/15/2020 10:09 AM
1/10/2020 11:17 AM
12/31/2019 6:30 PM
12/26/2019 1:03 PM
12/23/2019 9:42 AM
12/17/2019 1:16 PM
12/9/2019 2:50 PM
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SurveyMonkey

12/9/2019 1:40 PM
12/3/2019 9:18 AM
12/2/2019 10:39 AM
12/1/2019 5:43 PM
12/1/2019 7:00 AM
11/30/2019 7:26 AM
11/29/2019 8:40 PM
11/11/2019 1:06 PM
11/5/2019 8:52 PM
11/5/2019 2:30 PM
10/31/2019 6:34 PM
10/31/2019 8:30 AM
10/28/2019 10:06 PM
10/25/2019 1:57 PM
10/24/2019 12:47 PM
10/23/2019 8:53 PM
10/21/2019 7:43 PM
10/21/2019 3:13 PM
10/21/2019 6:44 AM
10/20/2019 5:29 PM
10/19/2019 9:28 PM
10/18/2019 12:17 PM
10/18/2019 9:08 AM
10/17/2019 5:16 PM
10/16/2019 9:53 PM
10/16/2019 7:51 AM
10/15/2019 4:00 PM
10/15/2019 8:00 AM
10/15/2019 7:04 AM
10/14/2019 10:06 PM
10/14/2019 8:38 PM
10/14/2019 6:51 PM
10/14/2019 10:57 AM
10/13/2019 10:57 PM
10/13/2019 7:37 PM
10/13/2019 7:21 PM
10/13/2019 5:10 PM
10/13/2019 4:46 PM
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SurveyMonkey

10/13/2019 2:24 PM
10/13/2019 1:46 PM
10/13/2019 1:25 PM
10/13/2019 1:12 PM
10/13/2019 1:11 PM
10/13/2019 11:51 AM
10/13/2019 10:45 AM
10/12/2019 8:16 PM
10/12/2019 6:08 PM
10/12/2019 5:43 PM
10/12/2019 4:21 PM
10/12/2019 3:34 PM
10/12/2019 3:21 PM
10/12/2019 1:45 PM
10/12/2019 12:39 PM
10/12/2019 11:36 AM
10/12/2019 11:29 AM
10/12/2019 11:22 AM
10/12/2019 11:06 AM
10/12/2019 10:33 AM
10/12/2019 10:09 AM
10/12/2019 10:07 AM
10/12/2019 10:04 AM
10/12/2019 9:57 AM
10/12/2019 9:55 AM
10/12/2019 9:53 AM
10/12/2019 9:46 AM
10/12/2019 1:40 AM
10/11/2019 3:26 PM
10/11/2019 2:05 PM
10/11/2019 10:29 AM
10/3/2019 11:05 AM
10/2/2019 5:45 PM
10/2/2019 3:44 PM
10/1/2019 7:34 PM
9/27/2019 4:43 PM
9/26/2019 9:43 PM
9/26/2019 8:46 AM
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SurveyMonkey

9/26/2019 7:14 AM
9/25/2019 9:35 PM
9/25/2019 9:10 PM
9/25/2019 8:24 PM
9/25/2019 7:29 PM
9/25/2019 5:28 PM
9/25/2019 1:23 PM
9/25/2019 12:13 PM
9/25/2019 11:45 AM
9/25/2019 11:34 AM
9/25/2019 11:31 AM
9/25/2019 9:08 AM
9/19/2019 8:51 PM
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Q6 How would you define the character of Rice Lake as a place to live
and/or work?

Answered: 307  Skipped: 0
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RESPONSES

Socially conservative

High property taxes, lots of ambiguity, love the location without the city crowding
Conveniently located to shopping and business. Less taxes and "fees" than Duluth.
Country living, quiet, nature around

Live great. Work not many opportunities

Nice, quiet

semi-rural

Nice

Close enough, but far enough

A place to live in the country

live is good

small town feel

The country and more solitude style we like. Quiet and not far from our needs.
Excellent place to live! Rural and private yet close to town

great place to live but little opportunity to work here

Great place

Love the quiet neighborhood but close enough to Duluth and work

Adequate

Rural, yet close to Duluth's attractions. Clean air.

Quiet, clean, progressive

Wildlife, beautiful to live. Quite.

Good

inviting, community minded, close

Safely removed from turmoil

It used to be a great place to live till the spend spend spend crowd came to office
Nice quite safe community

Lovely, peaceful, safe

It's peaceful out here for the most part. Very family oriented. It feels like you are living away

from the city and are in nature.

Ideal

Nice community but our road needs work and we di not have cable on our road
rural neighborhood

good

Great place to live & raise a family, needs more diversity though

not sure

Safe, friendly

residential / country

Up and coming!

28/158

SurveyMonkey

DATE

2/27/2020 10:20 AM
2/25/2020 6:24 PM
2/21/2020 4:01 PM
2/21/2020 3:49 PM
2/20/2020 8:13 PM
2/20/2020 7:17 PM
2/18/2020 2:28 PM
2/18/2020 1:50 PM
2/17/2020 7:58 AM
2/17/2020 1:15 AM
2/15/2020 1:14 PM
2/15/2020 12:47 PM
2/13/2020 9:46 PM
2/13/2020 5:00 PM
2/12/2020 9:05 PM
2/11/2020 8:55 PM
2/11/2020 1:03 PM
2/11/2020 8:38 AM
2/10/2020 2:42 PM
2/10/2020 2:28 PM
2/9/2020 1:53 PM
2/9/2020 12:56 PM
2/9/2020 9:40 AM
2/9/2020 9:12 AM
2/8/2020 5:35 PM
2/8/2020 5:00 PM
2/8/2020 12:52 PM
2/8/2020 11:42 AM

2/8/2020 11:28 AM
2/712020 1:43 PM
2/7/2020 10:25 AM
2/6/2020 8:54 PM
2/6/2020 8:10 PM
2/6/2020 3:13 PM
2/6/2020 8:42 AM
2/5/2020 9:17 PM
2/5/2020 6:26 PM



38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

<em><span style="color: #ffffff;" >Preserving Our Future</span></em>

Close Country

small community,

Wonderful

A quiet place to live, unlike Duluth, or any other bigger city.

Friendly

Quiet, private, rural.

Good community. Quiet.

Country living

great

Enjoy quiet surroundings

Not sure | can define the character as Sue is

quiet

Woods away from the city

rural escape from Duluth

rural

Great place to live because of the dirt roads, 1 acre lots and a rural feel
Friendly, comfortable and safe

Rural

Country feel - quiet, peaceful

Excellent

Pleasant

rural

Nothing special

Happy

Nice country living close to the Big Lake

Rural with amenities.

Great place to live, love the rural setting.

It's a wonderful sanctuary to live in.

A clean community that has a rural feel even-though it is very close to Duluth
Good

A place of community whose members work promote quality, sustainable living
very good

Good place to live

Family

Rural living close to city amenities.

A quiet bedroom community where we have to constantly fight developers.
Quiet, beautiful

Average

29/158

SurveyMonkey

2/5/2020 5:53 PM
2/5/2020 2:42 PM
2/5/2020 10:39 AM
2/5/2020 10:26 AM
2/5/2020 9:38 AM
2/4/2020 9:56 PM
2/4/2020 8:54 PM
2/4/2020 8:23 PM
2/4/2020 7:41 PM
2/4/2020 11:59 AM
2/4/2020 11:19 AM
2/4/2020 10:44 AM
2/4/2020 10:18 AM
2/4/2020 8:38 AM
2/4/2020 7:46 AM
2/4/2020 6:31 AM
2/3/2020 9:44 PM
2/3/2020 8:04 PM
2/3/2020 6:36 PM
2/3/2020 6:17 PM
2/3/2020 6:10 PM
2/3/2020 5:46 PM
2/3/2020 3:46 PM
2/3/2020 3:24 PM
2/3/2020 2:48 PM
2/3/2020 2:02 PM
2/3/2020 1:17 PM
2/3/2020 12:55 PM
2/3/2020 12:27 PM
2/3/2020 11:22 AM
2/3/2020 10:50 AM
2/3/2020 6:30 AM
2/2/2020 10:15 PM
2/2/2020 8:02 PM
2/2/2020 5:54 PM
2/2/2020 5:21 PM
2/2/2020 3:56 PM
2/2/2020 3:13 PM
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Quiet with the occasional loud truck

Excellent

peaceful

Great place to live

Peaceful

Nice place to live that is close to Duluth but feels like country living

Great place to live. New city with growth/development potential to become more independent
from Duluth

rural, but close to Duluth

a safe place to live.

Very good

Friendly

Quaint

Rural, Quiet, safe, beautiful

Unkind to their residents America the free is not a statement that can be used in the city of Rice
Lake with all the ordinances and how one gets harassed.

great

friendly

OK - Too many houses with junk yards on their property
Rural

It is an awesome place to live

High taxes and minimal resources available
Nice quiet place to live

safisfactory

Very few jobs in rice lake

Was better when it was a township

Rural, safe

Rural, safe

Good/but house taxes are out of control

Fine if kept a rural community. 5 acre minimum bldg lots no apt complex’s etc north of Martin
Rd.

Great , but always high taxes.

Calm relaxing beautiful place to live

Good

Peaceful

Peaceful and Private

Left alone for the most part.

Friendly, economically declining

Great place to live, with potential for growth.

Quiet nice reserved

30/158

SurveyMonkey

2/2/2020 2:56 PM
2/2/2020 1:48 PM
2/2/2020 1:39 PM
2/2/2020 1:25 PM
2/2/2020 1:16 PM
2/2/2020 12:54 PM
2/2/2020 12:49 PM

2/2/2020 12:48 PM
2/2/2020 11:22 AM
2/2/2020 11:07 AM
2/2/2020 10:13 AM
2/2/2020 10:09 AM
2/2/2020 9:35 AM

2/2/2020 9:34 AM

2/2/2020 8:14 AM
2/2/2020 8:08 AM
2/2/2020 6:40 AM
2/1/2020 9:51 PM
2/1/2020 9:03 PM
2/1/2020 8:21 PM
2/1/2020 8:20 PM
2/1/2020 7:40 PM
2/1/2020 6:31 PM
2/1/2020 3:55 PM
2/1/2020 3:49 PM
2/1/2020 3:49 PM
2/1/2020 3:09 PM
2/1/2020 2:14 PM

2/1/2020 11:44 AM
2/1/2020 11:34 AM
2/1/2020 11:14 AM
2/1/2020 10:38 AM
1/30/2020 1:26 PM
1/29/2020 7:05 PM
1/29/2020 6:40 PM
1/29/2020 7:39 AM
1/28/2020 9:55 PM



113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123

124
125
126
127

128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148

<em><span style="color: #ffffff;" >Preserving Our Future</span></em>

County living close to city needs

Perfect the way it is

Rural, quiet, friendly, outdoorsy, caring
Rustic, quite, natural

It's the country living and laid back living life

Safe, peaceful, friendly neighbors

Quiet country setting while still being close to everything in Duluth
It's great

Redneck. | wish more people took more pride in their property.

| bought a place here as | wanted kids to go to Lakewood growing up and wanted them to grow

up in the country
Close community
Great, quiet, safe

It's a nice, quiet community

Its been a comfortable, convenient, and affordable location where we feel like we have things in
common with our neighbors. Our neighbors have been friendly and generous but also

noninvasive into our personal lives, if that makes sense.

Rural, relaxing

rural

Great place to raise a family

Rural

Close knit small community

It is a peaceful place to live. we are very happy here

Nice country living with little restriction

deceivd

Fun, nice place to live. Out of town with country feeling but close to town
Rural, relaxed, low crime

Peaceful, warm, friendly community

Small friendly town

Rural, quiet, peaceful

Peaceful, uncontested, except Rice Lake and Martin Roads are too busy.
Mostly rural. Lovely. A place for "peace and quiet" Not a city environment.
Beautiful, quiet, family oriented, small town feel that’s close to Duluth.
Pleasantly rural, conveniently connectable.

rural, keep to yourself if you choose

Simple living with neighborly support.

Bedroom community

Mixed- old and new, individuals who care about the space Andy those who dont

31/158

SurveyMonkey

1/28/2020 8:48 PM
1/28/2020 8:19 PM
1/28/2020 7:45 PM
1/28/2020 5:56 PM
1/28/2020 3:55 PM
1/28/2020 3:36 PM
1/28/2020 2:49 PM
1/28/2020 2:27 PM
1/28/2020 2:01 PM
1/28/2020 1:54 PM
1/28/2020 1:52 PM

1/28/2020 1:26 PM
1/28/2020 1:13 PM
1/28/2020 12:25 PM
1/27/2020 10:49 PM

1/27/2020 8:21 PM
1/27/2020 12:05 PM
1/15/2020 10:09 AM
1/10/2020 11:17 AM
1/8/2020 2:16 PM
12/31/2019 6:30 PM
12/27/2019 10:27 AM
12/26/2019 1:04 PM
12/23/2019 9:42 AM
12/17/2019 1:16 PM
12/10/2019 10:46 AM
12/9/2019 4:23 PM
12/9/2019 2:50 PM
12/9/2019 1:40 PM
12/8/2019 8:07 AM
12/3/2019 9:18 AM
12/2/2019 10:39 AM
12/1/2019 6:30 PM
12/1/2019 5:43 PM
12/1/2019 7:01 AM
11/30/2019 6:08 PM
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rural with the perks of city life

Satisfactory

Quiet. Close to duluth, space to move around. Good place to raise a family.
rural small town

Rural, residential/commercial mix

Friendly small town

Like country life outside the city. Quite yet close proximity to city.
SUBURB OF DULUTH

Friendly rural character, great place for raising a family.

Rural, comfortable, quiet, enjoyable

Lived here all my life

Needs a little work ,but good

Country living with great amenities and friendly people.

High property taxes and restrictive ordinances

Good

Urban sprawl is fast entering our community. Strongly encourage to maintain the rural character
as a safe place to raise a family.

A sense of community connectedness

Quiet and family oriented

O.K.

Small town, neighborly, hardworking

Rains too much. Other than that very nice.
Peaceful

Better when it was a township

Rural

Relaxed friendly atmosphere

Quiet rural community close to many ammenities
small town, rural

pretty good

Small community feel

good

Rural

Rural

It is a quiet rural residential neighborhood. It feels like a safe place to live.
Country-style living

Do not like living in a city. Shuld not have changed
Do not want to be a big city or another Hermantown - Stay rurual
It has a small town feel

There are far too many junk yards in Rice Lake. People need to be made to clean up their crap

32/158

SurveyMonkey

11/30/2019 7:26 AM
11/29/2019 8:40 PM
11/27/2019 3:08 PM
11/24/2019 1:56 PM
11/21/2019 10:16 PM
11/19/2019 3:29 PM
11/13/2019 1:59 PM
11/11/2019 1:07 PM
11/10/2019 3:28 PM
11/8/2019 4:49 PM
11/6/2019 12:10 PM
11/5/2019 8:52 PM
11/5/2019 5:02 PM
11/5/2019 2:30 PM
11/4/2019 2:54 PM
11/4/2019 12:44 PM

11/1/2019 12:00 PM
10/31/2019 6:35 PM
10/31/2019 3:30 PM
10/31/2019 3:25 PM
10/31/2019 3:18 PM
10/31/2019 8:30 AM
10/28/2019 10:06 PM
10/25/2019 1:57 PM
10/24/2019 3:13 PM
10/24/2019 12:47 PM
10/24/2019 10:42 AM
10/24/2019 6:54 AM
10/23/2019 8:53 PM
10/22/2019 7:59 AM
10/21/2019 7:43 PM
10/21/2019 3:13 PM
10/21/2019 2:39 PM
10/21/2019 2:14 PM
10/21/2019 12:57 PM
10/21/2019 11:25 AM
10/21/2019 6:44 AM
10/20/2019 5:30 PM
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and dispose of it properly.

Rural

Great

Solid, country working families

Private

Laid back

great place to raise a family. few work opportunities but close to Duluth
Slightly better then average small towns.

A rural bedroom community of Duluth

Stuck in the past

Good people live here.

Bedroom community

Very peaceful and quiet.

Quiet and beautiful while close to Duluth offerings

Rural-ish

We appreciate this community as a comfortable area with respectful and friendly neighbors.

Great out if “ City” . Please no Apartment or multi plex homes. Fix Rice Lk an Martin Rd with a
stop lights NO round about.!!

Excellent place but high taxes.

Just Fine

North end of city and love the rural living.

Beautiful

Good.

Rice Lake is a place for quiet country living.

Both

None

Good

Rural

Rustic and relaxed living just outside the city

Good question, | think it is still being defined.

Rice Lake is a quiet, safe place to live, close to Duluth.
Good

Country living close to the city

| like living here mostly peaceful and like having the privacy
Rural

Tight-knit

Small town

Good mix of rural and suburban

Hit or miss- some nice areas others are run down and junky

33/158

SurveyMonkey

10/20/2019 12:32 PM
10/19/2019 9:28 PM
10/19/2019 9:31 AM
10/18/2019 1:07 PM
10/18/2019 12:17 PM
10/18/2019 9:08 AM
10/17/2019 5:18 PM
10/16/2019 9:53 PM
10/16/2019 9:18 PM
10/16/2019 11:35 AM
10/16/2019 7:52 AM
10/15/2019 4:06 PM
10/15/2019 8:00 AM
10/15/2019 7:04 AM
10/14/2019 10:06 PM
10/14/2019 8:55 PM

10/14/2019 8:38 PM
10/14/2019 6:52 PM
10/14/2019 5:06 PM
10/14/2019 10:57 AM
10/13/2019 10:58 PM
10/13/2019 9:57 PM
10/13/2019 9:10 PM
10/13/2019 7:42 PM
10/13/2019 7:37 PM
10/13/2019 7:21 PM
10/13/2019 5:49 PM
10/13/2019 5:10 PM
10/13/2019 4:47 PM
10/13/2019 2:24 PM
10/13/2019 1:46 PM
10/13/2019 1:26 PM
10/13/2019 1:13 PM
10/13/2019 1:11 PM
10/13/2019 12:15 PM
10/13/2019 11:52 AM
10/13/2019 10:46 AM
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Pretty good

Good

?

Low opportunity for employment

Convenient, country living close to everything

Relaxing, full of nature—a place you can get away from chaos
Peaceful

Beautiful area, friendly and safe

Quiet

Quiet, county living but still close enough to the city. | like the privacy. of Duluthto do things.

Quiet country living but still close enough to the city if Duluth and privacy
OK

Quiet and friendly

Country living near a city

country-like but close to amenities

Good place live

Was quiet but small business zoning has ruined it
Quiet, friendly

Safe place

X

Ok at best

The location is rural but in close proximity to downtown, mall area.
Welcoming

Rural

Quiet and friendly

Very good. It's quiet, safe, and well run

It was good until a city was forced on us.

Peaceful

Great place to live but limited business opportunities
To live would be relaxed atmosphere.

Calm and quiet.

Quiet

Good

Quiet

Nice but high taxes

Decent

It's a place to live with no services

Peaceful

34/158

SurveyMonkey

10/13/2019 10:29 AM
10/13/2019 7:56 AM
10/13/2019 5:57 AM
10/12/2019 8:16 PM
10/12/2019 8:03 PM
10/12/2019 6:08 PM
10/12/2019 5:43 PM
10/12/2019 5:11 PM
10/12/2019 4:22 PM
10/12/2019 3:35 PM
10/12/2019 3:33 PM
10/12/2019 3:21 PM
10/12/2019 3:12 PM
10/12/2019 2:33 PM
10/12/2019 1:45 PM
10/12/2019 1:35 PM
10/12/2019 12:39 PM
10/12/2019 11:41 AM
10/12/2019 11:40 AM
10/12/2019 11:36 AM
10/12/2019 11:29 AM
10/12/2019 11:22 AM
10/12/2019 11:14 AM
10/12/2019 11:11 AM
10/12/2019 11:06 AM
10/12/2019 10:33 AM
10/12/2019 10:26 AM
10/12/2019 10:20 AM
10/12/2019 10:14 AM
10/12/2019 10:09 AM
10/12/2019 10:07 AM
10/12/2019 10:07 AM
10/12/2019 10:04 AM
10/12/2019 10:03 AM
10/12/2019 9:57 AM
10/12/2019 9:55 AM
10/12/2019 9:53 AM
10/12/2019 9:47 AM
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Great

Great place to live

Peaceful

Clean, fairly quiet, nice people
Good

a community where you can enjoy the outdoors, the stars and the peace of little congestion.
Close to amenities in Duluth.

Not good it has changed for the worse now that it is a City.

Rural without congestion of noise, lights and traffic or high density.
Rural living close to urban areas

old school, rural, poor

Love feeling like we live in the “country” but not too far from the necessities. Have friendly
neighbors who are all respectful

Rural, safe, growing in size and popularity.

Very nice community to raise a family.

bedroom community, rural

Inviting

small semi rural city

Rural but neighborly

A good balance. A place to escape from the city but still have access to all it has to offer.
Open for new buisnesses

Small Woodsy Community

Peaceful and pretty quiet

Rural living but close enough to Duluth to have all the amenities of city living.
Excellent

Great

Relaxing. No social engineering by local government.
Quiet place to raise family. Rural.l enjoy the simplicity.
good

Small town feel. Though | don't know my neighbors.
small town, quite

Too soon to say. | like the rural feeling

Quiet

Awesome

WAS a very quiet place to live. It isn’'t anymore. Overall, | think it's still a great place to live,
however, drugs, robberies, etc have become commonplace and that's sad.

Small town living
Getting a little expensive to live but very nice area. Close knit community

Wonderful community.
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SurveyMonkey

10/12/2019 9:46 AM
10/12/2019 1:40 AM
10/11/2019 3:26 PM
10/11/2019 2:06 PM
10/11/2019 2:05 PM
10/11/2019 10:29 AM

10/10/2019 1:59 PM
10/10/2019 9:25 AM
10/8/2019 4:52 PM
10/3/2019 11:05 AM
10/3/2019 7:35 AM
10/2/2019 5:45 PM

10/2/2019 3:44 PM
10/1/2019 7:34 PM
9/30/2019 4:01 PM
9/30/2019 3:52 PM
9/29/2019 11:24 AM
9/27/2019 4:43 PM
9/27/2019 1:00 PM
9/27/2019 9:20 AM
9/26/2019 9:43 PM
9/26/2019 9:05 PM
9/26/2019 3:43 PM
9/26/2019 8:46 AM
9/26/2019 7:15 AM
9/25/2019 9:35 PM
9/25/2019 9:10 PM
9/25/2019 8:40 PM
9/25/2019 8:25 PM
9/25/2019 7:39 PM
9/25/2019 7:29 PM
9/25/2019 5:28 PM
9/25/2019 5:15 PM
9/25/2019 3:03 PM

9/25/2019 2:54 PM
9/25/2019 1:31 PM
9/25/2019 1:23 PM
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299 Very nice place to live and work 9/25/2019 12:13 PM
300 Rural moving to suburban 9/25/2019 11:45 AM
301 Place to live 9/25/2019 11:34 AM
302 unmnown 9/25/2019 11:31 AM
303 RURAL COMFORTABLE 9/25/2019 11:29 AM
304 Private, semi-rural, close to Duluth amenities 9/25/2019 11:03 AM
305 great place to live and raise a family 9/25/2019 10:10 AM
306 Small town, quiet, safe, growing 9/25/2019 9:08 AM

307 Rural and peaceful 9/19/2019 8:51 PM
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Q7 Why would you recommend Rice Lake as a place to live? (Select up to
3)

Answered: 307  Skipped: 0

Quality schools

Welcoming and
friendly...

Active service
groups and...

Housing
affordability

Small town
character

Proximity to
Duluth

Work or
entrepreneur...

Qutdoor
recreational...

Easy access to
parks and...

Health care

Community
stability

Great place to
raise a family

Other (please
specify)

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Quality schools 12.70% 39
Welcoming and friendly residents 21.82% 67
Active service groups and organizations 1.30% 4
Housing affordability 7.82% 24
Small town character 50.49% 155
Proximity to Duluth 67.10% 206
Work or entrepreneurial opportunities 0.98% 3
Outdoor recreational opportunities in and around the City 23.78% 73
Easy access to parks and trails 10.75% 33
Health care 0.98% 3
Community stability 7.17% 22
Great place to raise a family 47.88% 147
Other (please specify) 9.12% 28

Total Respondents: 307
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OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY)

Yes

Grocery store

It used to all the above

Nature

Quiet, private, beautiful

| don't recommend to anyone where they should live
Generally safe and free from scumbag gangs.

The quit rural homes.

| wouldn't recommend anyone to move here.

centraly located close to everything

Solitude, country living. That's why | came here.

| would not recommend anyone to live here

would not

Rural living, close to amenities of Hermantown and Duluth
Green Space and limited storefronts

large parcel sizes

None

Rural City

The rural settings still somewhat intacted - 5 Star City effect.

No apartment style living, keep calm an business ( new BoomTown) but not large housing.
Single homes, this is how we voted when deciding to becoming A City!

Rural living
| wouldn't
No town character

Was a great place to have animal, raise a family, and be able to spend time outside. Now there
are too many regulations by the City and it is becoming the next Hermantown.

More country like than big city.
Proximity to health care
LOWER TAXES

Quiet, lots with acreage
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SurveyMonkey

DATE

2/11/2020 8:55 PM
2/9/2020 1:53 PM
2/8/2020 5:35 PM
2/8/2020 12:52 PM
2/3/2020 9:44 PM
2/3/2020 3:46 PM
2/2/2020 5:21 PM
2/2/2020 9:35 AM
2/2/2020 9:34 AM
2/2/2020 8:08 AM
2/1/2020 9:51 PM
2/1/2020 8:21 PM
12/26/2019 1:04 PM
12/9/2019 1:40 PM
11/30/2019 7:26 AM
10/25/2019 1:57 PM
10/21/2019 12:57 PM
10/21/2019 11:25 AM
10/17/2019 5:18 PM
10/14/2019 8:55 PM

10/13/2019 1:11 PM
10/12/2019 8:16 PM
10/12/2019 9:53 AM
10/10/2019 9:25 AM

9/25/2019 8:25 PM

9/25/2019 11:45 AM
9/25/2019 11:29 AM
9/25/2019 11:03 AM



<em><span style="color: #ffffff;" >Preserving Our Future</span></em> SurveyMonkey

Q8 What are the most significant challenges facing Rice Lake in the
future? Select up to 3

Answered: 307  Skipped: 0
Lack of local
citizen supp...

High housing
costs

Lack of
housing options

Lack of
sufficient...

Lack of
alternative...

Distance from
Duluth

Aging
Infrastructure

Unreliable or
slow interne...

Poor or
expensive...

Lack of
diversity in...

Other (please
specify)

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
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ANSWER CHOICES

Lack of local citizen support for local businesses and entrepreneurs

High housing costs

Lack of housing options

Lack of sufficient senior services or opportunities
Lack of alternative transportation options
Distance from Duluth

Aging Infrastructure

Unreliable or slow internet service

Poor or expensive essential utilities

Lack of diversity in community

Other (please specify)
Total Respondents: 307
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SurveyMonkey

RESPONSES
14.98%

20.20%
14.33%
14.33%
20.85%
0.98%

17.26%
48.21%
25.73%
9.45%

27.04%

46

62

44

44

64

53

148

79

29

83
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OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY)

High school access

Somewhat weak sense of community, poor condition houses/unsightly/junk in yards, incentives
to improve curb appeal

taxes

to high of taxes

Increasing cost of infrastructure. Traffic congestion on main pass and rough roads.
Limited/no food delivery availability

water and sewer

High taxes in areas that lack road improvements

Not to do what they did in Hermantown!

High Tax Rate, St Louis Cty

Taxes. Mine have almost doubled since I've moved here.

Urban sprawl. Keep the lots large and keep the rural atmosphere

Prospect of needing to transport my child to west Duluth for middle and high school
Increasing property taxes

loosing its rural roots/overdevelopment

Need city sewer

4

Senior living i.e. like Primrose of Duluth

| don't see any of these items as challenging for our community.

Allowing homes to become junk yards, bringing home/land values down
Increased taxes

Na

All of our roads are terrible. Stop trying to patch the pot holes. All it does is replace a hole, with
a bump. Just look at Arnold Rd.

More people building homes in the forests - over growth
Lack of strong city council members
Too man soddy homes with junk in their yards

Homes in disrepair/ dumps! Rural homesteads that become junk collection sites become a
burden on us, the higher homes valued citizens. It's sad to see the amount of junk people leave
in their yards. | mean it is like a junk yard near my home.

Lack of city sewer/water

the challange will be to keep the burocrats from spending more than we have with their new
city.

ISD709 BOUNDARIES
Duluth, 17D 709. Drugs
It's just fine the way it is
Drug problems in the area, debilitated neighborhoods

The boundary school change
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SurveyMonkey

DATE
2/21/2020 3:49 PM
2/20/2020 7:17 PM

2/15/2020 1:14 PM
2/15/2020 12:47 PM
2/10/2020 2:28 PM
2/8/2020 11:28 AM
2/6/2020 8:54 PM
2/5/2020 6:26 PM
2/5/2020 10:26 AM
2/4/2020 9:56 PM
2/4/2020 8:23 PM
2/4/2020 6:31 AM
2/3/2020 8:04 PM
2/3/2020 6:36 PM
2/3/2020 5:46 PM
2/3/2020 3:46 PM
2/3/2020 3:24 PM
2/3/2020 2:48 PM
2/3/2020 1:17 PM
2/3/2020 10:50 AM
2/2/2020 3:56 PM
2/2/2020 1:16 PM
2/2/2020 10:13 AM

2/2/2020 9:35 AM
2/2/2020 9:34 AM
2/2/2020 6:40 AM
2/1/2020 9:51 PM

2/1/2020 6:31 PM
2/1/2020 3:55 PM

1/30/2020 1:26 PM
1/29/2020 7:05 PM
1/28/2020 8:19 PM
1/28/2020 7:45 PM
1/28/2020 3:55 PM
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Uncertainty of middle/high school

Extremely upset to hear about school changes being a potential - | would have NEVER bought
a house here

school boundary shifts

government reluctance to take over roads

ISD 709

Lake of connected utilities like water and sewer

The city wanting to become just like Duluth. Keep it small and keep the riff raff AWAY.
getting and honest mayor

Lack of outdoor activities, why can people drive their snowmobiles up and down the road but
atv/utv's are not allowed. Why doesn't the city adopt the same as Hermantown? Have residents
pay a register fee and it's a win win, city makes money off it too.

The challenge of controlling the growth of property taxes.
expending heaps of junk and waste at some properties
extremely high property taxes, especially school, county
ANTI GROWTH ATTITUDE

Transparency, communication.

increased traffic

high taxes

Staying rural. Housing under 800" - get rid of

Need to protect land from being overdeveloped

Lousy Transportation Policing -

Maintaining a rural and relaxed feel in a growing community
All of the houses with yards that look like junk yards.
Keeping the rural aspect intacked.

Grocery stores

Taxes are rising to a point of not being able to afford to live here.
high utility costs, taxes are on the rise

Keeping taxes affordable

Crime, zoning changes from rural to "city", too many people coming from Duluth who want to
make those changes.

***No access to city water or sewers along with lack of housing options, lack of alternative
transportation options, unreliable or slow internet service, lack of sufficient senior services or
opportunities, lack of affordable housing options.

No access to city water or sewers
Poor Roads And Maintenance to them
Zoning that threatens peace and quiet
High real estate taxes

| don’t know

Move away from rural community status. | feel we will slowly restrict hunting, firearms, farming
and other common activities we enjoy in country living. We will ask the residents for more
money to improve gas, water and sewer when they actually don’t want it.
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SurveyMonkey

1/28/2020 2:27 PM
1/28/2020 1:52 PM

1/27/2020 10:49 PM
1/27/2020 12:05 PM
1/15/2020 10:09 AM
1/10/2020 11:17 AM
1/8/2020 2:16 PM

12/26/2019 1:04 PM
12/23/2019 9:42 AM

12/8/2019 8:07 AM
12/2/2019 10:39 AM
11/24/2019 1:56 PM
11/11/2019 1:07 PM
11/4/2019 12:44 PM
10/25/2019 1:57 PM
10/21/2019 12:57 PM
10/21/2019 11:25 AM
10/19/2019 9:31 AM
10/17/2019 5:18 PM
10/14/2019 10:06 PM
10/14/2019 6:52 PM
10/14/2019 5:06 PM
10/14/2019 10:57 AM
10/13/2019 7:37 PM
10/13/2019 1:46 PM
10/13/2019 1:13 PM
10/13/2019 1:11 PM

10/12/2019 3:35 PM

10/12/2019 3:33 PM
10/12/2019 1:35 PM
10/12/2019 12:39 PM
10/12/2019 11:40 AM
10/12/2019 10:33 AM
10/12/2019 10:09 AM
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Nothing.
none

Keep to their promise of no changes once becoming a City. Need to allow smaller than 800 sq
ft housing, allow guest house (hooking up to same utilities) keep rural

Lack of opportunities for community events, after school programs; community education.
Lack of economic development

Rice lake road needs some kind of traffic lights or something by Kwik trip

Transparency & Communication re: Planning

Lack of commercial business

Getting business to locate in Rice Lake. Easier permitting.

Don't know.

Too new to area. | am surprised we don’t have city water

Drugs

Can't think of anything

SCATTERED AREAS OF RUN DOWN PROPERTIES/PROPERTIES FULL OF WASTE/USED
ALMOST AS DUMPS

Lack of community involvement/events
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SurveyMonkey

10/12/2019 10:04 AM
10/11/2019 10:29 AM
10/10/2019 9:25 AM

10/8/2019 4:52 PM
10/3/2019 11:05 AM
10/2/2019 5:45 PM
9/26/2019 9:43 PM
9/26/2019 8:46 AM
9/25/2019 9:35 PM
9/25/2019 8:25 PM
9/25/2019 7:29 PM
9/25/2019 3:03 PM
9/25/2019 2:54 PM
9/25/2019 11:29 AM

9/25/2019 9:08 AM
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Q9 Is there a need for more housing in Rice Lake?

Answered: 307  Skipped: 0

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 41.69% 128
No 58.31% 179
TOTAL 307
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Q10 What is the major housing need in Rice Lake? Select all that apply.

Answered: 265  Skipped: 42

New
construction

Rehabilitation
of existing...

Other (please
specify)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
New construction 33.58% 89
Rehabilitation of existing homes 61.89% 164
Other (please specify) 32.45% 86

Total Respondents: 265
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OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY)

Market will dictate

Might be interesting to have some apartment/dual homes for retired persons or younger
families.

none
we don't need more housing keep it small town feel

Potentially assisted living?

Removal or clean up of poorly maintained properties

Senior apartments

Senior housing, like Woodland Garden Gates and Disabled. Hud
More roads to be able to support the above

Unknown

Rice Lake is appealing because it is small and doesn't feel like a big city. | would like to see
some of the housing cleaned up and fixed up. Give the city quality housing. There are a lot of
long time residence and families in this area, so | feel like we have a community based off of
long formed relationships.

Tiny house community for seniors & veterans with central meeting area
Real estate available for new Single family home construction

There are no housing needs in rice lake,just people buying there land and building there
homes.

Junk removal of old vehicles and other motorized equipment
People like living here because of the rural atmosphere, don't overbuild
More affordable apartment living

Mandatory cleanup of "buildup"”. Too many junk cars/impliment/trash in yards. Efffects housing
appreciation, is an envrionmental risk and deters development of new housing investments.

Land is minimal and | think a 5 acre minimum should be required for new builds
elderly

Houses that cost less than $200,000

N/A | like my space

one level living

Affordable b housing. The cost of living has risen to a point where my generation needs two,
three, sometimes more roommates just to make rent.

Get rid of the houses with yards filled with junk.

People who live out here live here for a reason, to be in the country and enjoy peace and quiet.

We dont want to become another Duluth. It wpuld be nice to stop raising our damn taxes. Mine
have over doubled and when i calledto question it, i got the universal BS answer of " its based
on housing market and comparable properties! That job position is an absolute joke!

Senior housing

Senior housing

Lower taxes

None, buy 5 acres, build your house. Otherwise go to Hermantown.

None
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SurveyMonkey

DATE
2/25/2020 6:24 PM
2/20/2020 7:17 PM

2/15/2020 1:14 PM
2/15/2020 12:47 PM
2/13/2020 9:46 PM
2/11/2020 8:38 AM
2/10/2020 2:42 PM
2/9/2020 1:53 PM
2/8/2020 5:35 PM
2/8/2020 12:52 PM
2/8/2020 11:42 AM

2/6/2020 8:10 PM
2/5/2020 6:26 PM
2/5/2020 10:26 AM

2/4/2020 11:59 AM
2/4/2020 6:31 AM
2/3/2020 2:48 PM
2/3/2020 2:02 PM

2/3/2020 10:50 AM
2/3/2020 6:30 AM
2/2/2020 3:13 PM
2/2/2020 1:16 PM
2/2/2020 11:22 AM
2/2/2020 10:13 AM

2/2/2020 6:40 AM
2/1/2020 8:21 PM

2/1/2020 3:49 PM
2/1/2020 3:49 PM
2/1/2020 3:09 PM
2/1/2020 2:14 PM
2/1/2020 11:34 AM
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None. If there is a housing issue. Than tts new construction and remodels;
Senior housing

Na

Keep it a small community

Demo of debilitated homes, lots

I would not like to see more housing as | stayed in this area for the space and privacy
No opinion

None

Don't go for growth! Suppress the temptation

Apartments/Townhomes

Senior housing

Retirement type housing

None

A development on the corner of Arnold Road and Calvary Road (location of the old Far Par golf
course).

small home housing

Both new and rehabilitation

Would be nice to keep the Green space green that does exist
Affordable housing

Housing for ages over 55

Senior housing

Senior housing

Na

Affordable rentals/senior housing

This is not a govt issue. People will build it when they want it.
Clean up yards that are looking like garbage dumps. Host a community clean up weekend.
affordable senior living

Twin homes or other single story condominium style developments with outdoor services such
as plowing and lawn maintenance provided

only small, affordable housing

Guest housing on property under 800'

not aware of the current situation facing our community.

TO MUCH Crowding of home on questionable Wetlands Lands - Building n Swamps?
Lack of available developable land due too much government land and too much wetland
Affordable low income housing on the bus line.

Ice to see Blight homes leveled, make available new clear lots.

None.

Force the houses with Junk in their yards to clean it up.

I would like to keep the open spaces not homes too close together
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SurveyMonkey

1/29/2020 7:05 PM
1/29/2020 7:39 AM
1/28/2020 9:55 PM
1/28/2020 8:19 PM
1/28/2020 7:45 PM
1/28/2020 3:36 PM
1/28/2020 1:52 PM
1/28/2020 1:26 PM
1/15/2020 10:09 AM
12/17/2019 1:16 PM
12/10/2019 10:46 AM
12/9/2019 4:23 PM
12/9/2019 1:40 PM
12/8/2019 8:07 AM

12/1/2019 6:30 PM
12/1/2019 5:43 PM
11/30/2019 6:08 PM
11/27/2019 3:08 PM
11/10/2019 3:28 PM
11/6/2019 12:10 PM
11/5/2019 5:02 PM
11/4/2019 12:44 PM
11/1/2019 12:00 PM
10/28/2019 10:06 PM
10/24/2019 12:47 PM
10/21/2019 2:39 PM
10/21/2019 2:14 PM

10/21/2019 12:57 PM
10/21/2019 11:25 AM
10/18/2019 1:07 PM
10/17/2019 5:18 PM
10/16/2019 9:53 PM
10/15/2019 4:06 PM
10/14/2019 8:55 PM
10/14/2019 8:38 PM
10/14/2019 6:52 PM
10/13/2019 1:26 PM
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Clean up the junk

Affordable housing for all socioeconomic classes
Affordable

Both of the options and affordable apartments

Affordable apartments

places for elderly

Apartments in the south sector.

none

none

availability of smaller homes.

Allowing houses less than 800ft2, even if just in a single area as a community
affordable modern rental housing

Affordable options. Not everyone has $300,000

Seems like a lot of homes in huge disrepair or abandoned
apts. affordable

Apartment buildings

Can't think of anything

more business and lower taxes
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SurveyMonkey

10/13/2019 1:13 PM
10/13/2019 10:46 AM
10/12/2019 5:11 PM
10/12/2019 3:35 PM
10/12/2019 3:33 PM
10/12/2019 3:21 PM
10/12/2019 10:09 AM
10/11/2019 10:29 AM
10/10/2019 9:25 AM
10/8/2019 4:52 PM
9/27/2019 4:43 PM
9/26/2019 9:43 PM
9/25/2019 9:35 PM
9/25/2019 7:29 PM
9/25/2019 5:15 PM
9/25/2019 3:03 PM
9/25/2019 2:54 PM
9/25/2019 11:31 AM
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SurveyMonkey

Q11 What types of housing are needed to fill gaps in the market over the

next 20 years? Select all that apply.

Apartments

Townhomes &
condominiums...

Owned single
family home

Rented single
family home

Single family
homes valued...

Single family
homes valued...

Senior or
assisted living

Other (please
specify)

0%  10% 20%

ANSWER CHOICES

Apartments

Townhomes & condominiums (rented or owned)
Owned single family home

Rented single family home

Single family homes valued less than $250,000
Single family homes valued more than $250,000
Senior or assisted living

Other (please specify)
Total Respondents: 285

Answered: 285

40%
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Skipped: 22

50%

70%

80%

90% 100%

RESPONSES
24.21%

26.67%

50.88%

8.07%

50.88%

18.25%

40.35%

11.58%

69

76

145

23

145

52

115

33
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OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY)

no need for more housing
none we have enough
Unknown

| think we could use a little more housing that accomodates different lifestyles. We have a
handful of apartment buildings, but | believe having more near main roads such as Rice Lake
Rd or Martin Rd, would be beneficial.Having transportation for the senior community could be
helpful out here. Free rides to dr's appointments might be worth looking into.

Real estate development options

Focus on familys that can afford their own home. Let Duluth and Superior house the
unemployed.

Rice Lake's charm is the rural feeling next to Duluth. Let's clean up and create designated
areas for apartments by businesses. Hermantown seems to do a good job at this.

Low cost, high density, rental property just leads to lots of kids, drugs, crime, higher demand for
city services, and lower property values.

Efficiency Apartments

How about work on getting businesses here first and build infrastructure. City sewer and water
would be a good start as long as it doesnt set you into bankruptcy.

Not our job to fill gaps. We are a rural community, live in town if you need other subsidized
housing. That's what I did.

None- don’t add more

Short term rentals

None

See comment above

No housing needed. Don't subdivide the land

Na

Let the free market drive it

none

i dont think there is a housing need

small homes

Under 800’

Land for horses, cattle

Should not apply in this type land area uses. - Misuse of Wetlands lead to pollution.
Single family homes that are affordable and have access to city water and city sewer.
No apartments. Not suitable to country living

Baby boomer townhome or single family. One level 1,800 sq ft

smaller housing size for more affordable housing.

guest housing, housing under 800 sq feet

slab housing; guest homes; smaller homes.

Communities of small houses

bsuiness

51/158

SurveyMonkey

DATE

2/15/2020 1:14 PM
2/15/2020 12:47 PM
2/8/2020 12:52 PM
2/8/2020 11:42 AM

2/5/2020 6:26 PM
2/4/2020 6:31 AM

2/3/2020 10:50 AM
2/2/2020 5:21 PM

2/2/2020 10:13 AM
2/1/2020 8:21 PM

2/1/2020 2:14 PM

1/28/2020 8:19 PM
1/28/2020 7:45 PM
1/28/2020 5:56 PM
1/28/2020 3:36 PM
1/15/2020 10:09 AM
11/4/2019 12:44 PM
10/28/2019 10:06 PM
10/25/2019 1:57 PM
10/22/2019 7:59 AM
10/21/2019 12:57 PM
10/21/2019 11:25 AM
10/19/2019 9:31 AM
10/17/2019 5:18 PM
10/12/2019 3:35 PM
10/12/2019 12:39 PM
10/12/2019 10:09 AM
10/11/2019 10:29 AM
10/10/2019 9:25 AM
10/8/2019 4:52 PM
9/27/2019 4:43 PM
9/25/2019 11:31 AM
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smaller sqft houses (or creative co-op options), more affordable options

52/158

SurveyMonkey

9/25/2019 11:03 AM



<em><span style="color: #ffffff;" >Preserving Our Future</span></em>

SurveyMonkey

Q12 What is the most suitable lot size for single family homes not served
by public sewer and water in Rice Lake?

ANSWER CHOICES

1 Acre

2.5 Acres

4.5 Acres

10 Acres

20 Acres

40 Acres
TOTAL

Answered: 301  Skipped: 6

4.5 Acres
10 Acres
20 Acres

40 Acres

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70%

RESPONSES
10.30%

37.21%
29.90%
21.26%
1.00%

0.33%

53/158

80%

90% 100%

31

112

90

64

301



<em><span style="color: #ffffff;" >Preserving Our Future</span></em> SurveyMonkey

Q13 How many people currently live in your household are employed?

Answered: 307  Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Full-time 95.77% 204
Part-time 42.35% 130

54 /158
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SurveyMonkey

DATE

2/27/2020 10:20 AM
2/25/2020 6:24 PM
2/21/2020 4:01 PM
2/21/2020 3:49 PM
2/20/2020 8:14 PM
2/20/2020 7:17 PM
2/18/2020 2:28 PM
2/18/2020 1:50 PM
2/17/2020 7:58 AM
2/17/2020 1:15 AM
2/15/2020 1:14 PM
2/15/2020 12:47 PM
2/13/2020 9:46 PM
2/13/2020 5:00 PM
2/12/2020 9:05 PM
2/11/2020 8:55 PM
2/11/2020 1:04 PM
2/11/2020 8:38 AM
2/10/2020 2:42 PM
2/10/2020 2:28 PM
2/9/2020 1:53 PM
2/9/2020 12:57 PM
2/9/2020 9:40 AM
2/9/2020 9:13 AM
2/8/2020 5:35 PM
2/8/2020 5:00 PM
2/8/2020 12:53 PM
2/8/2020 11:42 AM
2/8/2020 11:29 AM
2/7/2020 10:25 AM
2/6/2020 8:54 PM
2/6/2020 8:10 PM
2/6/2020 3:13 PM
2/6/2020 8:42 AM
2/5/2020 9:17 PM
2/5/2020 6:26 PM
2/5/2020 5:53 PM
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SurveyMonkey

2/5/2020 2:43 PM
2/5/2020 10:40 AM
2/5/2020 9:38 AM
2/4/2020 9:56 PM
2/4/2020 8:55 PM
2/4/2020 8:23 PM
2/4/2020 7:41 PM
2/4/2020 12:00 PM
2/4/2020 11:19 AM
2/4/2020 10:45 AM
2/4/2020 10:18 AM
2/4/2020 8:38 AM
2/4/2020 7:46 AM
2/4/2020 6:31 AM
2/3/2020 9:44 PM
2/3/2020 8:04 PM
2/3/2020 6:36 PM
2/3/2020 6:17 PM
2/3/2020 6:11 PM
2/3/2020 5:46 PM
2/3/2020 3:46 PM
2/3/2020 3:24 PM
2/3/2020 3:07 PM
2/3/2020 2:48 PM
2/3/2020 1:17 PM
2/3/2020 12:56 PM
2/3/2020 12:27 PM
2/3/2020 11:23 AM
2/3/2020 10:50 AM
2/3/2020 6:30 AM
2/2/2020 10:15 PM
2/2/2020 8:02 PM
2/2/2020 5:54 PM
2/2/2020 5:21 PM
2/2/2020 3:56 PM
2/2/2020 3:13 PM
2/2/2020 2:56 PM
2/2/2020 1:48 PM



<em><span style="color: #ffffff;" >Preserving Our Future</span></em> SurveyMonkey

76 0 2/2/2020 1:39 PM
77 1 2/2/2020 1:25 PM
78 2 2/2/2020 1:16 PM
79 2 2/2/2020 12:54 PM
80 2 2/2/2020 12:49 PM
81 0 2/2/2020 12:48 PM
82 0 2/2/2020 11:22 AM
83 0 2/2/2020 11:07 AM
84 3 2/2/2020 10:13 AM
85 2 2/2/2020 10:10 AM
86 3 2/2/2020 9:35 AM
87 2 2/2/2020 9:34 AM
88 2 2/2/2020 8:14 AM
89 2 2/2/2020 8:08 AM
90 0 2/2/2020 6:40 AM
91 4 2/1/2020 9:51 PM
92 1 2/1/2020 9:03 PM
93 3 2/1/2020 8:21 PM
94 0 2/1/2020 8:21 PM
95 4 2/1/2020 7:40 PM
96 0 2/1/2020 6:31 PM
97 0 2/1/2020 3:56 PM
98 1 2/1/2020 3:09 PM
99 1 2/1/2020 2:14 PM
100 0 2/1/2020 11:44 AM
101 0 2/1/2020 11:38 AM
102 2 2/1/2020 11:14 AM
103 2 2/1/2020 10:38 AM
104 2 1/30/2020 1:26 PM
105 5 1/29/2020 7:05 PM
106 0 1/29/2020 6:40 PM
107 2 1/28/2020 9:55 PM
108 2 1/28/2020 8:48 PM
109 2 1/28/2020 8:19 PM
110 4 1/28/2020 7:45 PM
111 2 1/28/2020 5:56 PM
112 4 1/28/2020 3:55 PM
113 2 1/28/2020 3:36 PM

57/158
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SurveyMonkey

1/28/2020 2:49 PM
1/28/2020 2:27 PM
1/28/2020 2:01 PM
1/28/2020 1:54 PM
1/28/2020 1:52 PM
1/28/2020 1:26 PM
1/28/2020 1:13 PM
1/27/2020 10:49 PM
1/27/2020 8:21 PM
1/27/2020 12:05 PM
1/15/2020 10:09 AM
1/10/2020 11:17 AM
1/8/2020 2:16 PM
12/31/2019 6:31 PM
12/27/2019 10:27 AM
12/26/2019 1:04 PM
12/23/2019 9:42 AM
12/17/2019 1:16 PM
12/10/2019 10:46 AM
12/9/2019 4:23 PM
12/9/2019 1:40 PM
12/8/2019 8:07 AM
12/3/2019 9:18 AM
12/2/2019 10:39 AM
12/1/2019 6:30 PM
12/1/2019 5:43 PM
12/1/2019 7:02 AM
11/30/2019 6:08 PM
11/30/2019 7:26 AM
11/29/2019 8:40 PM
11/27/2019 3:08 PM
11/24/2019 1:56 PM
11/21/2019 10:16 PM
11/19/2019 3:29 PM
11/13/2019 1:59 PM
11/11/2019 1:07 PM
11/10/2019 3:28 PM
11/8/2019 4:49 PM
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159
160
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163
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172
173
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SurveyMonkey

11/6/2019 12:10 PM
11/5/2019 8:52 PM
11/5/2019 5:02 PM
11/5/2019 2:30 PM
11/4/2019 2:54 PM
11/4/2019 12:45 PM
11/1/2019 12:00 PM
10/31/2019 6:35 PM
10/31/2019 3:30 PM
10/31/2019 3:25 PM
10/31/2019 3:18 PM
10/31/2019 8:30 AM
10/28/2019 10:06 PM
10/25/2019 1:58 PM
10/24/2019 3:13 PM
10/24/2019 12:48 PM
10/24/2019 10:42 AM
10/23/2019 8:53 PM
10/22/2019 7:59 AM
10/21/2019 7:43 PM
10/21/2019 3:13 PM
10/21/2019 2:39 PM
10/21/2019 2:14 PM
10/21/2019 12:57 PM
10/21/2019 11:25 AM
10/21/2019 6:44 AM
10/20/2019 5:30 PM
10/20/2019 12:32 PM
10/19/2019 9:29 PM
10/19/2019 9:31 AM
10/18/2019 1:07 PM
10/18/2019 12:17 PM
10/18/2019 9:08 AM
10/17/2019 5:20 PM
10/16/2019 9:53 PM
10/16/2019 9:18 PM
10/16/2019 11:35 AM
10/16/2019 7:53 AM



190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227

<em><span style="color: #ffffff;" >Preserving Our Future</span></em>

NN

N O O

A

N N N N O N NN N MDD O O DN

o N N R O O

[EnY

o o o U’

60/158

SurveyMonkey

10/15/2019 4:06 PM
10/15/2019 8:00 AM
10/15/2019 7:04 AM
10/14/2019 10:06 PM
10/14/2019 8:55 PM
10/14/2019 8:39 PM
10/14/2019 6:53 PM
10/14/2019 5:06 PM
10/13/2019 10:58 PM
10/13/2019 9:57 PM
10/13/2019 9:10 PM
10/13/2019 7:42 PM
10/13/2019 7:37 PM
10/13/2019 7:21 PM
10/13/2019 5:49 PM
10/13/2019 5:10 PM
10/13/2019 4:48 PM
10/13/2019 2:24 PM
10/13/2019 1:47 PM
10/13/2019 1:26 PM
10/13/2019 1:13 PM
10/13/2019 1:11 PM
10/13/2019 12:15 PM
10/13/2019 11:52 AM
10/13/2019 10:46 AM
10/13/2019 10:29 AM
10/13/2019 7:56 AM
10/13/2019 5:58 AM
10/12/2019 8:16 PM
10/12/2019 8:03 PM
10/12/2019 6:09 PM
10/12/2019 5:43 PM
10/12/2019 5:11 PM
10/12/2019 4:22 PM
10/12/2019 3:35 PM
10/12/2019 3:33 PM
10/12/2019 3:21 PM
10/12/2019 3:13 PM
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SurveyMonkey

10/12/2019 2:33 PM
10/12/2019 1:45 PM
10/12/2019 1:35 PM
10/12/2019 12:39 PM
10/12/2019 11:41 AM
10/12/2019 11:40 AM
10/12/2019 11:36 AM
10/12/2019 11:29 AM
10/12/2019 11:22 AM
10/12/2019 11:14 AM
10/12/2019 11:12 AM
10/12/2019 11:06 AM
10/12/2019 10:37 AM
10/12/2019 10:33 AM
10/12/2019 10:27 AM
10/12/2019 10:20 AM
10/12/2019 10:14 AM
10/12/2019 10:09 AM
10/12/2019 10:08 AM
10/12/2019 10:04 AM
10/12/2019 10:03 AM
10/12/2019 9:57 AM
10/12/2019 9:55 AM
10/12/2019 9:53 AM
10/12/2019 9:47 AM
10/12/2019 9:46 AM
10/12/2019 1:40 AM
10/11/2019 3:26 PM
10/11/2019 2:06 PM
10/11/2019 2:05 PM
10/11/2019 10:29 AM
10/10/2019 1:59 PM
10/10/2019 9:25 AM
10/8/2019 4:52 PM
10/3/2019 11:05 AM
10/3/2019 7:35 AM
10/2/2019 5:45 PM
10/2/2019 3:44 PM
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62 /158

SurveyMonkey

10/1/2019 7:34 PM
9/30/2019 4:01 PM
9/30/2019 3:52 PM
9/29/2019 11:24 AM
9/27/2019 4:43 PM
9/27/2019 1:00 PM
9/27/2019 9:20 AM
9/26/2019 9:07 PM
9/26/2019 8:46 AM
9/26/2019 7:15 AM
9/25/2019 9:35 PM
9/25/2019 9:10 PM
9/25/2019 8:40 PM
9/25/2019 8:26 PM
9/25/2019 7:29 PM
9/25/2019 5:28 PM
9/25/2019 5:15 PM
9/25/2019 2:54 PM
9/25/2019 1:31 PM
9/25/2019 1:23 PM
9/25/2019 12:13 PM
9/25/2019 11:45 AM
9/25/2019 11:34 AM
9/25/2019 11:31 AM
9/25/2019 11:29 AM
9/25/2019 11:03 AM
9/25/2019 10:10 AM
9/25/2019 9:08 AM
9/19/2019 8:51 PM
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SurveyMonkey

DATE

2/27/2020 10:20 AM
2/21/2020 4:01 PM
2/21/2020 3:49 PM
2/18/2020 2:28 PM
2/17/2020 7:58 AM
2/15/2020 1:14 PM
2/15/2020 12:47 PM
2/13/2020 5:00 PM
2/12/2020 9:05 PM
2/11/2020 1:04 PM
2/10/2020 2:28 PM
2/8/2020 5:00 PM
2/8/2020 12:53 PM
2/7/2020 1:43 PM
2/7/2020 10:25 AM
2/6/2020 8:54 PM
2/6/2020 8:10 PM
2/6/2020 3:13 PM
2/5/2020 10:28 AM
2/5/2020 9:38 AM
2/4/2020 11:19 AM
2/4/2020 10:45 AM
2/4/2020 7:46 AM
2/3/2020 3:46 PM
2/3/2020 3:07 PM
2/3/2020 2:48 PM
2/3/2020 6:30 AM
2/2/2020 5:21 PM
2/2/2020 3:13 PM
2/2/2020 1:48 PM
2/2/2020 1:39 PM
2/2/2020 1:25 PM
2/2/2020 12:48 PM
2/2/2020 11:22 AM
2/2/2020 11:07 AM
2/2/2020 10:10 AM
2/2/2020 6:40 AM



38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

<em><span style="color: #ffffff;" >Preserving Our Future</span></em>

= N O O O +»r B O O BN

N O O O

= O O o o o

N NN NMDMN O O O

64 /158

SurveyMonkey

2/1/2020 9:03 PM
2/1/2020 8:21 PM
2/1/2020 6:31 PM
2/1/2020 3:49 PM
2/1/2020 3:49 PM
2/1/2020 3:09 PM
2/1/2020 11:44 AM
2/1/2020 11:38 AM
1/29/2020 6:40 PM
1/29/2020 7:39 AM
1/28/2020 7:45 PM
1/28/2020 2:01 PM
1/28/2020 1:52 PM
1/28/2020 12:25 PM
1/27/2020 10:49 PM
1/27/2020 8:21 PM
1/8/2020 2:16 PM
12/27/2019 10:27 AM
12/23/2019 9:42 AM
12/17/2019 1:16 PM
12/9/2019 2:50 PM
12/9/2019 1:40 PM
12/2/2019 10:39 AM
11/27/2019 3:08 PM
11/19/2019 3:29 PM
11/10/2019 3:28 PM
11/6/2019 12:10 PM
11/5/2019 8:52 PM
11/4/2019 12:45 PM
10/31/2019 6:35 PM
10/31/2019 3:30 PM
10/31/2019 3:25 PM
10/31/2019 8:30 AM
10/24/2019 3:13 PM
10/24/2019 6:59 AM
10/23/2019 8:53 PM
10/22/2019 7:59 AM
10/21/2019 3:13 PM
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SurveyMonkey

10/21/2019 2:39 PM
10/21/2019 2:14 PM
10/21/2019 12:57 PM
10/21/2019 6:44 AM
10/20/2019 5:30 PM
10/20/2019 12:32 PM
10/19/2019 9:29 PM
10/17/2019 5:20 PM
10/16/2019 7:53 AM
10/15/2019 4:06 PM
10/15/2019 8:00 AM
10/14/2019 10:06 PM
10/14/2019 8:39 PM
10/14/2019 6:53 PM
10/14/2019 5:06 PM
10/14/2019 10:57 AM
10/13/2019 10:58 PM
10/13/2019 9:57 PM
10/13/2019 9:10 PM
10/13/2019 7:42 PM
10/13/2019 7:37 PM
10/13/2019 2:24 PM
10/13/2019 1:47 PM
10/13/2019 12:15 PM
10/13/2019 11:52 AM
10/13/2019 7:56 AM
10/12/2019 5:43 PM
10/12/2019 5:11 PM
10/12/2019 4:22 PM
10/12/2019 3:21 PM
10/12/2019 3:13 PM
10/12/2019 2:33 PM
10/12/2019 11:41 AM
10/12/2019 11:40 AM
10/12/2019 11:14 AM
10/12/2019 11:12 AM
10/12/2019 11:06 AM
10/12/2019 10:33 AM
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SurveyMonkey

10/12/2019 10:03 AM
10/11/2019 2:06 PM
10/11/2019 2:05 PM
9/30/2019 4:01 PM
9/29/2019 11:24 AM
9/27/2019 4:43 PM
9/26/2019 9:43 PM
9/26/2019 3:43 PM
9/25/2019 9:35 PM
9/25/2019 8:26 PM
9/25/2019 7:39 PM
9/25/2019 7:29 PM
9/25/2019 3:03 PM
9/25/2019 2:54 PM
9/25/2019 1:23 PM
9/25/2019 11:45 AM
9/25/2019 11:29 AM
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Rice Lake

Duluth

Hermantown

Other (please

ANSWER CHOICES

Rice Lake
Duluth
Hermantown

Other (please specify)
TOTAL

specify)

SurveyMonkey

Q14 Where is your place of work located?

Answered: 307

0%

10%

20%

30%

40% 50%

67 /158

60%

Skipped: 0

70% 80%

RESPONSES
10.10%

49.84%

3.58%

36.48%

90% 100%

31

153

11

112

307
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OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY)
N/A

We are statewide professionals
Retired

Retired

CLOQUET

retired

Retired

none

retired

Retired

Retired

Two harbors

0

On the road

Work from home

retired

retired

not applicable

Superior, wi

Duluth/Carlton

Superior, WI

retired from UMD

Retired

Superior

Lakewood

n/a

Retired

Superior. Wi

Retired

Travel for work

Both are retired

Retired but previously worked in Duluth.
One works in Rice Lake and the other in Duluth
retired

Superior

retired

Retired

<em><span style="color: #ffffff;" >Preserving Our Future</span></em>
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SurveyMonkey

DATE

2/27/2020 10:20 AM
2/25/2020 6:24 PM
2/21/2020 4:01 PM
2/21/2020 3:49 PM
2/20/2020 7:17 PM
2/18/2020 2:28 PM
2/17/2020 1:15 AM
2/15/2020 1:14 PM
2/15/2020 12:47 PM
2/10/2020 2:42 PM
2/10/2020 2:28 PM
2/9/2020 12:57 PM
2/8/2020 5:35 PM
2/8/2020 5:00 PM
2/7/2020 1:43 PM
2/7/2020 10:25 AM
2/6/2020 8:54 PM
2/6/2020 8:10 PM
2/5/2020 6:26 PM
2/5/2020 5:53 PM
2/5/2020 10:40 AM
2/5/2020 10:28 AM
2/5/2020 9:38 AM
2/4/2020 9:56 PM
2/4/2020 8:55 PM
2/4/2020 10:45 AM
2/3/2020 9:44 PM
2/3/2020 6:17 PM
2/3/2020 3:46 PM
2/3/2020 3:24 PM
2/3/2020 2:48 PM
2/3/2020 1:17 PM
2/3/2020 10:50 AM
2/3/2020 6:30 AM
2/2/2020 5:54 PM
2/2/2020 5:21 PM
2/2/2020 1:48 PM
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60
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65
66
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69
70
71
72
73
74
75

retired

Superior

retired

retired

Retired

Superior

work from home most time
Retired

Retired

Superior

Retired/ volunteer in Duluth
retired, mn

Retired

Retired

I work In Duluth, Wife does day care in Rice Lake

Work from home for a business that is in Duluth

Superior

Superior

Travel all over the area

retired

retied

Duluth and a telecommuter
Duluth

All of the above.

All of the above, general contractor
Retired

Superior, WI & Sandstone, MN
Retired

n/a

retired

Retired

ALEXANDRIA,VA ( telework)
Retired

retired

work from home for company in Fargo
retired

Do not wirk

n/a

<em><span style="color: #ffffff;" >Preserving Our Future</span></em>

69 /158

SurveyMonkey

2/2/2020 1:39 PM
2/2/2020 1:25 PM
2/2/2020 12:48 PM
2/2/2020 11:22 AM
2/2/2020 11:07 AM
2/2/2020 9:35 AM
2/2/2020 8:08 AM
2/2/2020 6:40 AM
2/1/2020 8:21 PM
2/1/2020 7:40 PM
2/1/2020 6:31 PM
2/1/2020 3:56 PM
2/1/2020 11:44 AM
2/1/2020 11:38 AM
1/29/2020 7:05 PM
1/28/2020 1:52 PM
1/28/2020 1:13 PM
1/27/2020 10:49 PM
1/8/2020 2:16 PM
12/27/2019 10:27 AM
12/26/2019 1:04 PM
12/23/2019 9:42 AM
12/9/2019 1:40 PM
11/30/2019 7:26 AM
11/29/2019 8:40 PM
11/27/2019 3:08 PM
11/24/2019 1:56 PM
11/13/2019 1:59 PM
11/10/2019 3:28 PM
11/6/2019 12:10 PM
11/5/2019 8:52 PM
10/31/2019 6:35 PM
10/31/2019 3:30 PM
10/31/2019 3:25 PM
10/24/2019 10:42 AM
10/21/2019 2:39 PM
10/21/2019 2:14 PM
10/21/2019 12:57 PM
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77
78
79
80
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83
84
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86
87
88
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101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

Esko

Superior, WI

cloquet

ice Lake - Home
Downtown Duluth
Washington DC (work from home)
Superior

Superior

Retired

Home

Retired

Retired

retired

Superior, Cloquet

retired

Cloquet

Retired

Retired

Retired

Retired

Retired

Retired

1-work from hm 1-Cloquet
Lakewood township. Jean DUIluth corridor
Retired

Both retired

Stay at home mom
Retired

retired and not employed
none

Both Duluth and Rice Lake
Pike Lake

Retired

Silver bay to grand lake
Retired

Area

Retired

<em><span style="color: #ffffff;" >Preserving Our Future</span></em>
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SurveyMonkey

10/19/2019 9:31 AM
10/18/2019 12:17 PM
10/18/2019 9:08 AM
10/17/2019 5:20 PM
10/15/2019 4:06 PM
10/15/2019 8:00 AM
10/15/2019 7:04 AM
10/14/2019 10:06 PM
10/14/2019 6:53 PM
10/14/2019 5:06 PM
10/13/2019 9:10 PM
10/13/2019 7:42 PM
10/13/2019 7:37 PM
10/13/2019 7:21 PM
10/13/2019 2:24 PM
10/13/2019 10:46 AM
10/13/2019 7:56 AM
10/13/2019 5:58 AM
10/12/2019 8:16 PM
10/12/2019 5:11 PM
10/12/2019 3:21 PM
10/12/2019 3:13 PM
10/12/2019 11:12 AM
10/12/2019 10:09 AM
10/12/2019 10:08 AM
10/12/2019 10:03 AM
10/12/2019 9:57 AM
10/11/2019 2:06 PM
9/30/2019 4:01 PM
9/29/2019 11:24 AM
9/27/2019 4:43 PM
9/26/2019 9:07 PM
9/25/2019 7:29 PM
9/25/2019 5:28 PM
9/25/2019 2:54 PM
9/25/2019 1:23 PM
9/25/2019 11:45 AM



<em><span style="color: #ffffff;" >Preserving Our Future</span></em> SurveyMonkey

Q15 How many miles does each full time employed person commute to
work (one way)?

Answered: 307  Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Person 1 99.35% 305
Person 2 64.50% 198
Person 3 15.31% 47
Person 4 9.77% 30

71/158
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SurveyMonkey

DATE

2/27/2020 10:20 AM
2/25/2020 6:24 PM
2/21/2020 4:01 PM
2/21/2020 3:49 PM
2/20/2020 8:14 PM
2/20/2020 7:17 PM
2/18/2020 2:28 PM
2/18/2020 1:50 PM
2/17/2020 7:58 AM
2/17/2020 1:15 AM
2/15/2020 1:14 PM
2/15/2020 12:47 PM
2/13/2020 9:46 PM
2/13/2020 5:00 PM
2/12/2020 9:05 PM
2/11/2020 8:55 PM
2/11/2020 1:04 PM
2/11/2020 8:38 AM
2/10/2020 2:42 PM
2/10/2020 2:28 PM
2/9/2020 1:53 PM
2/9/2020 12:57 PM
2/9/2020 9:40 AM
2/9/2020 9:13 AM
2/8/2020 5:35 PM
2/8/2020 5:00 PM
2/8/2020 12:53 PM
2/8/2020 11:42 AM
2/8/2020 11:29 AM
2/7/2020 1:43 PM
2/7/2020 10:25 AM
2/6/2020 8:54 PM
2/6/2020 8:10 PM
2/6/2020 8:42 AM
2/5/2020 9:17 PM
2/5/2020 6:26 PM
2/5/2020 5:53 PM
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SurveyMonkey

2/5/2020 2:43 PM
2/5/2020 10:40 AM
2/5/2020 10:28 AM
2/5/2020 9:38 AM
2/4/2020 9:56 PM
2/4/2020 8:55 PM
2/4/2020 8:23 PM
2/4/2020 7:41 PM
2/4/2020 12:00 PM
2/4/2020 11:19 AM
2/4/2020 10:45 AM
2/4/2020 10:18 AM
2/4/2020 8:38 AM
2/4/2020 7:46 AM
2/4/2020 6:31 AM
2/3/2020 9:44 PM
2/3/2020 8:04 PM
2/3/2020 6:36 PM
2/3/2020 6:17 PM
2/3/2020 6:11 PM
2/3/2020 5:46 PM
2/3/2020 3:46 PM
2/3/2020 3:24 PM
2/3/2020 3:07 PM
2/3/2020 2:48 PM
2/3/2020 1:17 PM
2/3/2020 12:56 PM
2/3/2020 12:27 PM
2/3/2020 11:23 AM
2/3/2020 10:50 AM
2/3/2020 6:30 AM
2/2/2020 10:15 PM
2/2/2020 8:02 PM
2/2/2020 5:54 PM
2/2/2020 5:21 PM
2/2/2020 3:56 PM
2/2/2020 3:13 PM
2/2/2020 2:56 PM



<em><span style="color: #ffffff;" >Preserving Our Future</span></em> SurveyMonkey

76 0 2/2/2020 1:48 PM
77 0 2/2/2020 1:39 PM
78 13 2/2/2020 1:25 PM
79 0 2/2/2020 1:16 PM
80 8 2/2/2020 12:54 PM
81 8 2/2/2020 12:49 PM
82 0 2/2/2020 12:48 PM
83 0 2/2/2020 11:22 AM
84 0 2/2/2020 11:07 AM
85 9 2/2/2020 10:13 AM
86 6 2/2/2020 10:10 AM
87 20 2/2/2020 9:35 AM
88 9 2/2/2020 9:34 AM
89 10 2/2/2020 8:14 AM
90 0 2/2/2020 8:08 AM
91 0 2/2/2020 6:40 AM
92 10 2/1/2020 9:51 PM
93 27 2/1/2020 9:03 PM
94 8 2/1/2020 8:21 PM
95 0 2/1/2020 8:21 PM
96 35 2/1/2020 7:40 PM
97 1 2/1/2020 6:31 PM
98 0 2/1/2020 3:56 PM
99 8 2/1/2020 3:49 PM
100 8 2/1/2020 3:49 PM
101 12 2/1/2020 3:09 PM
102 6 2/1/2020 2:14 PM
103 0 2/1/2020 11:44 AM
104 0 2/1/2020 11:38 AM
105 6 2/1/2020 11:14 AM
106 10 2/1/2020 10:38 AM
107 15 1/30/2020 1:26 PM
108 15 1/29/2020 7:05 PM
109 0 1/29/2020 6:40 PM
110 5 1/29/2020 7:39 AM
111 0 1/28/2020 9:55 PM
112 15 1/28/2020 8:48 PM
113 10 1/28/2020 8:19 PM

74 /158
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114 10 1/28/2020 7:45 PM
115 12 1/28/2020 5:56 PM
116 3 1/28/2020 3:55 PM
117 25 1/28/2020 3:36 PM
118 10 1/28/2020 2:49 PM
119 7 1/28/2020 2:27 PM
120 5 1/28/2020 2:01 PM
121 5 1/28/2020 1:54 PM
122 0 1/28/2020 1:52 PM
123 5 1/28/2020 1:26 PM
124 15 1/28/2020 1:13 PM
125 10 1/28/2020 12:25 PM
126 20 1/27/2020 10:49 PM
127 4 1/27/2020 8:21 PM
128 3 1/27/2020 12:05 PM
129 8 1/15/2020 10:09 AM
130 6 1/10/2020 11:17 AM
131 5 1/8/2020 2:16 PM
132 10 12/31/2019 6:31 PM
133 0 12/27/2019 10:27 AM
134 0 12/26/2019 1:04 PM
135 7 12/23/2019 9:42 AM
136 10 12/17/2019 1:16 PM
137 1 12/10/2019 10:46 AM
138 5 12/9/2019 4:23 PM
139 8 12/9/2019 2:50 PM
140 12 12/9/2019 1:40 PM
141 5 12/8/2019 8:07 AM
142 10 12/3/2019 9:18 AM
143 6 12/2/2019 10:39 AM
144 8 12/1/2019 6:30 PM
145 15 12/1/2019 5:43 PM
146 9 12/1/2019 7:02 AM
147 6 11/30/2019 6:08 PM
148 10 11/30/2019 7:26 AM
149 10 11/29/2019 8:40 PM
150 0 11/27/2019 3:08 PM
151 18 11/24/2019 1:56 PM

75/158
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SurveyMonkey

11/21/2019 10:16 PM
11/19/2019 3:29 PM
11/13/2019 1:59 PM
11/11/2019 1:07 PM
11/10/2019 3:28 PM
11/8/2019 4:49 PM
11/6/2019 12:10 PM
11/5/2019 8:52 PM
11/5/2019 5:02 PM
11/5/2019 2:30 PM
11/4/2019 2:54 PM
11/4/2019 12:45 PM
11/1/2019 12:00 PM
10/31/2019 6:35 PM
10/31/2019 3:30 PM
10/31/2019 3:25 PM
10/31/2019 3:18 PM
10/31/2019 8:30 AM
10/28/2019 10:06 PM
10/25/2019 1:58 PM
10/24/2019 3:13 PM
10/24/2019 12:48 PM
10/24/2019 10:42 AM
10/24/2019 6:59 AM
10/23/2019 8:53 PM
10/22/2019 7:59 AM
10/21/2019 7:43 PM
10/21/2019 3:13 PM
10/21/2019 2:39 PM
10/21/2019 2:14 PM
10/21/2019 12:57 PM
10/21/2019 11:25 AM
10/21/2019 6:44 AM
10/20/2019 5:30 PM
10/20/2019 12:32 PM
10/19/2019 9:29 PM
10/19/2019 9:31 AM
10/18/2019 1:07 PM



190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
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222
223
224
225
226
227
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SurveyMonkey

10/18/2019 12:17 PM
10/18/2019 9:08 AM
10/17/2019 5:20 PM
10/16/2019 9:53 PM
10/16/2019 9:18 PM
10/16/2019 11:35 AM
10/16/2019 7:53 AM
10/15/2019 4:06 PM
10/15/2019 8:00 AM
10/15/2019 7:04 AM
10/14/2019 10:06 PM
10/14/2019 8:55 PM
10/14/2019 8:39 PM
10/14/2019 6:53 PM
10/14/2019 5:06 PM
10/14/2019 10:57 AM
10/13/2019 10:58 PM
10/13/2019 9:57 PM
10/13/2019 9:10 PM
10/13/2019 7:42 PM
10/13/2019 7:37 PM
10/13/2019 7:21 PM
10/13/2019 5:49 PM
10/13/2019 5:10 PM
10/13/2019 4:48 PM
10/13/2019 2:24 PM
10/13/2019 1:47 PM
10/13/2019 1:26 PM
10/13/2019 1:13 PM
10/13/2019 1:11 PM
10/13/2019 12:15 PM
10/13/2019 11:52 AM
10/13/2019 10:46 AM
10/13/2019 10:29 AM
10/13/2019 7:56 AM
10/13/2019 5:58 AM
10/12/2019 8:16 PM
10/12/2019 8:03 PM
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261
262
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SurveyMonkey

10/12/2019 6:09 PM
10/12/2019 5:43 PM
10/12/2019 5:11 PM
10/12/2019 4:22 PM
10/12/2019 3:35 PM
10/12/2019 3:33 PM
10/12/2019 3:21 PM
10/12/2019 3:13 PM
10/12/2019 2:33 PM
10/12/2019 1:45 PM
10/12/2019 1:35 PM
10/12/2019 12:39 PM
10/12/2019 11:41 AM
10/12/2019 11:40 AM
10/12/2019 11:36 AM
10/12/2019 11:29 AM
10/12/2019 11:22 AM
10/12/2019 11:14 AM
10/12/2019 11:12 AM
10/12/2019 11:06 AM
10/12/2019 10:37 AM
10/12/2019 10:33 AM
10/12/2019 10:27 AM
10/12/2019 10:20 AM
10/12/2019 10:14 AM
10/12/2019 10:09 AM
10/12/2019 10:08 AM
10/12/2019 10:04 AM
10/12/2019 10:03 AM
10/12/2019 9:57 AM
10/12/2019 9:55 AM
10/12/2019 9:53 AM
10/12/2019 9:47 AM
10/12/2019 9:46 AM
10/12/2019 1:40 AM
10/11/2019 3:26 PM
10/11/2019 2:06 PM
10/11/2019 2:05 PM
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266 15 10/11/2019 10:29 AM
267 14 10/10/2019 1:59 PM
268 25 10/10/2019 9:25 AM
269 15 10/8/2019 4:52 PM
270 10 10/3/2019 11:05 AM
271 10 10/3/2019 7:35 AM
272 10 10/2/2019 5:45 PM
273 10 10/2/2019 3:44 PM
274 0 10/1/2019 7:34 PM
275 9 9/30/2019 4:01 PM
276 7 9/30/2019 3:52 PM
277 0 9/29/2019 11:24 AM
278 12 9/27/2019 4:43 PM
279 20 9/27/2019 1:00 PM
280 3 9/27/2019 9:20 AM
281 10 9/26/2019 9:07 PM
282 0 9/26/2019 3:43 PM
283 4 9/26/2019 8:46 AM
284 1 9/26/2019 7:15 AM
285 3 9/25/2019 9:35 PM
286 6 9/25/2019 9:10 PM
287 12 9/25/2019 8:40 PM
288 5 9/25/2019 8:26 PM
289 3 9/25/2019 7:39 PM
290 0 9/25/2019 7:29 PM
201 7 9/25/2019 5:28 PM
292 12 9/25/2019 5:15 PM
293 10 9/25/2019 3:03 PM
294 0 9/25/2019 2:54 PM
295 10 9/25/2019 1:31 PM
296 5 9/25/2019 1:23 PM
297 4 9/25/2019 12:13 PM
298 0 9/25/2019 11:45 AM
299 6 9/25/2019 11:34 AM
300 15 9/25/2019 11:31 AM
301 8 9/25/2019 11:29 AM
302 12 9/25/2019 11:03 AM
303 5 9/25/2019 10:10 AM
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304 5 9/25/2019 9:08 AM
305 4 9/19/2019 8:51 PM
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SurveyMonkey

DATE
2/27/2020 10:20 AM

2/20/2020 8:14 PM
2/20/2020 7:17 PM
2/18/2020 2:28 PM
2/18/2020 1:50 PM
2/17/2020 1:15 AM
2/15/2020 1:14 PM
2/15/2020 12:47 PM
2/13/2020 9:46 PM
2/12/2020 9:05 PM
2/11/2020 8:55 PM
2/11/2020 1:04 PM
2/9/2020 1:53 PM
2/9/2020 12:57 PM
2/8/2020 12:53 PM
2/8/2020 11:29 AM
2/6/2020 8:10 PM
2/6/2020 3:13 PM
2/5/2020 6:26 PM
2/5/2020 5:53 PM
2/5/2020 2:43 PM
2/5/2020 9:38 AM
2/4/2020 9:56 PM
2/4/2020 8:55 PM
2/4/2020 8:23 PM
2/4/2020 7:41 PM
2/4/2020 11:19 AM
2/4/2020 10:45 AM
2/4/2020 7:46 AM
2/4/2020 6:31 AM
2/3/2020 9:44 PM
2/3/2020 8:04 PM
2/3/2020 5:46 PM
2/3/2020 2:48 PM
2/3/2020 12:56 PM
2/3/2020 11:23 AM
2/3/2020 10:50 AM
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SurveyMonkey

2/3/2020 6:30 AM
2/2/2020 10:15 PM
2/2/2020 5:54 PM
2/2/2020 5:21 PM
2/2/2020 3:56 PM
2/2/2020 3:13 PM
2/2/2020 2:56 PM
2/2/2020 1:48 PM
2/2/2020 1:39 PM
2/2/2020 1:16 PM
2/2/2020 12:54 PM
2/2/2020 12:49 PM
2/2/2020 11:22 AM
2/2/2020 11:07 AM
2/2/2020 10:13 AM
2/2/2020 10:10 AM
2/2/2020 9:35 AM
2/2/2020 9:34 AM
2/2/2020 8:14 AM
2/1/2020 9:03 PM
2/1/2020 8:21 PM
2/1/2020 8:21 PM
2/1/2020 7:40 PM
2/1/2020 6:31 PM
2/1/2020 3:56 PM
2/1/2020 11:44 AM
2/1/2020 11:38 AM
2/1/2020 11:14 AM
2/1/2020 10:38 AM
1/30/2020 1:26 PM
1/29/2020 7:05 PM
1/29/2020 6:40 PM
1/28/2020 9:55 PM
1/28/2020 8:48 PM
1/28/2020 8:19 PM
1/28/2020 7:45 PM
1/28/2020 5:56 PM
1/28/2020 3:55 PM
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SurveyMonkey

1/28/2020 3:36 PM
1/28/2020 2:49 PM
1/28/2020 2:27 PM
1/28/2020 2:01 PM
1/28/2020 1:54 PM
1/28/2020 1:52 PM
1/28/2020 1:26 PM
1/28/2020 12:25 PM
1/27/2020 8:21 PM
1/10/2020 11:17 AM
1/8/2020 2:16 PM
12/27/2019 10:27 AM
12/23/2019 9:42 AM
12/17/2019 1:16 PM
12/9/2019 4:23 PM
12/8/2019 8:07 AM
12/3/2019 9:18 AM
12/2/2019 10:39 AM
12/1/2019 5:43 PM
11/30/2019 6:08 PM
11/29/2019 8:40 PM
11/24/2019 1:56 PM
11/19/2019 3:29 PM
11/10/2019 3:28 PM
11/4/2019 2:54 PM
11/4/2019 12:45 PM
10/31/2019 8:30 AM
10/28/2019 10:06 PM
10/24/2019 3:13 PM
10/24/2019 6:59 AM
10/23/2019 8:53 PM
10/22/2019 7:59 AM
10/21/2019 7:43 PM
10/21/2019 3:13 PM
10/21/2019 2:39 PM
10/21/2019 6:44 AM
10/20/2019 5:30 PM
10/20/2019 12:32 PM
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SurveyMonkey

10/19/2019 9:29 PM
10/19/2019 9:31 AM
10/18/2019 1:07 PM
10/18/2019 12:17 PM
10/16/2019 9:53 PM
10/16/2019 9:18 PM
10/16/2019 7:53 AM
10/15/2019 4:06 PM
10/15/2019 8:00 AM
10/15/2019 7:04 AM
10/14/2019 10:06 PM
10/14/2019 5:06 PM
10/13/2019 10:58 PM
10/13/2019 9:57 PM
10/13/2019 9:10 PM
10/13/2019 7:21 PM
10/13/2019 5:49 PM
10/13/2019 5:10 PM
10/13/2019 4:48 PM
10/13/2019 2:24 PM
10/13/2019 1:47 PM
10/13/2019 1:26 PM
10/13/2019 1:13 PM
10/13/2019 1:11 PM
10/13/2019 12:15 PM
10/13/2019 11:52 AM
10/13/2019 7:56 AM
10/13/2019 5:58 AM
10/12/2019 6:09 PM
10/12/2019 5:43 PM
10/12/2019 5:11 PM
10/12/2019 3:35 PM
10/12/2019 3:33 PM
10/12/2019 3:21 PM
10/12/2019 2:33 PM
10/12/2019 1:45 PM
10/12/2019 1:35 PM
10/12/2019 12:39 PM
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SurveyMonkey

10/12/2019 11:41 AM
10/12/2019 11:40 AM
10/12/2019 11:36 AM
10/12/2019 11:29 AM
10/12/2019 11:22 AM
10/12/2019 11:14 AM
10/12/2019 11:12 AM
10/12/2019 11:06 AM
10/12/2019 10:37 AM
10/12/2019 10:14 AM
10/12/2019 10:09 AM
10/12/2019 9:55 AM
10/12/2019 9:53 AM
10/12/2019 9:47 AM
10/12/2019 9:46 AM
10/12/2019 1:40 AM
10/11/2019 3:26 PM
10/11/2019 10:29 AM
10/8/2019 4:52 PM
10/3/2019 11:05 AM
10/3/2019 7:35 AM
10/2/2019 5:45 PM
10/1/2019 7:34 PM
9/30/2019 3:52 PM
9/27/2019 4:43 PM
9/27/2019 1:00 PM
9/26/2019 9:43 PM
9/26/2019 3:43 PM
9/26/2019 8:46 AM
9/26/2019 7:15 AM
9/25/2019 9:35 PM
9/25/2019 9:10 PM
9/25/2019 8:26 PM
9/25/2019 7:29 PM
9/25/2019 5:28 PM
9/25/2019 5:15 PM
9/25/2019 2:54 PM
9/25/2019 1:23 PM
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190 8 9/25/2019 12:13 PM
191 0 9/25/2019 11:45 AM
192 6 9/25/2019 11:34 AM
193 10 9/25/2019 11:31 AM
194 5 9/25/2019 11:29 AM
195 14 9/25/2019 11:03 AM
196 25 9/25/2019 10:10 AM
197 7 9/25/2019 9:08 AM

198 13 9/19/2019 8:51 PM

86 /158
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SurveyMonkey

DATE

2/18/2020 2:28 PM
2/13/2020 9:46 PM
2/12/2020 9:05 PM
2/6/2020 8:10 PM
2/3/2020 2:48 PM
2/3/2020 6:30 AM
2/2/2020 5:21 PM
2/2/2020 11:22 AM
2/2/2020 11:07 AM
2/2/2020 10:13 AM
2/2/2020 9:35 AM
2/1/2020 9:03 PM
2/1/2020 8:21 PM
2/1/2020 7:40 PM
2/1/2020 11:38 AM
1/29/2020 6:40 PM
1/28/2020 1:52 PM
12/27/2019 10:27 AM
11/29/2019 8:40 PM
11/19/2019 3:29 PM
10/31/2019 8:30 AM
10/24/2019 3:13 PM
10/21/2019 3:13 PM
10/21/2019 6:44 AM
10/20/2019 5:30 PM
10/19/2019 9:29 PM
10/16/2019 9:18 PM
10/16/2019 7:53 AM
10/13/2019 9:10 PM
10/13/2019 4:48 PM
10/13/2019 2:24 PM
10/13/2019 11:52 AM
10/13/2019 7:56 AM
10/13/2019 5:58 AM
10/12/2019 5:43 PM
10/12/2019 5:11 PM
10/12/2019 3:35 PM
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SurveyMonkey

10/12/2019 3:33 PM
10/12/2019 1:35 PM
10/12/2019 11:06 AM
10/12/2019 10:09 AM
10/12/2019 9:47 AM
9/25/2019 9:35 PM
9/25/2019 2:54 PM
9/25/2019 1:23 PM
9/25/2019 11:45 AM
9/25/2019 10:10 AM
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SurveyMonkey

DATE

2/18/2020 2:28 PM
2/6/2020 8:10 PM
2/3/2020 2:48 PM
2/3/2020 6:30 AM
2/2/2020 5:21 PM
2/2/2020 11:22 AM
2/2/2020 11:07 AM
2/1/2020 11:38 AM
1/29/2020 6:40 PM
1/28/2020 1:52 PM
12/27/2019 10:27 AM
11/29/2019 8:40 PM
11/19/2019 3:29 PM
10/24/2019 3:13 PM
10/21/2019 3:13 PM
10/19/2019 9:29 PM
10/16/2019 7:53 AM
10/13/2019 9:10 PM
10/13/2019 4:48 PM
10/13/2019 2:24 PM
10/13/2019 7:56 AM
10/13/2019 5:58 AM
10/12/2019 5:11 PM
10/12/2019 3:35 PM
10/12/2019 3:33 PM
10/12/2019 11:06 AM
10/12/2019 10:09 AM
9/25/2019 2:54 PM
9/25/2019 1:23 PM
9/25/2019 11:45 AM
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Q16 How do you get to work?

Answered: 307  Skipped: 0

Individual
vehicle

Carpool

Bus/Public
Transportation

Other (please
specify)

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Individual vehicle 76.22% 234
Carpool 1.30% 4
Bus/Public Transportation 0.33% 1
Other (please specify) 22.15% 68
TOTAL 307

90/158
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OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY)
N/A

Retired

Retired

retired

Retired

retired

retired

Car

Retired

Retired

Do not travel

Wirk from home

na

I am, retired

When worked, used DTA
Retired

n/a

Retired
vehicle or bicycle. 50:50
n/a

| drive my wife to work because of limited hospital parking.
retired

retired

Retired

retired

retired

retired

Retired

Retired

We don’t work

i dont go to work, we are retired
Retired

Retired

n/a

n/a

Retired

n/a

91/158

SurveyMonkey

DATE

2/27/2020 10:20 AM
2/21/2020 4:01 PM
2/21/2020 3:49 PM
2/18/2020 2:28 PM
2/17/2020 1:15 AM
2/15/2020 1:14 PM
2/15/2020 12:47 PM
2/11/2020 8:55 PM
2/10/2020 2:42 PM
2/10/2020 2:28 PM
2/8/2020 5:35 PM
2/712020 1:43 PM
2/712020 10:25 AM
2/6/2020 8:54 PM
2/6/2020 8:10 PM
2/5/2020 9:38 AM
2/4/2020 10:45 AM
2/3/2020 3:46 PM
2/3/2020 3:07 PM
2/3/2020 2:48 PM
2/3/2020 1:17 PM
2/3/2020 6:30 AM
2/2/2020 5:21 PM
2/2/2020 1:48 PM
2/2/2020 1:39 PM
2/2/2020 12:48 PM
2/2/2020 11:22 AM
2/2/2020 11:07 AM
2/2/2020 6:40 AM
2/1/2020 8:21 PM
2/1/2020 3:56 PM
2/1/2020 11:44 AM
2/1/2020 11:38 AM
12/27/2019 10:27 AM
12/26/2019 1:04 PM
11/27/2019 3:08 PM
11/13/2019 1:59 PM
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Retired

n/a

Don't work

Walk

Car/airplane

Retired

Retired

home office

Bike

Do not work

n/a

Retired - Walk

I'm retired so | don't work
Retired

N/A

Retired

Na

Retired

Individual vehicle and carpool
Retired

Retired

Retired

Retired

Company vehicle for husband , my own car for me
retired

Bike and drive
Business is attached to house
Retired

Retired

Retired

ONE DRIVES AND ONE TAKES DTA

92/158

SurveyMonkey

11/10/2019 3:28 PM
11/6/2019 12:10 PM
11/5/2019 8:52 PM
11/5/2019 5:02 PM
10/31/2019 6:35 PM
10/31/2019 3:30 PM
10/31/2019 3:25 PM
10/24/2019 10:42 AM
10/23/2019 8:53 PM
10/21/2019 2:14 PM
10/21/2019 12:57 PM
10/17/2019 5:20 PM
10/14/2019 6:53 PM
10/13/2019 7:42 PM
10/13/2019 2:24 PM
10/13/2019 7:56 AM
10/13/2019 5:58 AM
10/12/2019 5:11 PM
10/12/2019 3:33 PM
10/12/2019 3:21 PM
10/12/2019 3:13 PM
10/12/2019 10:08 AM
10/11/2019 2:06 PM
10/2/2019 5:45 PM
9/29/2019 11:24 AM
9/27/2019 4:43 PM
9/26/2019 3:43 PM
9/25/2019 7:29 PM
9/25/2019 2:54 PM
9/25/2019 11:45 AM
9/25/2019 11:29 AM



<em><span style="color: #ffffff;" >Preserving Our Future</span></em> SurveyMonkey

Q17 What type(s) of specific businesses or services would you like to see
added or improved in Rice Lake?

Answered: 227  Skipped: 80

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

1 100.00% 227
2 52.86% 120
3 29.96% 68

93/158
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1

Manufacturing

Grocery, however we are near enough to all
clinic

Commercial businesses

Restaurant

Restaurants

Grocery

none don't want to become "Hermantown"
Restaurant

grocery store

Restaurants (more choices)

Variety of everything

Medical / Dental

Grocery store with adequate slections of food goods

Post office

None

grocery store (other than Stokies)
Grocery

Industry

Miss the feed store

City water/sewer
Restaurant

medical clincs
Handyman/woman services
Coffee Shops

grocery store

Small Grocery/Convenience

Senior housing

None really, everything we need is in nearby cities.

Industrial
Restaurants/coffee shop
Maybe a small gym
Faster internet service
restaurants

Budget friendly shopping
Grocery store

restaurants

94 /158

SurveyMonkey

DATE

2/25/2020 6:24 PM
2/21/2020 4:01 PM
2/21/2020 3:49 PM
2/20/2020 8:14 PM
2/20/2020 7:17 PM
2/18/2020 1:50 PM
2/17/2020 1:15 AM
2/15/2020 1:14 PM
2/13/2020 5:00 PM
2/12/2020 9:05 PM
2/11/2020 1:04 PM
2/11/2020 8:38 AM
2/10/2020 2:42 PM
2/10/2020 2:28 PM
2/9/2020 1:53 PM
2/9/2020 12:57 PM
2/9/2020 9:40 AM
2/9/2020 9:13 AM
2/8/2020 5:35 PM
2/8/2020 12:53 PM
2/8/2020 11:29 AM
2/7/2020 1:43 PM
2/6/2020 8:54 PM
2/6/2020 8:10 PM
2/6/2020 8:42 AM
2/5/2020 9:17 PM
2/5/2020 5:53 PM
2/5/2020 2:43 PM
2/5/2020 10:28 AM
2/5/2020 9:38 AM
2/4/2020 9:56 PM
2/4/2020 8:55 PM
2/4/2020 8:23 PM
2/4/2020 7:41 PM
2/4/2020 12:00 PM
2/4/2020 11:19 AM
2/4/2020 10:45 AM
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High speed internet

Grocery Store

Natural Gas Availability

None, busses only bus in poverty
Grocery stores

Healthy Type Restaurant Organic - Gluten Free
City water

Restaurants- not bars
Restaurants

None

Nothing at the moment

Grocery Store

Small business

City of Rice Lake building needs to be in the hub of a business section for visibility

NA

water line

grocery store

Restaurants

Restaurants/Cafe

Super One

Grocery store

Grocery store

Grocery store

grocery store

Liquor store

Auto Parts store. (Denny's) is too small and too over priced.
A feed 'n seed type place that we had to get dirt, dog food, etc.
big box store

better internet

Resturants

None

High speed internet

Internet

Public trasnsportation/bus

Any reputable business that pays taxes
Like it the way it is

None, its country living.

Rec center for indoor and outdoor use, skating rinks open to all public

95/158

SurveyMonkey

2/4/2020 10:18 AM
2/4/2020 8:38 AM
2/4/2020 7:46 AM
2/4/2020 6:31 AM
2/3/2020 9:44 PM
2/3/2020 6:36 PM
2/3/2020 6:17 PM
2/3/2020 6:11 PM
2/3/2020 3:24 PM
2/3/2020 3:07 PM
2/3/2020 2:48 PM
2/3/2020 12:56 PM
2/3/2020 11:23 AM
2/3/2020 10:50 AM
2/3/2020 6:30 AM
2/2/2020 5:21 PM
2/2/2020 3:56 PM
2/2/2020 3:13 PM
2/2/2020 2:56 PM
2/2/2020 1:48 PM
2/2/2020 1:16 PM
2/2/2020 12:54 PM
2/2/2020 12:49 PM
2/2/2020 12:48 PM
2/2/2020 11:22 AM
2/2/2020 10:13 AM
2/2/2020 9:35 AM
2/2/2020 8:14 AM
2/2/2020 8:08 AM
2/2/2020 6:40 AM
2/1/2020 9:51 PM
2/1/2020 9:03 PM
2/1/2020 8:21 PM
2/1/2020 7:40 PM
2/1/2020 6:31 PM
2/1/2020 3:09 PM
2/1/2020 2:14 PM
2/1/2020 11:44 AM
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None

Better internet service
Indoor/Outdoor Shooting Range
Pizza delivery besides Sammy's
Grocery store

Wi fi and cell tower

School

None

Internet service

Businesses- none

A Skate park

Quality internet

Restaurants

Internet

city promoted neighborhood clean ups
FAST INTERNET!!! spectrum!
None

Restaurants

Restaurant

Charter school for upper grades
breweries

Our our school district

Grocery

Small family type businesses allowed
Motel

none

Grocery store

Restaurants

More grocery store

No business development
Other reliable internet options
light manufacturing

grocery store

Construction

Alternative energy

No additional storefronts or gas stations. Keep the rural feel and green space.

Fast food / dining

Restaurants

SurveyMonkey

2/1/2020 11:38 AM
2/1/2020 10:38 AM
1/30/2020 1:26 PM
1/29/2020 7:05 PM
1/29/2020 7:39 AM
1/28/2020 9:55 PM
1/28/2020 8:48 PM
1/28/2020 8:19 PM
1/28/2020 7:45 PM
1/28/2020 5:56 PM
1/28/2020 3:55 PM
1/28/2020 3:36 PM
1/28/2020 2:27 PM
1/28/2020 2:01 PM
1/28/2020 1:54 PM
1/28/2020 1:52 PM
1/28/2020 1:26 PM
1/28/2020 1:13 PM
1/28/2020 12:25 PM
1/27/2020 10:49 PM
1/27/2020 12:05 PM
1/15/2020 10:09 AM
1/10/2020 11:17 AM
1/8/2020 2:16 PM
12/27/2019 10:27 AM
12/26/2019 1:04 PM
12/23/2019 9:42 AM
12/17/2019 1:16 PM
12/10/2019 10:46 AM
12/9/2019 1:40 PM
12/3/2019 9:18 AM
12/2/2019 10:39 AM
12/1/2019 6:30 PM
12/1/2019 7:02 AM
11/30/2019 6:08 PM
11/30/2019 7:26 AM
11/29/2019 8:40 PM
11/27/2019 3:08 PM



114
115
116
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118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
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130
131
132
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134
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136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
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149
150
151
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Grocery Store

Specialty coffee shop

Restaurants

Grocery store

RETAIL

Restaurant

Grocery Store

health center

None

Restaurants

Grocery store

Groceries

Small businesses

medical

a supply type store

Internet service!!!

More internet/ cable options affordable
hospital

Quality Dining establishments

Grocery or regular farmers market

none

Feed & Seed store

A pizza restaurant

More family-style restaurants

Natural Gas

Nothing- | like that we are rural and don't attract much traffic other than residents
Outdoor activities

Larger shopping center

A family type all around General Store - clothing-groceries-houshold items
Town park not locked up in winter

grocery store

Manufacturing

Road repairs to dirt roads i.e. Kingston Road
Quality restaurant

Traffic efficiency in the commercial corridor of Rice Lake Rd
Restaurant

Nice restaurant

Water

97 /158

SurveyMonkey

11/24/2019 1:56 PM
11/21/2019 10:16 PM
11/19/2019 3:29 PM
11/13/2019 1:59 PM
11/11/2019 1:07 PM
11/10/2019 3:28 PM
11/8/2019 4:49 PM
11/5/2019 5:02 PM
11/4/2019 12:45 PM
10/31/2019 6:35 PM
10/31/2019 3:25 PM
10/31/2019 8:30 AM
10/28/2019 10:06 PM
10/25/2019 1:58 PM
10/24/2019 3:13 PM
10/24/2019 12:48 PM
10/23/2019 8:53 PM
10/22/2019 7:59 AM
10/21/2019 7:43 PM
10/21/2019 2:14 PM
10/21/2019 12:57 PM
10/21/2019 11:25 AM
10/21/2019 6:44 AM
10/20/2019 5:30 PM
10/20/2019 12:32 PM
10/19/2019 9:29 PM
10/19/2019 9:31 AM
10/18/2019 12:17 PM
10/17/2019 5:20 PM
10/16/2019 9:53 PM
10/16/2019 9:18 PM
10/16/2019 7:53 AM
10/15/2019 4:06 PM
10/15/2019 8:00 AM
10/14/2019 10:06 PM
10/14/2019 8:55 PM
10/14/2019 8:39 PM
10/14/2019 6:53 PM
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157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
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172
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174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
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184
185
186
187
188
189
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Grocery store

Grocery store

Walking trails

Restaurants that are affordable
Restaurants

Pave dirt roads

Restaurants

Grocery

Grocery store

Retail/foods

Restaurant
Pharmacy/household goods
Natural gas

Affordable city water
Restaurants with different cuisines
Costco

Restaurant

Reliable Handyman Service
****City water and sewer access
Access to city water/sewer
automotive services

City water

more restaurants

Senior Retail

Restaurants

Gas station

Retail pharmacy- wallgreens
Grocery store

Restaurant

City water and sewer
Starbucks

None

Nothing

Restaurant

Grocery store

Bar

Restaurant

Outdoor hockey rink

98 /158

SurveyMonkey

10/14/2019 10:57 AM
10/13/2019 10:58 PM
10/13/2019 9:57 PM
10/13/2019 7:37 PM
10/13/2019 5:49 PM
10/13/2019 5:10 PM
10/13/2019 4:48 PM
10/13/2019 1:47 PM
10/13/2019 1:26 PM
10/13/2019 1:13 PM
10/13/2019 12:15 PM
10/13/2019 11:52 AM
10/13/2019 7:56 AM
10/13/2019 5:58 AM
10/12/2019 8:16 PM
10/12/2019 8:03 PM
10/12/2019 6:09 PM
10/12/2019 5:11 PM
10/12/2019 3:35 PM
10/12/2019 3:33 PM
10/12/2019 3:21 PM
10/12/2019 3:13 PM
10/12/2019 1:45 PM
10/12/2019 1:35 PM
10/12/2019 12:39 PM
10/12/2019 11:36 AM
10/12/2019 11:22 AM
10/12/2019 11:12 AM
10/12/2019 11:06 AM
10/12/2019 10:27 AM
10/12/2019 10:14 AM
10/12/2019 10:08 AM
10/12/2019 10:04 AM
10/12/2019 10:03 AM
10/12/2019 9:55 AM
10/12/2019 9:53 AM
10/12/2019 9:47 AM
10/12/2019 9:46 AM



190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
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Retail

Restaurant

Grocery

private education

Better internet

feed and seed

No fast food, they bring trash on the roads.
business park, multi use

Multi use, commercial/ retail/Apartments, like bigger cities have
ice cream spot where kids and parents can go for fun
restaurants

internet increased speed

Big Box Store on Rice Lake Rd Corridor
Grocery

Feed store

Grocery store

Family Restraunts

Small business

Small/medium size manufacturer, professional, service
Restaurant

Restaurant

Family owned

Restaurant

manufacturing

Restaurants

bigger restaurant chains

Traffic lights at Martin and Rice Lake Roads.
Grocery

AFFORDABLE High Speed Internet
Walgreens

Senior housing

Internet for person who can't get Spectrum
Housing

manufactoring

DINING

Restaurants

Pharmacy

medical/dental clinic

99/158

SurveyMonkey

10/12/2019 1:40 AM
10/11/2019 3:26 PM
10/11/2019 2:06 PM
10/11/2019 10:29 AM
10/10/2019 1:59 PM
10/10/2019 9:25 AM
10/8/2019 4:52 PM
10/3/2019 11:05 AM
10/3/2019 7:35 AM
10/2/2019 5:45 PM
10/2/2019 3:44 PM
9/30/2019 4:01 PM
9/30/2019 3:52 PM
9/29/2019 11:24 AM
9/27/2019 4:43 PM
9/27/2019 9:20 AM
9/26/2019 9:07 PM
9/26/2019 3:43 PM
9/26/2019 8:46 AM
9/26/2019 7:15 AM
9/25/2019 9:35 PM
9/25/2019 9:10 PM
9/25/2019 8:26 PM
9/25/2019 7:39 PM
9/25/2019 7:29 PM
9/25/2019 5:15 PM
9/25/2019 3:03 PM
9/25/2019 2:54 PM
9/25/2019 1:31 PM
9/25/2019 1:23 PM
9/25/2019 12:13 PM
9/25/2019 11:45 AM
9/25/2019 11:34 AM
9/25/2019 11:31 AM
9/25/2019 11:29 AM
9/25/2019 11:03 AM
9/25/2019 9:08 AM
9/19/2019 8:51 PM
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2

Construction

bus service

Grocery

Brewery

Gyms or workout centers
restaurants

Post office

Coffee Shop / Restaurant
Grocery

more resturaunts

Garden center

Internet services

In home massage service/physical therapist
Fitness Center

liquor store

Hardware

daycare

Recycling Pickup

Indoor recreation/wellness
General store

Gas station

High Speed Internet
Restaurants

Schools

Natural gas

Gas Station

Encourage small business. Don't compete with Dlth
N/A

sewer line

Grocery store with Deli and Bakery
Big box store

Restaurants

pharmacy

Grocery Store
Groceryl/liquore store
Groceries

City sewer and water

100/ 158

SurveyMonkey

DATE

2/25/2020 6:24 PM
2/21/2020 3:49 PM
2/20/2020 7:17 PM
2/18/2020 1:50 PM
2/17/2020 1:15 AM
2/12/2020 9:05 PM
2/11/2020 1:04 PM
2/10/2020 2:42 PM
2/9/2020 1:53 PM
2/9/2020 9:40 AM
2/8/2020 12:53 PM
2/8/2020 11:29 AM
2/6/2020 8:10 PM
2/6/2020 8:42 AM
2/5/2020 9:17 PM
2/5/2020 5:53 PM
2/5/2020 2:43 PM
2/4/2020 9:56 PM
2/4/2020 12:00 PM
2/4/2020 11:19 AM
2/4/2020 8:38 AM
2/4/2020 7:46 AM
2/3/2020 9:44 PM
2/3/2020 6:36 PM
2/3/2020 6:17 PM
2/3/2020 12:56 PM
2/3/2020 10:50 AM
2/3/2020 6:30 AM
2/2/2020 5:21 PM
2/2/2020 2:56 PM
2/2/2020 12:54 PM
2/2/2020 12:49 PM
2/2/2020 12:48 PM
2/2/2020 11:22 AM
2/2/2020 9:35 AM
2/2/2020 6:40 AM
2/1/2020 8:21 PM



38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

<em><span style="color: #ffffff;" >Preserving Our Future</span></em>

Light rall

More restaurants

Broadband Internet

Pharmacy

Grocery

Grocer

A high school

Grocery store

internet

Fitness Centers

restraunts

A ski trail with warming hut to create community
no large box retailers

Bank

Drug store

garden center/greenhouse/farmers market
retail businesses

Plumbing, heating contractors

Recreation

Auto repair

Farm to table or locally sourced restaurant
Gym

Restaurtants

MANUFACTURING

Apartment Buildings

Hardware store

Restaurant

Home business

A free or inexpensive shooting range
Fitness center/community center/YMCA

?

Medical services

An ice cream parlor like the one hat used to be at the golf course
Dollar Store

Snowmobile trail access in winter via town park parking lot
restaurants

manufacturing

Coffee shop

101/158

SurveyMonkey

2/1/2020 7:40 PM
2/1/2020 11:44 AM
1/29/2020 7:05 PM
1/29/2020 7:39 AM
1/28/2020 8:48 PM
1/28/2020 7:45 PM
1/28/2020 3:55 PM
1/28/2020 2:27 PM
1/28/2020 1:52 PM
1/28/2020 1:13 PM
1/27/2020 12:05 PM
1/15/2020 10:09 AM
1/8/2020 2:16 PM
12/27/2019 10:27 AM
12/10/2019 10:46 AM
12/2/2019 10:39 AM
12/1/2019 6:30 PM
12/1/2019 7:02 AM
11/29/2019 8:40 PM
11/27/2019 3:08 PM
11/21/2019 10:16 PM
11/19/2019 3:29 PM
11/13/2019 1:59 PM
11/11/2019 1:07 PM
11/8/2019 4:49 PM
10/31/2019 6:35 PM
10/31/2019 8:30 AM
10/28/2019 10:06 PM
10/24/2019 3:13 PM
10/24/2019 12:48 PM
10/22/2019 7:59 AM
10/21/2019 2:14 PM
10/20/2019 5:30 PM
10/17/2019 5:20 PM
10/16/2019 9:53 PM
10/16/2019 9:18 PM
10/16/2019 7:53 AM
10/15/2019 8:00 AM
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Natural Gas

Restaurant (not bar that serves food)

Bike trails

More blacktop roads; gravel doesn't hold up

Pave dirt roads
Grocery store
Hardware

Craft supply store

Someone to in force junk violations

Grocery
Gym
Essentia health clinic

Tennis Courts

Restaurants and shopping center

Shopping center/restaurants

resaurant
Restaurant
Coffee shop
Cafe, coffee shop
Restaurant

Fun place for kids
Feed store
Pharmacy
Shopping- small business
Harware
Organinc farming
big box

shopping

New restaurant
grocery
Restaurants
Costco

Farmer's Market
Restaurants
Farmer's Market
Costcol/trader Joes

Home busineses/start ups

Public transportation, not everyone can get to the end of the line in Woodland.

SurveyMonkey

10/14/2019 6:53 PM
10/13/2019 10:58 PM
10/13/2019 9:57 PM
10/13/2019 7:37 PM
10/13/2019 5:10 PM
10/13/2019 4:48 PM
10/13/2019 1:47 PM
10/13/2019 1:26 PM
10/13/2019 1:13 PM
10/13/2019 11:52 AM
10/13/2019 5:58 AM
10/12/2019 8:03 PM
10/12/2019 6:09 PM
10/12/2019 3:35 PM
10/12/2019 3:33 PM
10/12/2019 3:21 PM
10/12/2019 11:36 AM
10/12/2019 11:22 AM
10/12/2019 11:06 AM
10/12/2019 10:14 AM
10/12/2019 9:55 AM
10/12/2019 9:53 AM
10/12/2019 1:40 AM
10/11/2019 3:26 PM
10/11/2019 2:06 PM
10/8/2019 4:52 PM
10/3/2019 11:05 AM
10/3/2019 7:35 AM
10/2/2019 5:45 PM
10/2/2019 3:44 PM
9/30/2019 3:52 PM
9/29/2019 11:24 AM
9/27/2019 4:43 PM
9/27/2019 9:20 AM
9/26/2019 9:07 PM
9/26/2019 3:43 PM
9/25/2019 9:10 PM
9/25/2019 8:26 PM
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119
120

senior housing
Decent restaurant
Shopping

Fine dinning
service

CLINIC

coffee shop

<em><span style="color: #ffffff;" >Preserving Our Future</span></em>
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SurveyMonkey

9/25/2019 5:15 PM
9/25/2019 3:03 PM
9/25/2019 1:31 PM
9/25/2019 1:23 PM
9/25/2019 11:31 AM
9/25/2019 11:29 AM
9/19/2019 8:51 PM
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3

movie theater

Bus route

liquore store

Food delivery services

a reliable vehicle repair service
Pharmacy

Restaurants

Rental equipment

Hardware store

Grocery store

Dusty Road Improvement
Hardware store

hobby farms, fresh produce, sustainable living in a clean city
N/A

high speed internet

Sidewalks on Arnold and Calvary
Restaurants

Bank/credit union

coffee/sandwich shop

Youth Sports
Restaurants
Gym

A middle school
Daycare center
internet
Daycares

groceries

No businesses that have a monopoly on things the city of Rice Lake needs done. Reach out to
other local businesses. People are noticing the politics going on.

Post Office

Dollar store

aviation support services
Manufacturing

24 access fitness

Parks

Home construction

Retail space

104 /158

SurveyMonkey

DATE

2/21/2020 3:49 PM
2/9/2020 1:53 PM
2/9/2020 9:40 AM
2/8/2020 11:29 AM
2/6/2020 8:10 PM
2/6/2020 8:42 AM
2/5/2020 5:53 PM
2/4/2020 12:00 PM
2/4/2020 8:38 AM
2/4/2020 7:46 AM
2/3/2020 6:36 PM
2/3/2020 12:56 PM
2/3/2020 10:50 AM
2/3/2020 6:30 AM
2/2/2020 5:21 PM
2/2/2020 2:56 PM
2/2/2020 12:54 PM
2/2/2020 12:49 PM
2/2/2020 12:48 PM
2/1/2020 8:21 PM
1/29/2020 7:05 PM
1/29/2020 7:39 AM
1/28/2020 8:48 PM
1/28/2020 3:55 PM
1/28/2020 2:27 PM
1/28/2020 1:52 PM
1/28/2020 1:13 PM
1/27/2020 12:05 PM
1/8/2020 2:16 PM

12/27/2019 10:27 AM
12/10/2019 10:46 AM
12/2/2019 10:39 AM
12/1/2019 7:02 AM
11/21/2019 10:16 PM
11/19/2019 3:29 PM
11/13/2019 1:59 PM
11/8/2019 4:49 PM
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Pharmacy/medical

<em><span style="color: #ffffff;" >Preserving Our Future</span></em>

Community Center for public use / gym / exercise

grocerie store

?

An event barn
Grocery Store
Manufacturing
Pave dirt roads
Bakery

Pharmacy

Drug store

Home improvement

Dining

fithess center with a pool/therapy pool
Fitness center with therapy pool/regular pool

Year round garden and gift center

Fast food

Grocery store

Medical

Public transportation
Medical/Urgent Care
Organic farmers market
hospitality

24 hour work out center
liquor

Apartment Complex
dollar store
Medical/urgent care
Restaurants

Dollar store

retail

105/158

SurveyMonkey

10/31/2019 6:35 PM
10/31/2019 8:30 AM
10/24/2019 3:13 PM
10/22/2019 7:59 AM
10/20/2019 5:30 PM
10/17/2019 5:20 PM
10/16/2019 7:53 AM
10/13/2019 5:10 PM
10/13/2019 4:48 PM
10/13/2019 1:47 PM
10/13/2019 1:26 PM
10/13/2019 11:52 AM
10/12/2019 8:03 PM
10/12/2019 3:35 PM
10/12/2019 3:33 PM
10/12/2019 11:22 AM
10/12/2019 10:14 AM
10/12/2019 9:53 AM
10/12/2019 1:40 AM
10/11/2019 3:26 PM
10/11/2019 2:06 PM
10/8/2019 4:52 PM
10/3/2019 11:05 AM
10/2/2019 5:45 PM
10/2/2019 3:44 PM
9/30/2019 3:52 PM
9/25/2019 5:15 PM
9/25/2019 3:03 PM
9/25/2019 1:31 PM
9/25/2019 1:23 PM
9/25/2019 11:31 AM



<em><span style="color: #ffffff;" >Preserving Our Future</span></em> SurveyMonkey

Q18 Where do you purchase the following goods?

Answered: 296  Skipped: 11

Groceries ._

Small _

app“ances -

Small home _
Large _

appliances .

Large home _
= Il
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<em><span style="color: #ffffff;" >Preserving Our Future</span></em> SurveyMonkey

Electronics

Clothing

Toys, games,
and gifts

Office supplies

Sporting goods

107 /158



<em><span style="color: #ffffff;" >Preserving Our Future</span></em> SurveyMonkey

Crafts and/or
hobby supplies

Health care
items/pharmacy

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. Near Work . Near Home . Online . N/A

108 /158
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Groceries

Small appliances

Small home goods

Large appliances

Large home goods

Electronics

Clothing

Toys, games, and gifts

Office supplies

Sporting goods

Crafts and/or hobby supplies

Health care items/pharmacy

NEAR WORK

35.15%
103

26.30%
76

28.72%
83

31.23%
89

27.92%
79

23.40%
66

30.42%
87

21.60%
62

22.61%
64

25.53%
72

26.43%
74

37.06%
106

NEAR HOME

67.58%
198

47.75%
138

52.25%
151

49.82%
142

52.65%
149

42.20%
119

45.80%
131

35.89%
103

33.22%
94

40.43%
114

42.14%
118

54.90%
157

109/158

ONLINE

5.80%
17

22.15%
64

28.03%
81

7.02%
20

12.01%
34

42.91%
121

39.16%
112

49.48%
142

32.16%
91

27.66%
78

27.86%
78

11.54%
33

N/A

4.78%
14

13.84%
40

6.92%
20

17.54%
50

16.25%
46

8.16%
23

7.34%
21

12.54%
36

24.38%
69

21.63%
61

20.71%
58

8.04%
23

SurveyMonkey

TOTAL RESPONDENTS

293

289

289

285

283

282

286

287

283

282

280

286



<em><span style="color: #ffffff;" >Preserving Our Future</span></em> SurveyMonkey

Q19 How frequently do you make online purchases?

Answered: 301  Skipped: 6
Couple times _
per month
Once a month
.
]
I

Once every
couple of...

Once a year

Never

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Weekly 31.56% 95
Couple times per month 30.90% 93
Once a month 12.29% 37
Once every couple of months 17.61% 53
Once a year 3.99% 12
Never 3.65% 11
TOTAL 301

110/158



<em><span style="color: #ffffff;" >Preserving Our Future</span></em> SurveyMonkey

Q20 Please describe what you believe is the optimal commercial corridor
for each of the following (for example, ¥2 mile wide corridor from Road A
to Road B).

Answered: 164  Skipped: 143

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
East Calvary Road Commercial Corridor 80.49% 132
Rice Lake Road Commercial Corridor 93.29% 153

111/158
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EAST CALVARY ROAD COMMERCIAL CORRIDOR
1 mile

1/4 mile

Not sure. If it's for adding businesses and apartments, none
B

No idea

1 mile max

1/2mile

1/4 mile

Howard Gnesen to Arnold Rd

2

Unknown

rice lake to Howard gnesen

Close

1/2 mi

Any lot adjacent to e calvary rd between woodland ave and howard gnesen rd
1/2 mile

2 miles

0.2 mile

What does this even mean?

Yes

1/2

Arnold rd to 2nd Ave.

1/2 mile

.5 wide corridor from Howard Gnesen to Woodland
1.5

dont expand

1 mile

Arnold to Howard Gnesen

Arnold to Howard Gnesen

Larger population density.

Down on corner by woodland, the rest of this corridor is more residential
1/2 mile

0

?

howard gnesin road

Only along Calvary

I don’t understand the question

112 /158

SurveyMonkey

DATE

2/21/2020 3:49 PM
2/12/2020 9:05 PM
2/9/2020 12:57 PM
2/9/2020 9:13 AM
2/8/2020 12:53 PM
2/7/2020 1:43 PM
2/6/2020 8:54 PM
2/6/2020 8:42 AM
2/5/2020 5:53 PM
2/5/2020 2:43 PM
2/5/2020 10:40 AM
2/4/2020 8:23 PM
2/4/2020 12:00 PM
2/4/2020 10:45 AM
2/4/2020 10:18 AM
2/4/2020 8:38 AM
2/4/2020 7:46 AM
2/4/2020 6:31 AM
2/3/2020 3:46 PM
2/3/2020 3:24 PM
2/3/2020 3:07 PM
2/3/2020 1:17 PM
2/3/2020 12:27 PM
2/3/2020 11:23 AM
2/3/2020 10:50 AM
2/3/2020 6:30 AM
2/2/2020 5:54 PM
2/2/2020 3:13 PM
2/2/2020 2:56 PM
2/2/2020 1:48 PM
2/2/2020 1:25 PM
2/2/2020 12:48 PM
2/2/2020 11:22 AM
2/2/2020 9:35 AM
2/2/2020 8:08 AM
2/1/2020 9:51 PM
2/1/2020 9:03 PM
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It's though to buy anything in rice lake, not many retail stores here!
2

2 mile

1/2

Kolstad - Howard Gnesen

all

1

This is the wrong question. The businesses shouldn't necessarily be on these corridors and we
don't necessarily need the current businesses there

I do NOT want commercial corridor

1 mile

2

N/a

1/2

only on this road

1

This is already almost all commercial, so use the space that is already there.
1/2

As currently.

No greater than 330 feet

Most all of it

1 mile

1/2 mile

% mile or less

1/4 from kolsatd to Howard Genesee rd
1

As located already on E. Calvary Road
1

Medical and apartment complexes

No opinion

This question makes no sense to me - a typical citizen. | have no idea what you are asking!
2 Ave to woodland

150 ft

Howard Genesen to Arnold

1

1/4

1/4
330

113/158

SurveyMonkey

2/1/2020 6:31 PM

2/1/2020 3:09 PM

2/1/2020 11:44 AM
2/1/2020 11:38 AM
1/30/2020 1:26 PM
1/29/2020 7:05 PM
1/28/2020 9:55 PM
1/28/2020 7:45 PM

1/28/2020 5:56 PM
1/28/2020 3:55 PM
1/28/2020 3:36 PM
1/28/2020 2:27 PM
1/28/2020 1:52 PM
1/27/2020 12:05 PM
1/10/2020 11:17 AM
1/8/2020 2:16 PM
12/17/2019 1:16 PM
12/9/2019 2:50 PM
12/9/2019 1:40 PM
12/3/2019 9:18 AM
12/2/2019 10:39 AM
12/1/2019 7:02 AM
11/30/2019 7:26 AM
11/29/2019 8:40 PM
11/19/2019 3:29 PM
11/10/2019 3:28 PM
11/5/2019 8:52 PM
11/4/2019 12:45 PM
11/1/2019 12:00 PM
10/31/2019 3:25 PM
10/28/2019 10:06 PM
10/25/2019 1:58 PM
10/24/2019 3:13 PM
10/24/2019 12:48 PM
10/23/2019 8:53 PM
10/22/2019 7:59 AM
10/21/2019 7:43 PM
10/21/2019 11:25 AM
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1/2 mile

1/8

1 mile

As is

We prefer that stretch.

1/2

1/4

All

Whole road

The smaller the better

Howard gnesen to Duluth

I'm not sure what this means.

1/2 mile corridor from Coleman to 1st Ave N
1

Nope, too many homes

1/2 mile wide from woodland avenue to Howard Gnesen
Immediately adjacent

Up Arnold between Calvary and martin
1/2 mile wide corridor to road A to road B
1/2 mile wide fromroad ato b

1/2

Na

No opinion

As much as possible

Wif is this asking???

Commercial and mixed multi unit house
All

Woodland ave to Howard gnesen
Whatever works

Arnold going west to 2nd Ave N
Unknown

1/8

660 ft

1/8

1 block

?

1 mile

Arnold Rd to Howard Gnesen plus corners through-out city

114 /158

SurveyMonkey

10/18/2019 9:08 AM
10/16/2019 9:18 PM
10/15/2019 4:06 PM
10/15/2019 7:04 AM
10/14/2019 8:55 PM
10/14/2019 6:53 PM
10/14/2019 5:06 PM
10/14/2019 10:57 AM
10/13/2019 10:58 PM
10/13/2019 9:57 PM
10/13/2019 9:10 PM
10/13/2019 4:48 PM
10/13/2019 1:47 PM
10/13/2019 1:13 PM
10/13/2019 1:11 PM
10/13/2019 11:52 AM
10/12/2019 8:16 PM
10/12/2019 8:03 PM
10/12/2019 3:35 PM
10/12/2019 3:33 PM
10/12/2019 12:39 PM
10/12/2019 11:29 AM
10/12/2019 11:22 AM
10/12/2019 11:12 AM
10/12/2019 10:27 AM
10/12/2019 10:09 AM
10/12/2019 10:03 AM
10/12/2019 9:47 AM
10/12/2019 9:46 AM
10/12/2019 1:40 AM
10/11/2019 3:26 PM
10/11/2019 10:29 AM
10/10/2019 9:25 AM
10/8/2019 4:52 PM
10/3/2019 7:35 AM
10/2/2019 5:45 PM
9/30/2019 3:52 PM
9/29/2019 11:24 AM
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132
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Rice Lake Rd. to Woodland Ave.

Howard gnesen to arnold

1/2 Mile

Arnold to a 1/2 mile west of Arnold

Arnold to 1st Ave S

3/4

Woodland Ave to Homcroft School

From 5th and to the pump house. Where the commercial area is already.
1/4

Arnold to Martin

1 mile

1

Confused by this a visual would help

1 mile

All

WOODLAND AVE TO HOIWARD GNESEN ROAD
1/2

1st Ave S to Arnold

1/4 mile wide from Arnold to 2nd Ave

115/158

SurveyMonkey

9/27/2019 1:00 PM
9/27/2019 9:20 AM
9/26/2019 9:07 PM
9/26/2019 3:43 PM
9/26/2019 8:46 AM
9/26/2019 7:15 AM
9/25/2019 9:35 PM
9/25/2019 9:10 PM
9/25/2019 8:40 PM
9/25/2019 5:28 PM
9/25/2019 5:15 PM
9/25/2019 1:31 PM
9/25/2019 1:23 PM
9/25/2019 12:13 PM
9/25/2019 11:34 AM
9/25/2019 11:29 AM
9/25/2019 10:10 AM
9/25/2019 9:08 AM
9/19/2019 8:51 PM
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RICE LAKE ROAD COMMERCIAL CORRIDOR

Frontage roads and traffic controls in place

4 miles

1/2 mile

Martin Rd to Beyer Rd

From Ridgeview Rd to Beyer Rd

Not sure. If it's for adding businesses and apartments, none
A

This is the best choice because of Rice lake rd
No idea

I mile maxl

1/2 mile

yes

1/4 mile

1/4 mile wide Norton road to 1 mile north of Martin
Martin Rd to West Tischer Rd

2

Unknown

napa to the land fill.

Martin to rice lake

Martin to Arrowhead

Normanna to Martin

Martin Rd area

1/2 mi

1/2 mile any direction from the intersection of rice lake rd and martin rd
1/2 mile

5 miles

0.2 mile

Yes

1/2

Question does not make sense

Martin Rd to the Tischer Rd

1/2 mile

.5 wide corridor from Martin to Ridgeview

3

entire road

1 mile

1/4 wide corridor from Martin to W. Tischer .

116 /158

SurveyMonkey

DATE

2/25/2020 6:24 PM
2/21/2020 3:49 PM
2/12/2020 9:05 PM
2/10/2020 2:42 PM
2/10/2020 2:28 PM
2/9/2020 12:57 PM
2/9/2020 9:13 AM
2/8/2020 5:35 PM
2/8/2020 12:53 PM
2/7/2020 1:43 PM
2/6/2020 8:54 PM
2/6/2020 3:13 PM
2/6/2020 8:42 AM
2/5/2020 9:17 PM
2/5/2020 5:53 PM
2/5/2020 2:43 PM
2/5/2020 10:40 AM
2/5/2020 10:28 AM
2/5/2020 9:38 AM
2/4/2020 9:56 PM
2/4/2020 8:23 PM
2/4/2020 11:19 AM
2/4/2020 10:45 AM
2/4/2020 10:18 AM
2/4/2020 8:38 AM
2/4/2020 7:46 AM
2/4/2020 6:31 AM
2/3/2020 3:24 PM
2/3/2020 3:07 PM
2/3/2020 2:48 PM
2/3/2020 1:17 PM
2/3/2020 12:27 PM
2/3/2020 11:23 AM
2/3/2020 10:50 AM
2/3/2020 6:30 AM
2/2/2020 5:54 PM
2/2/2020 5:21 PM
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All the way to the border
yeah?

From quick trip, 1 mile in or out of Duluth
Martin Rd to Beyer Rd

Martin Rd to Beyer Rd

1/2 mile

1/2 mile

Marten road

Martin Road to West Tischer
None.

Don’t understand the question
Same remark as above

1/2

1

5mile

1/4

W Calvary -Shultz

all

X

2

2 miles

2

Martin rd to next road to the north

1/2

Stoplight or roundabout to guide traffic at intersection of Rice Lake Rd and Martin Rd

only on this road

2

leave the land be. we don't want to be a mini Duluth
1/2

From soccer fields to Strand Road, no more.

Ni greater than 330 feet

From airport road, past Martin but before Chalstroms
1 mile

1/2 mile

Calvary to west tischer

% mile or less

1/2 mile wide from city limit to schultz rd

Airport road to Martin road
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SurveyMonkey

2/2/2020 3:13 PM
2/2/2020 2:56 PM
2/2/2020 1:25 PM
2/2/2020 12:54 PM
2/2/2020 12:49 PM
2/2/2020 12:48 PM
2/2/2020 11:22 AM
2/2/2020 8:08 AM
2/2/2020 6:40 AM
2/1/2020 9:51 PM
2/1/2020 9:03 PM
2/1/2020 6:31 PM
2/1/2020 3:56 PM
2/1/2020 3:09 PM
2/1/2020 11:44 AM
2/1/2020 11:38 AM
1/30/2020 1:26 PM
1/29/2020 7:05 PM
1/29/2020 7:39 AM
1/28/2020 9:55 PM
1/28/2020 3:55 PM
1/28/2020 3:36 PM
1/28/2020 2:27 PM
1/28/2020 1:52 PM
1/27/2020 10:49 PM
1/27/2020 12:05 PM
1/10/2020 11:17 AM
1/8/2020 2:16 PM
12/17/2019 1:16 PM
12/9/2019 2:50 PM
12/9/2019 1:40 PM
12/3/2019 9:18 AM
12/2/2019 10:39 AM
12/1/2019 7:02 AM
11/30/2019 6:08 PM
11/30/2019 7:26 AM
11/29/2019 8:40 PM
11/21/2019 10:16 PM
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<em><span style="color: #ffffff;" >Preserving Our Future</span></em>

2
WEST BYER

Rice Lake Road from the southern boundary of Rice Lake to the Northern boundary of Rice
Lake

Martin Rd to Beyer Rd

1

500 foot depth. No further north than Rice Lake Rd.
No opinion

Whole road

300 ft

West Calvery to Byer

all

1/2

?

3/4

660’

X

Martin Rd

1 mile

1/4 Mi

1

1 mile

As is

1/2

1/4

Whole road

The smaller the better

Entire road

I'm not sure what this means.

1-2 mile from Ridgeview Road to West Tischer
1

This. Need a stop light at Martin and rice lake
1/2 Mile wide between airport and beyer
1/4 mille

Rice lake to drake Omni Martin

Martin to W. Tischer

1 mile wide corridor from road A to road B
1 mile wide from road a/b

1/2 mile wide Corridor From south city limits north to 1 mile north of West Tischer road.
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SurveyMonkey

11/19/2019 3:29 PM
11/11/2019 1:07 PM
11/10/2019 3:28 PM

11/8/2019 4:49 PM
11/5/2019 8:52 PM
11/4/2019 12:45 PM
11/1/2019 12:00 PM
10/28/2019 10:06 PM
10/25/2019 1:58 PM
10/24/2019 3:13 PM
10/24/2019 6:59 AM
10/23/2019 8:53 PM
10/22/2019 7:59 AM
10/21/2019 7:43 PM
10/21/2019 11:25 AM
10/20/2019 5:30 PM
10/18/2019 12:17 PM
10/18/2019 9:08 AM
10/17/2019 5:20 PM
10/16/2019 9:18 PM
10/15/2019 4:06 PM
10/15/2019 7:04 AM
10/14/2019 6:53 PM
10/14/2019 5:06 PM
10/13/2019 10:58 PM
10/13/2019 9:57 PM
10/13/2019 9:10 PM
10/13/2019 4:48 PM
10/13/2019 1:47 PM
10/13/2019 1:13 PM
10/13/2019 1:11 PM
10/13/2019 11:52 AM
10/12/2019 8:16 PM
10/12/2019 8:03 PM
10/12/2019 5:11 PM
10/12/2019 3:35 PM
10/12/2019 3:33 PM
10/12/2019 3:13 PM
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114 1/2 10/12/2019 12:39 PM
115 Na 10/12/2019 11:29 AM
116 From northland to Chalstroms 10/12/2019 11:22 AM
117 As much as possible 10/12/2019 11:12 AM
118 Martin Rd to Airport Rd 10/12/2019 11:06 AM
119 Commercial businesses mixed with retail and dining 10/12/2019 10:09 AM
120 All 10/12/2019 10:03 AM
121 Airport to Martin 10/12/2019 9:55 AM
122 Arrowhead to martin 10/12/2019 9:47 AM
123 From norton to Martin 10/12/2019 9:46 AM
124 Ridgeview Road going north to W Tischer Rd 10/12/2019 1:40 AM
125 Unknown 10/11/2019 3:26 PM
126 1/8 10/11/2019 10:29 AM
127 660 ft 10/10/2019 9:25 AM
128 1/8 10/8/2019 4:52 PM
129 3 blocks 10/3/2019 7:35 AM
130 ? 10/2/2019 5:45 PM
131 3 mile 9/30/2019 3:52 PM
132 Rice Lake city limit to Beyer Rd 9/29/2019 11:24 AM
133 Normanna Rd. to I-35 9/27/2019 1:00 PM
134 Ridgeview to beyer 9/27/2019 9:20 AM
135 1 Mile 9/26/2019 9:07 PM
136 Rice Lake southern boundary to 1 mile north ofMartin 9/26/2019 3:43 PM
137 Ridge view rd to tischer rd 9/26/2019 8:46 AM
138 2 9/26/2019 7:15 AM
139 Ridgeview Road to North City Limit 9/25/2019 9:35 PM
140 All of RL road that is in Rice Lake. Keep the growth along this corridor. Pipes in ground already. 9/25/2019 9:10 PM
Keep commercial growth out of residential.

141 1/4 9/25/2019 8:40 PM
142 Martin to Arnold 9/25/2019 5:28 PM
143 1 mile 9/25/2019 5:15 PM
144 Calvary Road up to West Tischer Road 9/25/2019 3:03 PM
145 2 9/25/2019 1:31 PM
146 No idea what this means 9/25/2019 1:23 PM
147 1 mile 9/25/2019 12:13 PM
148 All 9/25/2019 11:34 AM
149 FULL LENGTH THRU TOWN 9/25/2019 11:29 AM
150 Ridgeview Rd to Tischer, no further North 9/25/2019 11:03 AM
151 1/2 9/25/2019 10:10 AM
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152 Ridgeview Rd to W Beyer 9/25/2019 9:08 AM
153 3/4 mile from Ridgeview to Tischer 9/19/2019 8:51 PM
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Q21 Please rank your priorities for the future growth in the City. Select the
3 most important to you.

Answered: 307  Skipped: 0

Residential
growth

Commercial/reta
il/service/o...

Industrial
growth

Park
development

Walking and/or
biking trail...

No growth

Affordable
senior housing

Alternative
transportati...

Increase
community...

Other (please
specify)

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Residential growth 30.29% 93
Commercial/retail/service/office growth 48.53% 149
Industrial growth 13.03% 40
Park development 29.32% 90
Walking and/or biking trail development 36.48% 112
No growth 19.54% 60
Affordable senior housing 27.36% 84
Alternative transportation options 14.66% 45
Increase community connection & involvement 20.52% 63
Other (please specify) 14.98% 46

Total Respondents: 307
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OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY)

moved here for small community

we like it's small town feel. leave it as is.
It's good the way it is

We are happy already.

fix roads water sewer

don"t try to get big, stay small,to have a better quality of life, The idea is to live cheaply, and
without the high cost of city services.

High speed internet

Something unique to draw tourists

Natural gas availability

We could use a Cub Foods near on Rice Lake Road
City sewer

Not a fan of "exponential growth". Not why | moved here. Slow Residential growth seems
reasonable.

fast internet

Schools and Daycare option in rice lake
Internet

Fix the roads.

Internet

Better utilities/cable/internet/water/ sewer

Why must we try and force growth? Why would you move to the country with some space to

live, then promote to have people crowd on top of you. Go live in Duluth if that's what you want.

Broadband Options

School

Internet service

A middle school and high school

| believe rice lake doesn't need extra housing/businesses. People move out here to get away
from the "city" and that's what makes it great.

High speed internet
Change in school options if potable
No low income housing

Please be careful about property tax increases. Every level of goverment wants to have a
"plan," and "goals" which always means raising taxes.

Efforts that improve tax base

Safer routes to alternatively reach duluth

Maintain a stable growth

affordable housing

Horse trails. Guest Housing allowed to hook up to existing utilities.

Natural gas to more of the community.
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SurveyMonkey

DATE

2/15/2020 1:14 PM
2/15/2020 12:47 PM
2/9/2020 12:57 PM
2/8/2020 12:53 PM
2/6/2020 8:54 PM
2/5/2020 10:28 AM

2/4/2020 8:55 PM
2/4/2020 12:00 PM
2/4/2020 7:46 AM
2/4/2020 6:31 AM
2/3/2020 3:46 PM
2/3/2020 3:07 PM

2/3/2020 6:30 AM
2/2/2020 2:56 PM
2/2/2020 1:16 PM
2/2/2020 10:13 AM
2/1/2020 8:21 PM
2/1/2020 6:31 PM
2/1/2020 2:14 PM

1/30/2020 1:26 PM
1/28/2020 8:48 PM
1/28/2020 7:45 PM
1/28/2020 3:55 PM
1/28/2020 3:36 PM

1/28/2020 12:25 PM
1/27/2020 10:49 PM
1/15/2020 10:09 AM
12/8/2019 8:07 AM

12/1/2019 7:02 AM
11/30/2019 6:08 PM
10/23/2019 8:53 PM
10/21/2019 12:57 PM
10/21/2019 11:25 AM
10/20/2019 12:32 PM
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<em><span style="color: #ffffff;" >Preserving Our Future</span></em>

Keep community the way it is. Small

Keeping land for livestock and farms protected
Improved Motor Vehicle Policing

Water and Natural Gas

Internet connectivity

Affordable housing for all

Natural gas & internet

Connect more areas to city water & sewer
***Access to city water and sewer and residential growth
Keeping it rural with lots of natural habitat
Nothing

none motorized trails that include horses not just walking and biking trails
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SurveyMonkey

10/19/2019 9:29 PM
10/19/2019 9:31 AM
10/17/2019 5:20 PM
10/14/2019 6:53 PM
10/13/2019 10:58 PM
10/13/2019 10:46 AM
10/13/2019 7:56 AM
10/12/2019 5:11 PM
10/12/2019 3:35 PM
10/12/2019 11:12 AM
10/12/2019 10:04 AM
10/10/2019 9:25 AM
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Q22 What types of recreational programs or amenities would you like to
see expanded or developed? Select all that apply.

Answered: 294  Skipped: 13

Parks

Playground
Equipment

Tennis Courts

Fitness classes

Hockey/ice
skating rinks

Skate park

Walking/hiking
trails

Snowmobile
trails

ATV trails

Soccer fields

Baseball/softba
Ll fields

Swimming pool

Other (please
specify)

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Parks 44.22% 130
Playground Equipment 25.17% 74
Tennis Courts 10.88% 32
Fitness classes 18.37% 54
Hockey/ice skating rinks 32.31% 95
Skate park 3.74% 11
Walking/hiking trails 61.56% 181
Snowmobile trails 21.77% 64
ATV trails 30.95% 91
Soccer fields 6.80% 20
Baseball/softball fields 9.52% 28
Swimming pool 24.15% 71
Other (please specify) 15.99% 47

Total Respondents: 294
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OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY)

Field at homecroft school

no expansions necessary

cross country ski trails

None

Fitness centers/Ymca

None need to be developed in Rice lake
P

| do not use any of thesedo not

Dog park

Be fiscally responsible, Lets start with cleaning up yards to attact families to the area
xc ski trails - dog friendly skijour

Soccer fields

Internet and city sewer and water
Seems to all ready be plenty in the area, go there and play.
Farmers market

Cross Country ski trail and warming hut
Rural family centric

Biking trail

How about camp ground

Na

We're good

nothing

Horse trails

Horse trails

Better Youth Programs - A community youth fishing area at the City Park - Trout Pond
Hunting & Fishing improvements

A running track.

Bike trails

None

Dog park

Keep it like it is

Dog park

Equestrian trails

N/a

Pickle ball

Picnic areas

Fitness center with pool and therapy pool
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SurveyMonkey

DATE

2/21/2020 3:49 PM
2/15/2020 1:14 PM
2/12/2020 9:05 PM
2/11/2020 8:55 PM
2/9/2020 1:53 PM
2/8/2020 5:35 PM
2/7/2020 1:43 PM
2/6/2020 8:54 PM
2/4/2020 12:00 PM
2/3/2020 10:50 AM
2/2/2020 2:56 PM
2/2/2020 1:16 PM
2/1/2020 8:21 PM
2/1/2020 2:14 PM
2/1/2020 11:38 AM
1/15/2020 10:09 AM
12/9/2019 1:40 PM
11/13/2019 1:59 PM
11/5/2019 8:52 PM
11/4/2019 12:45 PM
10/28/2019 10:06 PM
10/22/2019 7:59 AM
10/21/2019 11:25 AM
10/19/2019 9:31 AM
10/17/2019 5:20 PM
10/16/2019 7:53 AM
10/15/2019 4:06 PM
10/15/2019 8:00 AM
10/15/2019 7:04 AM
10/13/2019 10:58 PM
10/13/2019 9:10 PM
10/13/2019 4:48 PM
10/13/2019 1:11 PM
10/13/2019 7:56 AM
10/12/2019 8:03 PM
10/12/2019 5:11 PM
10/12/2019 3:35 PM
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<em><span style="color: #ffffff;" >Preserving Our Future</span></em>

Fitness center with pool&therapy pool
Raquetball courts

Not much you can do without public land
Swimming pool

horse trails, dog park,

Mountain bike trails, xc ski trails

Please keep our city simple

Gym

Actual fitness center. 24 Hour Fitness, SNAP fitness, something similar. The YMCA satellite

facility is a joke.

water park
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SurveyMonkey

10/12/2019 3:33 PM
10/12/2019 11:40 AM
10/12/2019 10:33 AM
10/12/2019 9:53 AM
10/10/2019 9:25 AM
9/27/2019 4:43 PM
9/25/2019 9:10 PM
9/25/2019 3:03 PM
9/25/2019 1:31 PM

9/19/2019 8:51 PM
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Q23 | would walk or bike more if (check all that apply):

Answered: 249  Skipped: 58

There were
more sidewal...

Easier access
to trails/parks

There were
more bike lanes

There was a
map of-...

Other (please
specify)

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
There were more sidewalks or trails 63.86% 159
Easier access to trails/parks 34.54% 86
There were more bike lanes 24.10% 60
There was a map of walk/bike routes 28.92% 72
Other (please specify) 22.89% 57

Total Respondents: 249
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OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY)

walk and bike fine now per small population. and quiet roads

i can walk and bike just fine now

Its fine

Road system would never support any of the above

A safe dry place to walk off the streets

Do not do

NA

Sides of the roads are fine to walk and bike on if | feel the need

We like walking on the gravel roads. Don't pave the road

Streetlights

| bike a fair amount but see the advantage of having a wider right of way for safe commuting.
A bike trail would be nice

Omm were in the country, we have plenty areas to walk without spending money
N/A

Keep bikes off the roads and license them to pay for trails.

street lights

We bike all the time in the summer, but that is beacuse we are comfortable biking on small
roads

if my dog was allowed in thr park with me

Biking is awesome out here. Another reason | moved here

Town should fine road side spam including the budgeteer from littering
Good heavens move back to Duluth!

none

Na

I walk along the roads just fine, there is no need to ruin anything else to add sidewalks or trails.

our area is SURROUNDED by trails.

less dogs running free

I walk on my own property, don't need more.
No concerns

Absolutely no bike lanes with license fees on bikes to pay for the
Space on the roadside

Na

Fewer drug dealers. Unsafe neighborhood.
Biking is no issue for our family

n/a

Had time

don't need anything more to bike

Don't really bike
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SurveyMonkey

DATE

2/15/2020 1:14 PM
2/15/2020 12:47 PM
2/9/2020 12:57 PM
2/8/2020 5:35 PM
2/8/2020 12:53 PM
2/6/2020 8:54 PM
2/5/2020 9:38 AM
2/4/2020 8:55 PM
2/4/2020 6:31 AM
2/3/2020 6:36 PM
2/3/2020 3:07 PM
2/3/2020 2:48 PM
2/3/2020 10:50 AM
2/3/2020 6:30 AM
2/2/2020 5:21 PM
2/2/2020 2:56 PM
2/2/2020 9:35 AM

2/2/2020 8:14 AM
2/1/2020 9:51 PM
2/1/2020 3:56 PM
2/1/2020 2:14 PM
1/29/2020 7:05 PM
1/28/2020 9:55 PM
1/8/2020 2:16 PM

12/26/2019 1:04 PM
12/9/2019 2:50 PM
12/9/2019 1:40 PM
12/1/2019 7:02 AM
11/4/2019 2:54 PM
11/4/2019 12:45 PM
10/28/2019 10:06 PM
10/25/2019 1:58 PM
10/24/2019 3:13 PM
10/23/2019 8:53 PM
10/22/2019 7:59 AM
10/18/2019 12:17 PM
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Better Automotive Policing - Roads are extremely dangerious - High Speeds through out

community

More people allow trails to connect roads to walk a loop.
Bicycles need to licensed like every other form of transportation
No need | bike enough

Safe places not highway or plus 45 mph.

Dogs were leashed or fenced in.

It's fine like it is

Sidewalks

Speed limits were lower on some roads/ and in forced.
People respected the speed limits

N/a

If my tires weren't flat

If all dogs were on a leash or a runner on their own property instead of running loose.

If | wasn't so lazy.

Bike lanes are a waste of my tax dollars

| would ride my horse more in city if there were more trails
we dont need to spend money on this

| don't bike

If I didn’t have arthritis

| currently use our road

Na
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SurveyMonkey

10/17/2019 5:20 PM

10/16/2019 9:53 PM
10/16/2019 7:53 AM
10/15/2019 7:04 AM
10/14/2019 8:55 PM
10/14/2019 5:06 PM
10/13/2019 9:10 PM
10/13/2019 7:37 PM
10/13/2019 1:13 PM
10/13/2019 10:46 AM
10/13/2019 7:56 AM
10/12/2019 8:03 PM
10/12/2019 3:35 PM
10/12/2019 10:09 AM
10/12/2019 9:53 AM
10/10/2019 9:25 AM
10/3/2019 7:35 AM
9/26/2019 7:15 AM
9/25/2019 9:35 PM
9/25/2019 9:10 PM
9/25/2019 11:34 AM
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SurveyMonkey

Q24 What activities do you use a park for? Select all that apply

Answered: 262  Skipped: 45

Personal
exercise

Family events

Sportingevents

Playground
equipment

Other (please
specify)

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50%

ANSWER CHOICES
Personal exercise
Family events
Sportingevents
Playground equipment

Other (please specify)
Total Respondents: 262
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RESPONSES
32.82%

57.25%

20.61%

47.33%

21.37%

90% 100%

86

150

54

124

56
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OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY)

Church events

events, concerts, farmers markets ect.
concerts, festivals ect.

Church and Community Events

Church activities

BBQ, events.

None not important

Walking dog

Grandchildrenp

Do not use

We don"t use the parks much, we always want to get out of here and go or do something else.
NA

Not interested in parks

picnic

N/A

We don't use the city park because we are elderly and have our own forty acres.
Na

| haven't used any parks.

Biking and peace of mind, tranquility.

Picnic

Don't, get plenty of exercise at home and going for walks and biking on “country” roads.
Farmers market

yearly night out

cross country skiing

Walking my dog

Community events.

Walking trails, should also be dog friendly

I'm

N/A

Don't use parks

Picnics

Na

Church events

Community gatherings

dont use parks - don't need anymore in rice like
Horse trail access. Dog park!

I don't use the park
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SurveyMonkey

DATE

2/21/2020 3:49 PM
2/15/2020 1:14 PM
2/15/2020 12:47 PM
2/10/2020 2:42 PM
2/10/2020 2:28 PM
2/9/2020 1:53 PM
2/8/2020 5:35 PM
2/8/2020 5:00 PM
2/7/2020 1:43 PM
2/6/2020 8:54 PM
2/5/2020 10:28 AM
2/5/2020 9:38 AM
2/3/2020 3:46 PM
2/3/2020 10:50 AM
2/3/2020 6:30 AM
2/2/2020 5:21 PM
2/2/2020 1:16 PM
2/2/2020 6:40 AM
2/1/2020 9:51 PM
2/1/2020 6:31 PM
2/1/2020 2:14 PM
2/1/2020 11:38 AM
1/27/2020 8:21 PM
1/15/2020 10:09 AM
12/17/2019 1:16 PM
12/9/2019 2:50 PM
12/1/2019 7:02 AM
11/30/2019 6:08 PM
11/29/2019 8:40 PM
11/24/2019 1:56 PM
11/5/2019 5:02 PM
11/4/2019 12:45 PM
10/31/2019 3:25 PM
10/28/2019 10:06 PM
10/22/2019 7:59 AM
10/21/2019 11:25 AM
10/20/2019 5:30 PM
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dog walks

Public Social Events

| don't use city parks

None

| don't use the park

Could use a schedule of sporting events by e-mail.
Off leash dog exercise and socialization

Exercise pets, be in nature

Na

| don’t

Business family picnic

Picnics

parking and riding horse trails

parks are nice but only excess money should be allocated
Neighborhood night out

Neighborhood night out

Walking

Community events

GENERAL GATHERINGS
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SurveyMonkey

10/18/2019 1:07 PM
10/17/2019 5:20 PM
10/15/2019 7:04 AM
10/14/2019 8:39 PM
10/14/2019 6:53 PM
10/14/2019 5:06 PM
10/13/2019 9:57 PM
10/13/2019 4:48 PM
10/12/2019 8:16 PM
10/12/2019 10:33 AM
10/12/2019 10:09 AM
10/11/2019 3:26 PM
10/10/2019 9:25 AM
10/3/2019 7:35 AM
9/25/2019 9:35 PM
9/25/2019 9:10 PM
9/25/2019 2:54 PM
9/25/2019 1:23 PM
9/25/2019 11:29 AM
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Q25 Do you currently have any of the following? Select all that apply.

Answered: 303  Skipped: 4

Public Water

Public Sewer

Individual
Septic System

Individual Well
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Public Water 16.83% 51
Public Sewer 13.53% 41
Individual Septic System 86.47% 262
Individual Well 82.84% 251

Total Respondents: 303
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Q26 If you are currently using an individual well or septic system, would
you be interested in any of the following?

Answered: 206  Skipped: 101
Public Sewer

Public Water

Community
Septic System

Community Well

I am currently
using public...

Other (please
specify)

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Public Sewer 44.66%

Public Water 43.20%

Community Septic System 7.28%

Community Well 2.91%

| am currently using public sewer and water 9.71%
39.32%

Other (please specify)
Total Respondents: 206
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OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY)

Not interested, new septic and well

No

Fine as we operate today in the country.

not at all-completely happy with well and septic and no increasing monthly bill
Not cost effective for rice lake

No

| have a spring well with excellent water,and a good operating septic, at my age | won"t be
spending 50.000 on getting something | don"t need being rushed down my road.wn myt

None of the above

None of the above

Natural gas availability

If the city expands the public water and sewer, do not force the residents to connect
Not interested

| like my individual septic system

No

Moved to the country to be off public water, sewer

No

None

Satisfied with current system

| probably would upgrade at this time to public water

Na

absolutely not interested

None

Not sure what qualifies as "community well/septic"

sewer before water, that cleans the enviroment, not visa versa
N/A. To expensive to instal

N/A. To expensive to instal

No

Why, mine’s paid for, no monthly bills. | accept this because I live in the country.
No

Not interested

1 DO NOT WANT CITY WATER OR SEWER

Absolutely not

No

None

No

NO!

| just put in @ mound last year
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SurveyMonkey

DATE

2/20/2020 8:14 PM
2/20/2020 7:17 PM
2/13/2020 9:46 PM
2/12/2020 9:05 PM
2/8/2020 5:35 PM
2/7/2020 1:43 PM
2/5/2020 10:28 AM

2/4/2020 8:55 PM
2/4/2020 10:18 AM
2/4/2020 7:46 AM
2/4/2020 6:31 AM
2/3/2020 3:24 PM
2/3/2020 2:48 PM
2/3/2020 11:23 AM
2/3/2020 10:50 AM
2/3/2020 6:30 AM
2/2/2020 3:13 PM
2/2/2020 1:48 PM
2/2/2020 1:25 PM
2/2/2020 1:16 PM
2/2/2020 8:14 AM
2/1/2020 9:03 PM
2/1/2020 6:31 PM
2/1/2020 3:56 PM
2/1/2020 3:49 PM
2/1/2020 3:49 PM
2/1/2020 3:09 PM
2/1/2020 2:14 PM
2/1/2020 11:44 AM
2/1/2020 11:38 AM
1/29/2020 7:05 PM
1/28/2020 9:55 PM
1/28/2020 8:19 PM
1/28/2020 5:56 PM
1/28/2020 3:36 PM
1/27/2020 8:21 PM
1/15/2020 10:09 AM
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no
Since | just spent thousands to get a well and septic, no | don't want to spend anymore money
Prefer my own private systems

Just hooked up to gas. Do not to be forced onto city sewer service

We are happy with our current set up.

Never

?

Not interested

none

NO

None of them. | want to keep my well and septic system as is and absolutely do not want to be
on public sewer or water

Natural gas

No

Depends what it entails.

The cost of the Public Water & Sewer will determine my options

| am completely happy with individual well and septic and especially the non-recurring expense.
Don't infringe on this option.

No need

No

No | want my road taken over by City or county ( as we are promised)
Natural Gas

No

No

No

Not sure | would be interested in any of those
Natural gas

Not by choice since | had to put it in before | can sell
None my current situation is preferred

No public utilities except for natural gas

We just had our septic put in when we moved in, so I'd rather not have city sewer. I'm not
against public water, but I'd still want to keep my working well.

No interest in public utilities

None of the above

none

not interested in public utilities

I am very happy with my private services. | do not wish to have municipal utilites.
No interested in public or community utility

we are way to far from any of the services
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SurveyMonkey

12/26/2019 1:04 PM
12/17/2019 1:16 PM
12/9/2019 1:40 PM
12/1/2019 7:02 AM
11/30/2019 7:26 AM
11/4/2019 12:45 PM
10/31/2019 3:30 PM
10/28/2019 10:06 PM
10/25/2019 1:58 PM
10/21/2019 11:25 AM
10/20/2019 5:30 PM

10/20/2019 12:32 PM
10/19/2019 9:29 PM
10/19/2019 9:31 AM
10/17/2019 5:20 PM
10/16/2019 9:18 PM

10/16/2019 7:53 AM
10/15/2019 7:04 AM
10/14/2019 8:55 PM
10/14/2019 6:53 PM
10/14/2019 5:06 PM
10/14/2019 10:57 AM
10/13/2019 7:37 PM
10/13/2019 4:48 PM
10/13/2019 11:52 AM
10/13/2019 10:46 AM
10/12/2019 2:33 PM
10/12/2019 12:39 PM
10/12/2019 10:20 AM

10/12/2019 10:09 AM
10/12/2019 10:08 AM
10/11/2019 10:29 AM
10/10/2019 9:25 AM
10/8/2019 4:52 PM
10/3/2019 11:05 AM
9/30/2019 4:01 PM
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Nine
No interest at all

Natural gas

Are we able to have community water/sewer? Otherwise no. We are self sufficient.

No. | like my week and septic.
No, due to money
| like my well and septic

No

139/158

SurveyMonkey

9/27/2019 4:43 PM
9/26/2019 9:07 PM
9/25/2019 9:35 PM
9/25/2019 9:10 PM
9/25/2019 3:03 PM
9/25/2019 1:23 PM
9/25/2019 12:13 PM
9/25/2019 11:34 AM
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Q27 How would you rate the availability and quality of the following:
(Excellent, Very Good, Good, Fair, Poor, No Opinion)

Answered: 304  Skipped: 3

Police
Protection

Fire Protection

Public
Transportation
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Daycare

Farmers' Market

After-School
Activities

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. Excellent . Very Good . Good . Fair . Poor . No Opinion

141 /158



<em><span style="color: #ffffff;" >Preserving Our Future</span></em>

Police Protection

Fire Protection

Public Transportation

Daycare

Farmers' Market

After-School Activities

EXCELLENT

9.30%
28

25.50%
77

1.71%
5

0.69%
2

1.04%
3

1.77%
5

VERY GOOD

30.90%
93

41.39%
125

3.08%
9

2.43%
7

1.04%
3

3.19%
9

GOOD FAIR

33.55%  12.62%

101

38

22.52% 5.63%

68

17

8.56%  13.70%

25

40

4.51% 9.03%

13

26

4.50% 7.96%

13

23

6.74% 5.67%

19
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16

POOR

4.65%
14

0.33%
1

31.85%
93

12.15%
35

44.98%
130

13.83%
39

NO OPINION

9.30%
28

4.97%
15

41.44%
121

71.18%
205

40.48%
117

69.15%
195

SurveyMonkey

TOTAL RESPONDENTS
301
302
292
288
289

282
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IF "FAIR" OR "POOR" PLEASE DESCRIBE YOUR CONCERN IN DETAIL

Limited bus service
Like many places, we need more daycares home/center.
There is no farmers market.

Police, we seem to rely on the county for this, We do not have a lot of public transportation
available in our community,If a farmers market were in town, | would visit regularly

no concerns
we don't have farmers market that would be nice
I'm not sure either currently exist

| drive 20 minutes one way for daycare for my kids

None of these items are adequate for a "city". These options are reasonable for country life or a
township, but an incorporated city needs to be able to provide these services in greater
numbers, efficiency, and options.

Not advertised enough when available
We could use few more police. Fresh veggies, fruit would be great

There is only a park and ride for transportation in the area near me. | think mainly the senior
community could use help in transportation.

bus is far from the house

Police - don't know who officer is; public transport is 1 block away at turnaround; farmer's
market - is there one?

not enough coverage for any of the items selected
Farmers market would be great in our area. As well as after school basketball, teen resource
either don't use it, don't know where, police take too long because of where the are

Police protection is not visible where | live, I've never seen a patrol. There are no fire hydrants
in my neighborhood. There is no public transportation that | am aware of in Rice Lake. With few
day care options we drive our kids into town for care.

I'm not aware of any public transportation or a farmer's market in RL
Child care is an issue, everywhere

There is a need for public transporation like Duluth has the DTA, I'm not aware of many daycare
facilities, a Farmer's market would be amazing to get fresh local foodMarket would be

| believe the AEOA bus is available (??) and the bus stop on Calvary...but other than that |
guess there isn't any public transportation

Because of the rural nature of our community, hydrant access is limited not allowing the fire
department an opportunity for successful outcomes. | understand and accept that as a cost of
living in a rural setting.

| don't know of options without doing research for what was marked as fair or poor. To be good
or above, one should know about such services.

There is no Public Transportation where | live.
Not sure of many of the options in question 27
Where are the Rice Lake Farmers Market's?

Since their are only three or four farmers markets in the Duluth area (none in Rice Lake), and
each is only open a few hours a week, the only possible rating is "Poor".

Not available in my area if not checked (rural)

Too spread out. Basically invisible.
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SurveyMonkey

DATE

2/21/2020 3:49 PM
2/20/2020 7:17 PM
2/18/2020 1:50 PM
2/17/2020 7:58 AM

2/15/2020 1:14 PM
2/15/2020 12:47 PM
2/12/2020 9:05 PM
2/11/2020 1:04 PM
2/11/2020 8:38 AM

2/10/2020 2:42 PM
2/9/2020 1:53 PM
2/8/2020 11:42 AM

2/7/2020 10:25 AM
2/6/2020 8:10 PM

2/5/2020 9:17 PM
2/4/2020 12:00 PM
2/4/2020 10:45 AM
2/4/2020 8:38 AM

2/4/2020 7:46 AM
2/4/2020 6:31 AM
2/3/2020 6:36 PM

2/3/2020 2:48 PM

2/3/2020 1:17 PM

2/3/2020 12:56 PM

2/3/2020 12:27 PM
2/3/2020 11:23 AM
2/3/2020 10:50 AM
2/2/2020 5:21 PM

2/2/2020 3:56 PM
2/2/2020 3:13 PM
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I am not aware of any daycare, farmers market or after-school activities currently available in
this area at all. Public Transportation | rate as poor because the bus stop is right on the
outskirts of duluth and not serving many in rice lake.

Do we even have a farmers market?

There isn't any

No consistent bus route or rail line near our house. No decent sidewalks
police, fire and road maintance is all that we should provide.

Haven't personally seen a cop anywhere since our PD was disbanded.
Doesn't exist to my knowledge

The city cab sometimes has people wait a long time before picking them up and does not run
after 6PM. This isn't fair to people that have to work late at night and need a SAFE ride home.

There is no public transportation
| do not know of a Farmers market in RL

No public transportation in terms of buses that I've seen. Very few daycares and no centers. |
haven’t heard of a farmers market but am interested.

| believe there is one cop, and there aren’t 24 hours covered

I have never heard of a farmers market or after school activities other than AT the school itself
we dont have farmers markets or public transportation that reaches past martin

does not patrol as was told and was told he does not work for me and cot him in a lie

There is no farmers markets that | know of or advertised.

I'm not aware of any public transportation that comes out to Rice Lake. I'm also not aware of a
farmer's market in Rice Lake.

Daycare availability is a major issue not isolated to Rice Lake.

I don't know of any public transportation in the city.

Daycare is hard to find at reasonable rates in most of Duluth.

I'm not aware of a farmers' market

There isn't a Farmers market.

What farmer's market?

Not aware of any farmers market.

Would like to see more local farmers selling goods; Rice Lake be more business friendly.

Our 40 hour a week protection does nothing for the speed on major roads. Cars and trucks
speed by our property regularly all year long

I'm unaware of any bus service here or farmers' markets. | believe our neighbor is beginning an
organic farm which I'm looking forward to!

| am not aware of any farmers market in RL.

none available

To my knowledge there is no or little Puplic Transpotation

No significant farmers market, but | would think there would be more a draw in Duluth

the bus route options are terrble. shared ride options and taxi can be expensive. Has there eve
been a farmers market in rice lake?

there is no farmers market.

144 /158

SurveyMonkey

2/2/2020 2:56 PM

2/2/2020 9:35 AM
2/2/2020 9:34 AM
2/1/2020 7:40 PM
2/1/2020 3:56 PM
2/1/2020 2:14 PM
2/1/2020 11:38 AM
1/29/2020 6:40 PM

1/29/2020 7:39 AM
1/28/2020 5:56 PM
1/28/2020 2:27 PM

1/28/2020 1:52 PM
1/8/2020 2:16 PM
12/31/2019 6:31 PM
12/26/2019 1:04 PM
12/23/2019 9:42 AM
12/17/2019 1:16 PM

12/9/2019 4:23 PM
12/9/2019 2:50 PM
12/3/2019 9:18 AM
12/2/2019 10:39 AM
12/1/2019 5:43 PM
11/30/2019 6:08 PM
11/29/2019 8:40 PM
11/27/2019 3:08 PM
11/10/2019 3:28 PM

11/5/2019 5:02 PM

10/31/2019 3:25 PM
10/25/2019 1:58 PM
10/24/2019 3:13 PM
10/24/2019 12:48 PM
10/22/2019 7:59 AM

10/21/2019 2:39 PM
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Need more daycares & after school activities. Do not want a City police - county is just fine.
Need a farmers' market.

Where is the Rice Lake Farmer's Market? | haven't heard of one.
Police is either Duluth or county sheriff. Haven't seen a farmers market in Rice Lake.

| have not seen a police officer but plenty of speeders and out of control motor vehicles - Need
a Farm Market

A special needs adult child of mine had to move to Duluth because he cannot drive and no
buses come out this way.

public transportation is nearly non existent and I'm not aware of a farmers market.

Seems to only one bus stop on Calvary Rd, and no Farmers market in Rice Lake (would need
farmers)

1 full time sheriff's deputy (same person) not just overtime shifts with random officers. The
EMTs are excellent and a great response time.

Never see police patrol an don'’t think fire truck could get to our house correctly as bad house
numbers with similar Street names, no fire hydrants.

No Farmers market

None that | know of.

Only one park and ride nearby, no knowledge of farmers market in area

Poor rating for public transportation and farmers market because it doesn't exist
| don't know of any free [public transportion

Seems like there aren’t a lot of kid options outside of homecroft

To my knowledge, there is poor public transit (bus service), a shortage of child care across the
region, and no farmers market in Rice Lake

no public transportation that | am aware of.

There are very few options for childcare close to home.
A farmers market would be nice

Don't see many sherrifs around town

Never have seen a farmers market

Seniors need better access to public transportation to get to the farmers' markets we have in
area.

We don't have them and they are not available to us.
We have nothing in our area
| don’t know of any public transportation or farmers markets nearby

| don't think there are many options for these although | don't need the transportation or
daycare currently

With three school options - Lakewood, Home Croft and NorthStar it's hard to find youth sports
where the kids will be together.

Currently not aware of any farmers market but very interested in one
Need more community policing and engagement

I’'m not aware of a farmers market?

They aren’t available

Not awawre of existing farmers' market
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SurveyMonkey

10/21/2019 11:25 AM

10/20/2019 5:30 PM
10/18/2019 12:17 PM
10/17/2019 5:20 PM

10/16/2019 9:53 PM

10/16/2019 9:18 PM
10/16/2019 7:53 AM

10/15/2019 4:06 PM

10/14/2019 8:55 PM

10/14/2019 8:39 PM
10/14/2019 5:06 PM
10/13/2019 10:58 PM
10/13/2019 9:57 PM
10/13/2019 7:37 PM
10/13/2019 5:49 PM
10/13/2019 4:48 PM

10/13/2019 2:24 PM
10/13/2019 1:47 PM
10/13/2019 11:52 AM
10/13/2019 10:46 AM
10/12/2019 8:03 PM
10/12/2019 5:11 PM

10/12/2019 3:35 PM
10/12/2019 3:33 PM
10/12/2019 2:33 PM
10/12/2019 1:45 PM

10/12/2019 11:22 AM

10/12/2019 11:12 AM
10/12/2019 10:27 AM
10/12/2019 10:14 AM
10/11/2019 3:26 PM
10/11/2019 2:06 PM
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96 do we have one?

97 do not want a police department, do not need public transportation, need more daycare,
farmers market and after school activities

98 no consistancy with farmers market, and no quality control of product. improve on offering
educational trade skills for after school programs, helping chicldren to experience making
something with their own hands.

99 There is no Farmers Market and | have not noticed public trans.

100 we dont need wasteful public transportation, dont know of much for daycare

101 Not a lot for after school activities, daycare shortages everywhere

102 Public Transportation: Limited to Calvary Rd area. Daycare: Not enough. Farmers' Market: Not

aware of any.
103 We don't have any farmers markets and daycare is very minimal.

104 Limited options for working parents. We have to leave work to pick up from school and get to
next place. Who's work let's them do this?

105 You have to go to the end of the line to catch a bus and there is no Farmers market that I'm
aware of.

106 There were none that i ever heard about

107 Is there a rice lake farmers market? When where?

108 there is little to none

109 FARMERS MARKET....WHERE? POLICE....SHERRIFF PATROLS TOO FEW AND FAR

BETWEEN DAYCARE....SHORTAGE

110 Closest public transit option would have me driving over 1/2 my commute to the Woodland Park
& Ride. Not comfortable biking on Rice Lake Road. Daycare is needed statewide.
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SurveyMonkey

10/11/2019 10:29 AM
10/10/2019 9:25 AM

10/8/2019 4:52 PM

10/3/2019 11:05 AM
10/3/2019 7:35 AM
10/2/2019 5:45 PM
9/26/2019 9:07 PM

9/26/2019 7:15 AM
9/25/2019 9:10 PM

9/25/2019 8:26 PM

9/25/2019 1:31 PM
9/25/2019 1:23 PM
9/25/2019 11:31 AM
9/25/2019 11:29 AM

9/25/2019 11:03 AM
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Q28 Where do you look to learn about community news and events?
Select all that apply.

Answered: 307  Skipped: 0

City website

Social media

Emails or
e-newsletters

Flyers or
posters

Print
newspaper or...

Mailed letters

Word-of-mouth

Other (please
specify)

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
City website 28.99% 89
Social media 37.79% 116
Emails or e-newsletters 29.64% 91
Flyers or posters 22.15% 68
Print newspaper or newsletters 55.70% 171
Mailed letters 30.29% 93
Word-of-mouth 39.41% 121
7.49% 23

Other (please specify)
Total Respondents: 307
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OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY)

Church, community club

reader mag.

rice lake news letter also reader magazine

| don"t look for community news and events, we have always looked outside rice lake, it"s a
small town. we don"t strive to be Duluth ,or any other than big city.

Do not look anywhere
Council meetings
Rice Lake News

Out socializing

multiple times my house hold doesn’t receive anything! and i learn about it online from another
local citizen

Rice Lake News
Poor internet access
did not answer

Bus garage

School Website
school

It was an accident | found this action - Maybe | was not suppose too?
MPR radio

No other

Rice Lake News

| don't

City needs to post on website not just 5 days before meetings. City needs to have a long range
plan for what they are going to be spending my tax money on posted on the website

Rice Lake newspaper, Family of God electronic billboard.

City Council Meetings
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SurveyMonkey

DATE

2/21/2020 3:49 PM
2/15/2020 1:14 PM
2/15/2020 12:47 PM
2/5/2020 10:28 AM

2/3/2020 3:46 PM
2/3/2020 2:48 PM
2/1/2020 2:14 PM
1/28/2020 9:55 PM
1/28/2020 1:52 PM

11/24/2019 1:56 PM
11/13/2019 1:59 PM
11/6/2019 12:10 PM
10/28/2019 10:06 PM
10/25/2019 1:58 PM
10/18/2019 9:08 AM
10/17/2019 5:20 PM
10/16/2019 9:53 PM
10/13/2019 1:26 PM
10/12/2019 5:11 PM
10/12/2019 10:33 AM
10/10/2019 9:25 AM

9/25/2019 8:26 PM
9/25/2019 11:45 AM
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Q29 Please provide your comments on a future vision for the City and any
other specific initiatives that should be undertaken in the next 20 years:

Answered: 175  Skipped: 132
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RESPONSES

Pet control, less restrictive building and zoning regulations
High school closer to Rice Lake. City water and sewer for all.
More public transportation, bike routes

hope the community remains small and quaint for the future don't think anybody chose to live
hear to see booming business and large population lets keep it that way for future generations

lower taxes. keep population down.

permanent preservation of green space, non-motorized recreational opportunities, improved
public transportation along with decreased dependence on fossil fuels- the goal should be to
have a carbon neutral city in the very near future complete with electric charging stations

I would like to see the city improve infrastructure, not just the municipal buildings and personal
agendas of the board. Since incorporating ditch mowing, snow plowing, and general road
maintenance has dramatically decreased. Nothing seems to have been done to improve
technology such as internet or cell service, yet property taxes (by way of increased "property
values") has continued to increase each year. The only improvements | see are to the owned
buildings and parking lots of the city. It is great to have kwik trip in the area, which saves many
additional trips to town, and provides options the local small places | would prefer to support
just didn't offer. Hopefully it will attract other business, restaurants, and businesses to
considering moving outside of Duluth or Hermantown to help pay the costs for improving the
infrastructure. Rice lake road and Martin road need to be expanded to attract these businesses
and make the commute safer and quicker.

Definite walking trails or sidewalks; Senior housing.
Change will come for certain. Plan now in a size that will be large enough to handle the change.
A few more restaurants/fast food. Qcare or Urgent care

It would be appreciated by the residents in rice lake to be informed when there are major things
being voted on. Not all of us can make it to the weekly meetings. One example is hiring a sheriff
we didn't need and now costing us a lage amount of money we could have used elsewhere. We
like the city as it is, and was... our township. Avoiding the annexation was the reason for
becoming a "city", we like our country life and community now, that is why we live here. Not
growth by apartments, businesses ect. Our taxes are high enough

Road repairs and improvements

Rice lake needs to stop spending money on frivolous items like you doing currently doing You
replaced Gary with three people Not cost effective The work just drives around in circles most
days Is rice lake better than before Gary no!

Been here ten years and love it! Thank you all for building such a wonderful community!

I would like to see some more businesses out here. | am not sure what most people would be
looking for, since most things | would on just a quick trip, are close. While it's not located in Rice
Lake, | am close to Woodland and Kenwood areas. That provides banking, pharmacy, grocery,
take out and sit down restaurants. | am sure that these are things people may be looking for
within our city as well.

Cable to areas not served, broadband internet, improved road, support small local business
close to home

keep it much as is
water sewer road repairs

Would like to see a family run bakery in our area; bus tours for seniors like Duluth Trips & Tours
(which is looking for younger folks to take over); grocery shopping/delivery; a community of tiny
houses for veterans & senior citizens. ?20 - not familiar with so no response given.

affordable senior housing needs to be available for the aging population

Traffic signals for Rice Lake road and Martin road. Road improvements for Olson road. (Widen,
drainage, pavement). Improved line of sight at intersection of Olson and West Tischer. Cut

150/158

SurveyMonkey

DATE

2/25/2020 6:24 PM
2/21/2020 3:49 PM
2/17/2020 1:15 AM
2/15/2020 1:14 PM

2/15/2020 12:47 PM
2/12/2020 9:05 PM

2/11/2020 8:38 AM

2/10/2020 2:42 PM
2/10/2020 2:28 PM
2/9/2020 1:53 PM

2/9/2020 12:57 PM

2/9/2020 9:13 AM
2/8/2020 5:35 PM

2/8/2020 12:53 PM
2/8/2020 11:42 AM

2/7/2020 1:43 PM

2/712020 10:25 AM
2/6/2020 8:54 PM
2/6/2020 8:10 PM

2/5/2020 9:17 PM
2/5/2020 6:26 PM
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down hill and raise intersection.

1. Increase utility access 2. Increase stock of quality single families homes under 200k 3. Add
walkable restaurant and small business options near Howard Gnesen/East Calvary (grocery,
hardware, convenience) 4. Increase hiking trail access 5. Increase public transit access Don’t
want to be expensive like Hermantown, nor too urban.

would like the schools to stay where they are at, not making kids go on long bus rides
Great place to live, no new growth needed. | like the quiet country feel.

Rice Lake needs to build on what we are, a small city, with people building there homes on land
they have, and enjoying there low taxes, and resonable city services.

Better internet service

Keep it rural or country living, invest in developing residential both existing and new. Large
private lots, quiet, minimize light pollution... do not make Rice Lake Just another suburb..

If ISD 709 decides to send our children out west to school rice lake should have their own
school.

Internet, trails and road upkeep.

| believe there should be another option for internet service in the city of Rice Lake. | would also
like to see better parks, community buildings, and options for alternative transportation like
hiking, and biking.

Great job with snow removal. Looking at budget in flyer, | noticed that there were grants from
city and county sources. Why not federal? Infrastructure is key. Roads are in tough shape.
Other than arrowhead transportation, DTA would be good to coordinate with to extend routes.
Develop a buy back program to encourage junk removed from properties. | think a farmers
market is an excellent idea

Look forward to seeing the city grow. While city sewer and water would be nice I'm concerned
about the cost and how to afford it. Internet service is our first need, getting 2.5 to maybe 5 mbs
in today's world is very poor. | would appreciate closer shopping opportunities especially
grocery items.

expand water and sewer
Stay away from public housing!

Larger lot size is important. People live in Rice Lake so that they are not right on top of their
neighbor. Expanding infrastructure (internet, public sewer and water, paved roads) are
important for the future of the city.

Need high speed internet and natural gas run throughout the city in the next five years.

I bought my house in Rice Lake because of the gravel roads, trees, large lots, no public utilities
and proximity to Duluth. Please plan the city for working families that can afford their own
homes and their own cars. Please restrict Industrial Sprawl and keep the houses spread apart.

City sewer but it should not take 20 years

I am happy with the size and amenities we currently have in Rice Lake. | hope we stay rural
and small. | feel people who are looking to build would consider Rice Lake. One issue we have
is the unsightly junk piles of accumulated cars/implement some people have. This unfortunately
is an eye sore. | grew up in rural Minnesota and local communities created mandates with time
tables on these issues. An organized cleanup ordinance with some assistance to those who
can't afford a major clean up would be welcome.

Affordability, attracting all age groups, catering to all walks of life - young & old - making the City
"A Place to Call Home".....

For myself | would hate to see our city turn in to the next Hermantown. | like our slow pace and
rural setting without a lot of government intrusion. | do not need to be on Duluth's sewage
treatment system or water supply. If it were up to me | would leave things be the way they are.
By the way, we use Century Link for our internet provider. It is wireless and fast enough to run
multiple devices without buffering. It costs about $60/month.
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2/5/2020 5:53 PM

2/5/2020 2:43 PM
2/5/2020 10:40 AM
2/5/2020 10:28 AM

2/5/2020 9:38 AM
2/4/2020 9:56 PM

2/4/2020 8:55 PM
2/4/2020 8:23 PM

2/4/2020 7:41 PM

2/4/2020 12:00 PM

2/4/2020 11:19 AM

2/4/2020 10:45 AM
2/4/2020 10:18 AM
2/4/2020 8:38 AM

2/4/2020 7:46 AM
2/4/2020 6:31 AM

2/3/2020 3:46 PM
2/3/2020 3:07 PM

2/3/2020 2:48 PM

2/3/2020 1:17 PM
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It would be nice to have some commercial property in the city, but it would need to compete
with places in Duluth and Hermantown.

I would like to see Rice Lake develop slowly and keep the taxes down unlike our neighbor
Hermantown.

Start with a solid foundation. Hire a "good" grant writer to help bring in funds for city needs.
Communicate "1" place for residence to find out information - City Website, newsletter that
refers back to the city website. Social media should also refer back to the city website etc. Set
the Cities zoning sites. Begin to identify areas of land that are available for the building based
on the zoning, i.e. residential, industrial, townhome/apartments. Layout the existing policies is
there enough personnel to enforce these. i.e. junkyards (clean up the look of our city). How do
other cities deal with this, we don't have to start from scratch. Be transparent with building
permit requirements and timing for zoning areas. Start marketing available sites.

Now that we are a city , don't get carried away with upgrades by trying to be like the big boys .
Realestate taxes are my biggest concern with living here , mine are very high now and
increasing at a very fast rate . Somehow costs need to be lowered not raised ......

If it ain't broke, don't try to fix it. Affordable housing always leads to worse problems that require
more public spending for law enforcement and social services.

Good luck.

- | purchase items like appliances and home goods in Hermantown - neither close to home or
work. - Having better options for grocery would be nice, like a bigger farmers market, deli or
bakery. We currently drive to Mount Royal or the Coop for much of our grocery. - | really miss
having sidewalks and streetlights for walks in the neighborhood. Arnold road and calvary are a
death trap for walkers/bikers. - I'm really excited for boomtown to open!!! - We are very
concerned about Homecroft school area being re-located from East highschool to Denfeld. We
will move or send our kid to other school options (Marshall/Edison) over driving/bussing all the
way across town to Denfeld. - We wish there were more ways to meet the neighbors in this
area. We've met 2 neighbors in the 3 years of living here...Nextdoor neighbor is somewhat
helpful for that feeling of safety and connectivity. Thanks! Mostly we love our little house in the
woods here.

Maintain small town and rural nature of the city.
Get rid of dog licenses. It's an unneeded tax.

Really hoping we don't turn Rice lake road into a hermantown road full of ugly commercial
buildings. We didn't want to live in Hermantown, we wanted to be where it's quiet.

Things are great the way they are. If it works dont "fix" it.

Keep it frindly

Please don’t make this great community the next Hermantown. The taxes are sprawl destroy
the community’s essence if you do. Understand the beauty of our cool community. Not many
like it anymore. It's a great and simple value.

Continue to be a great place to live

Please please please do not become a miniature version of Duluth. That city is poorly
governed! Seeing ammenities like good internet and infrastrucure like city sewer and water for
all who want it. Maybe work on why taxes are rediculously high and get those down.

Better public transportation/ bike lanes and Sidewalks. Limits on hunting and or firearm use in
populated residential areas, even if rural

Road improvements, fiber network for high speed internet
Keep Rice lake a safe and clean place to live mostly residential.

Just let us live our country life. Quit trying to force “city” stuff on us. Keep up the roads and
normal government things. We don’t need bike lanes etc etc, don't try to force more people into
our city, let people buy and build naturally.

Keep much of Rice Lake as rural as possible. Woodland and Rice Lake Rd. Could be for more
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2/3/2020 12:56 PM

2/3/2020 11:23 AM

2/3/2020 10:50 AM

2/3/2020 6:30 AM

2/2/2020 5:21 PM

2/2/2020 3:13 PM
2/2/2020 2:56 PM

2/2/2020 1:48 PM
2/2/2020 10:13 AM
2/2/2020 9:35 AM

2/2/2020 8:14 AM
2/2/2020 8:08 AM
2/2/2020 6:40 AM
2/1/2020 9:51 PM

2/1/2020 9:03 PM

2/1/2020 8:21 PM

2/1/2020 7:40 PM

2/1/2020 6:31 PM
2/1/2020 3:56 PM
2/1/2020 2:14 PM

2/1/2020 11:44 AM
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business. Help clean up the drug activity that is a high problem in our area.

Get decent internet service that won't cost too much for retirees. Keep the rural quality of life
and limit commercial development. People move out to this area to get away from commercial
development and want quality air and water.

Compete with Duluth in residential home building by making it easier for a young couple to
purchase land and build a reasonably priced home.

Better Broadband ISP, Remove Drug Dealers

Be smart. Dont get sucked into media politics. We own a gem. Beware of the social aggendas
to change it

| think that Rice Lake is declining. There really isn't much to do, the jobs are mostly part-time
and don't pay enough to match the housing costs. This is more of an issue for private landlords,
however. | think there needs to be more affordable housing options available in this area. | think
there should be more areas to walk and exercise to supplement community health.

Healthcare clinic

Rather than blame citizens for not attending meetings, break the silence by putting it all out
there, Rl newspaper, Facebook , the neighborhood site, agenda items etc. Etc especially issues
that the citizens would have a concern for. Long history of not sharing when there are so many
ways to share info. The entire community shouldn’t have to attend meetings to learn about
there city’s goals. Ex. Hiring a police officer? Believe me. If something of concern comes up,
people will come. Shouldn’t find out after the fact

Please keep our community small. We live out here because we wanted a rural community. We
want to live next to neighborhoods who own their property, not rent. To build we should require
10 acres.

| do not want growth, | moved out to Rice Lake for peace, quiet & privacy. If | want something, |
will drive into Duluth. | will be very upset if more development moves down (north) Rice Lake
road!

We need to figure out how to stop the boundary lines from changing!!! Or start a middle school
and high school. Rice Lake Wolves? Or Yeti's?

| would love to have more businesses so we don’t have to leave the area once we come home.
It would be nice to have area restaurants that are closer. Would love more activities for kids as
well.

my family will relocate if we are not allowed open enrolllment for school.
School

I would love to see more areas to walk and ride bikes with Children with out fear of being hit by
acar

| appreciate the efforts at fiscal balance and responsibility, and the work advocating our city to
our state

Please suppress to temptation to grow dramatically. Keep minimal parcel size at 5 acres where
possible. Remain vigilant about issues with ISD 709. They will continue to present major threats
to Rice Lake property values.

| grew up in Rice Lake, where you knew your neighbors and the city left you alone. | want to
raise my children here, but the increase in large business and bus lines will bring in less than
ideal people and make our community less and less safe. | don't want to live in a large city
which is why | chose to buy my home here and raise my kids here. Keep it small and simple.
our property taxes have gone up $1200 in 4 years. if things keep going we will be forced to sell
our house and move further out to gnesen or normanna.

I would love to see rice lake stay a safe and enjoyable place to live. taxes keep rising and that
is very hard on people

very expensive to live here if spending is not watched

| believe people move out of Duluth to Rice Lake for privacy, peacefulness and low crime for
the safety of their family. If Rice Lake starts to expand, they need to be prepared what comes
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SurveyMonkey

2/1/2020 11:38 AM

2/1/2020 10:38 AM

1/30/2020 1:26 PM
1/29/2020 7:05 PM

1/29/2020 6:40 PM

1/29/2020 7:39 AM
1/28/2020 9:55 PM

1/28/2020 8:19 PM

1/28/2020 5:56 PM

1/28/2020 3:55 PM

1/28/2020 2:27 PM

1/28/2020 1:52 PM

1/28/2020 1:26 PM
1/28/2020 12:25 PM

1/27/2020 10:49 PM

1/15/2020 10:09 AM

1/8/2020 2:16 PM

12/31/2019 6:31 PM

12/26/2019 1:04 PM
12/17/2019 1:16 PM
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with that and people moving outside of the city if overcrowding and crime starts to move in.
Not to over crowd our community. Do something about the drug problem.

| am excited to see Rice Lake grow its retail and/or industrial sectors. We have a lot of space to
capitalize on and can draw a lot of interest from new visitors and residents by expanding those
areas.

I am happy living in a small community. | recognize the need for housing and other amenities
but I am not in a hurry for Rice Lake to grow for growth's sake.

Rural, uncongested, family centered not business centric. Keep development out if Rice Lake.
Why do you keep pushing residential rural living out further. Development always increases
taxes.

If we wanted to live in a city, we would have bought a home in Duluth. We didn't and don't. We
have lived in Rice Lake since 1987 at two different locations. The house we live in now we had
built in 2001. Our property tax bill next year with be $6,300. What will it be in 20 years if Rice
Lake adopts a comprehensive plan?

Rice Lake is a great, family oriented place to live. We should focus on replacing our aging
infrastructure while updating and keeping our city technologically relevant, preserving our parks
and public recreational lands, and keeping the small town appeal our city provides. We have
the luxury of living so close to Duluth, Hermantown, and Superior which provides many options
for retail and services. There should be some focus on enticing some retail and services,
however we should be mindful not to lose our small town identity, rural living as well as our
parks and recreational public lands.

Maintain the rural quality of life, generate revenue through improvement and growth of the
commercial corridors (East Cav and Rice Lake Road especially by Martin Road and south),
enforce and improve rules and regulations regarding unpermitted junk yards, develop a forest
fire mitigation and response plan.

don't over regulate what you can do on your own property. expand public water and internet
service for home business and home owners

Encourage growth that brings in revenue. Absolutely avoid adding tax burden with unnecessary
services or costly social engineering programs/projects

We enjoy the ruralness of living in Rice lake and hope the majority of the city can stay that way.
Develop more walking/ski trails. Improve culverts to direct water flow.

We need to have sustainable taxes and internet capabilities to draw additional business
Upgrade internet, build/upgrade park, local school, low income/assisted living apartments
FOLLOW CITY OF HERMANTOWN "PRO GROWTH"

| think those managing the affairs of the City are doing a great job, however | don't want the
property tax increases force me out of the home | have lived in for 45 years. | also would like to
see more control of what residents can do on their property. To many shipping containers
moving on properties and those portable canvas canopy garages. Are there regulations for the
amount of piles of dirt that can be hauled in on properties. Lots of eye sores of this type,
properties with a lot of vehicles, ie: off road trucks etc. How does the City regulate this type of
activity.

Need public transportation
Upgrade the roads . Get more business's to help keep the people and money in Rice Lake.

| hope that it will keep its rural heritage and a small town feel as it grows. Having enough land
to have some privacy is also important to me and my family. Please BETTER INTERNET!!

Rural community. Large parcel size. Ability to view the stars at night without interference from
commercial and industrial light growth. A community center where family activities are frequent.
Low traffic congestion. Residential neighborhoods without business growth.

making sure everyone has access to high speed internet.

Lower taxes!!!
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SurveyMonkey

12/10/2019 10:46 AM

12/9/2019 4:23 PM

12/9/2019 2:50 PM

12/9/2019 1:40 PM

12/8/2019 8:07 AM

12/3/2019 9:18 AM

12/2/2019 10:39 AM

12/1/2019 6:30 PM

12/1/2019 7:02 AM

11/30/2019 6:08 PM
11/27/2019 3:08 PM
11/24/2019 1:56 PM
11/13/2019 1:59 PM
11/11/2019 1:07 PM
11/10/2019 3:28 PM

11/6/2019 12:10 PM
11/5/2019 8:52 PM
11/5/2019 5:02 PM

11/4/2019 12:45 PM

10/31/2019 6:35 PM
10/31/2019 3:18 PM
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104 Don't become Duluth or Hermantown. Maintain current infrastructure. 10/28/2019 10:06 PM

105 reduce light pollution reduce noise pollution reduce business in neighborhoods reduce traffic 10/25/2019 1:58 PM
congestion Keep our rural community rural; there is sufficient services in adjacent communities.

106 I have very mixed feelings about this. Yes | would like to see Rice Lake grow and prosper . But 10/24/2019 3:13 PM
at the same time it will change it from being a small friendly community to something | am not
sure will be that anymore.

107 That high speed internet would be available- currently using very slow satellite internet. Would 10/24/2019 12:48 PM
be awesome to have more bike lanes, COGGS bike trails going north, and a fitness
center/community center with pool and a hockey rink- perhaps Rice Lake's own youth team.
Currently takes 25 minutes to get to either downtown YMCA or Hermantown YMCA. 1 hour just
to get there and back home is too long when you have a young family.

108 Let the community evolve as uses present themselves 10/24/2019 6:59 AM
109 Keep rice lake a likeable place to live make some of the houses more appealing get rid of the 10/23/2019 8:53 PM
garbage. And if a person is running a small business from a home area and it isn’'t a nuisance
let them be
110 Please just don't raise the taxes. We constantly talk about leaving Rice Lake because of the 10/22/2019 7:59 AM
amount of property taxes we have to pay.
111 Increase development for new construction, Identify a corridor for business development. 10/21/2019 7:43 PM
112 My future vision is for all residents to take pride in their homes and yards. So many are shabby 10/21/2019 3:13 PM

looking and disheveled. Residents definitely need to clean up their trashy places and stop
bringing junk home to display to everyone driving by.

113 Do not want to live in large city with high taxes 10/21/2019 12:57 PM

114 Small housing, guest housing, farm/rural, less regulations. Do not want to be another 10/21/2019 11:25 AM
Hermantown.

115 Rice Lake needs to make their residents clean up their yards and property. Too many of them 10/21/2019 6:44 AM

look like a dump site, especially some along the Tischer Road and the Arnold Road.

116 The junk yard located at 5561 Arnold Road absolutely needs to be cleaned up. It is an eye sore 10/20/2019 5:30 PM
and an environmental danger. In addition, it's bringing down the property value of everyone who
has the misfortune of living next to, or across from, the garbage dump they call a yard. Please
do whatever is necessary to make the homeowner clean it up!

117 Need to clean up all the private dumps in city. 10/20/2019 12:32 PM

118 We live here because of the rural community. We love our neighbors but like the space and 10/19/2019 9:29 PM
freedom more land and fewer houses provide. | would seriously consider moving out of this city
if we built an apartment building. We do not need to bring city life and crime to this wonderful
neighborhood. Renters do not treat the area as there own and give it respect like home owners
do. Thank you for taking the time to ask your community what matters.

119 I would like to see it protect the farms existing and not overdevelop the land. | have seen Esko 10/19/2019 9:31 AM
and Hermantown develop the old farms and there needs to be land available. Not just
developments all over the place. People live out here to have a sense of country without being
to far away from the city( mall area) yet still be able to have country living.

120 Hopefully larger shopping opportunities without as high a city sales tax, such as Duluth or 10/18/2019 12:17 PM
Hermantown’s city tax.

121 Simply put, use your COMOMN SENSE on Land Use, Natural Resources and generally 10/17/2019 5:20 PM
Community Over Crowding. Be Friendly and not punishing and threatening as you are/were to
my household. | fear for what our city leadership will do to the people next.

122 | don't see Rice Lake changing much due to the lack of developable land or affordable land. Tax ~ 10/16/2019 9:53 PM
base likely not big enough to do much for major changes. Rural large lot areas vary from the
smaller lot areas with city services. Those differences will always make Rice Lake the tale of
two cities. | hope the rural non-utility service areas don't have to unfairly pay for the city
services in the smaller lot areas with sewer, water, and gas. Township should have split and the
north remained a township and the south become their own city or annexed by Duluth likely
made more sense. Overall in that decision made solely by the township board, there should
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have been a referendum where all citizen's of Rice Lake Township could have weighed in on
annexation versus becoming a city versus splitting north and south. This survey here is good to
provide citizens input,.l just wish a similar survey would have been done a few years ago where
all people were able to weigh in and in a sense vote on the decision making. Yet overall
becoming a city has meant very little to me but | do feel a bit offended that 3 elected officials
made those decisions for all of us without an official town vote whether it had power or not. But
overall it is fine to be a city yet | still feel like a township guy on a dirt road. All fine.

Protection and preservation of the wetlands that currently exist should be a top priority, the
benefits are too numerous to list. Public transportation and electric vehicle charging stations will
be in demand and should be given attention. We need to reduce carbon emissions and should
be developing/expanding with an eye to reducing our impact. We also need to be preparing for
human induced climate change- it's here and will impact us even more in the future. Planning
and adapting will be required.

Look into encouraging some form of Manufacturing moving into City to bring in Jobs. Continue
with improvements to roads, infrastructure as has been happening.

Affordable housing - $1,000 a month for an apartment in the City of Rice Lake is not affordable.

Keeping the comfortable and relaxed atmosphere while maintaining community safety is an
important priority. Also, an ordinance/ law about registered sex offenders living a minimum of a
specific distance from public schools and/or public parks would alleviate some significant
parental concerns. Thank you for your consideration of these matters.

Our taxes are so high an we get nothing, so we would appreciate some feedback as we have
19 lots, with the same concerns.

I understand the city needs tax revenue with businesses,as well as more homes but we moved
out of Duluth to be in the country. However we will be taxed out of this city if they continue to
rise as last year

Water, Natural Gas, Sewer and clean up all the yards that are filled with junk.
Keep us rural

In the next 20 years the city of Rice Lake should focus on maintaining the quiet country life and
improving the safety of residents ability to enjoy nature by creating walking and biking trails.

Keep our regulations reasonable we have a good thing going now. We are | feel a city where
people and business can feel like they are able to work and live. Without over regulation and
excessive cost. That should be our city’s mantra

Slow down and quit spending so much money as our taxes are skyrocketing.
Pave all dirt roads, convert to city water from well and city sewer from individual septic

I would like the city to have a plan to carefully grow the city without making it feel like a
traditional suburb (with the small lots, "cookie cutter" housing developments, strip malls etc).
And also well designed parks that aren't just expanses of mowed grass, but that leave lots of
forest. | like the current quietness of the city without too much commercial development, and
the large housing lots, and | hope we dont lose that.

No opinion
Stay small, limit city government to necessary public services only and keep taxes low.
Get a police department

Let’s clean up our city. Lots of eye sores around; resulting in those properties not paying there
share of taxes because there property looks like a landfill:

walking on the road and died of kidney failure.

Growth to commercial corridor is essential to maintain growth and give young people
employment options so they are able to stay in the area.

***Access to public city water and public city sewer on the Kingston Rd. Restaurants and
shopping center Craft and hobby stores. Affordable housing that isn't low income housing. More
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10/16/2019 9:18 PM

10/16/2019 7:53 AM

10/15/2019 4:06 PM
10/14/2019 10:06 PM

10/14/2019 8:55 PM

10/14/2019 8:39 PM

10/14/2019 6:53 PM

10/14/2019 5:06 PM
10/13/2019 9:57 PM

10/13/2019 9:10 PM

10/13/2019 7:37 PM

10/13/2019 5:10 PM
10/13/2019 4:48 PM

10/13/2019 2:24 PM
10/13/2019 1:47 PM
10/13/2019 1:26 PM
10/13/2019 1:13 PM

10/13/2019 1:11 PM

10/13/2019 11:52 AM

10/12/2019 3:35 PM
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after school activities available to children and families.

I would really like access to city water and sewer on all of Kingston Road since its only three
houses away!

Expand tax base with more commercial/retail sites. DO NOT go back to a full Police
Department...Sheriff’'s Providing Patrol option is the most cost effective way.

Do not force us to have city water & sewer

Keep it country. Businesses are good but in designated areas only. Allow responsible ATV use
in the city limits. All surrounding townships it is legal. Not to mention people are doing it
anyway. Have your own identity about these issues. Dont follow what Duluth does. They are not
exactly a model to follow.

Lower the dam taxes and quit be so tough on the permits to build stuff.

Rice Lake has tremendous opportunity with the challenges our neighboring communities have.
The Rice Lake corridor has so much potential and the City could rival Hermantown for retail and
housing development.

Keep it rural!

The mayor always writes in the news letter about all the things we can’t do now we are a city.
The very reason no one wanted to be a city. This needs to stop. In the future we need a new,
happier mayor. Also since we are a city now water and sewer and natural gas services needs to
expand.

Rice lake is a wonderful place to live. However, | think many things can be improved and | see
Rice Lake growing significantly in the next 20 years. | feel the mentality of a rural community
needs to change and adopt a more progressive approach to small business and residential
housing. Bringing in more tax revenue from the aforementioned initiatives will only serve to help
the community and make rice lake an even more enjoyable place to live. -Jon Engel

In my humble opinion we probably have a deep divide between two segments of the population
on growth. The more rural residents want to remain rural and not have any freedoms changed.
The commercial and southern more “city” residents would like to see more of the same. | would
recommend the growth of the city be along those lines. Develop the commercial corridors,
develop the southern side, leave the zoning on the middle and northern side more rural.

Connected through Rural Living and Sustainability where all levels of economics are welcome.

Keep rural, eliminated 800 sq feet for housing, allow guest house on property hooked up to
existing utilities. Stop spending our tax money. There is LGA our taxes should not be going up
year after year!

Commercial Corridor should be between the Ridgeview Rd and no further north than the W.
Tischer Road. no Commercial growth west of 2nd ave, on the E Calvary Rd.

Good internet, water and sewer, Duluth has lots of waste, please dont start adding things we
dont need.. aquariums, tennis courts, bus services that usually only have 3-5 people on them,
and some of them dont even pay the fare.

It would be nice to have a couple more small stores close to the residents. | don’t think
apartments are needed as rice lake area is a lot of residential housing which is nice to live in. It
would be beneficial to fix rice lake road and either add stoplights by quick trip or a round about
for traffic issues. The school needs more after school activities or clubs for kids to join. A larger
park area would be nice with updated equipment for the kids and maybe another fast food
restaurant or restaurant to have more food options.

| think expanding the number of businesses in Rice Lake to support the expanding community
would be beneficial.

development of the Rice Lake Road corridor, from the Ridgeview to West Calvary Road with
NO roundabout at the intersection of Rice Lake and Martin. Finish the 'loop' of the water system
S0 as to not have any 'dead ends'

| encourage the expansion of commercial development opportunities as well as housing
opportunities. | also would like to see emergency services (Police and Fire) continue to expand
as the city grows.
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10/12/2019 3:33 PM
10/12/2019 3:13 PM

10/12/2019 2:33 PM
10/12/2019 12:39 PM

10/12/2019 11:29 AM
10/12/2019 11:22 AM

10/12/2019 11:12 AM
10/12/2019 10:27 AM

10/12/2019 10:14 AM

10/12/2019 10:09 AM

10/11/2019 10:29 AM

10/10/2019 9:25 AM

10/8/2019 4:52 PM

10/3/2019 7:35 AM

10/2/2019 5:45 PM

10/2/2019 3:44 PM

9/30/2019 4:01 PM

9/30/2019 3:52 PM
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<em><span style="color: #ffffff;" >Preserving Our Future</span></em>

Keep it rural. Reliable roads. More trails. Make the park dog friendly. Support small businesses
and new small business growth.

We recently moved to Rice Lake from the Lakeside neighborhood in Duluth. While we love the
area, particularly the peace & quiet, the hardest adjustment has been the lack of public trails
and other public spaces. We enjoy our own property and walk our gravel road often, but are still
working to find additional trails and other outdoor spaces close by to visit.

I would like to see improvement in the park the playground equipment is aging and may
become unsafe

Improvement of East Calvary Business District appearance - some form of games - bocce
court, horseshoe, etc

Clean up all abandoned houses. Lawns mowed and all junk, garbage and debris cleaned up.
Assisted living for senior citizens, more daycare centers. Community safe places for kids. |
would love to see bike lanes for sure, | just started bike riding again after many years and am
nervous riding in the dirt on the edge of the roads until | get to the Rice Lake and Martin Rd,
would be great for walking too. | want to see the house on W Tischer Rd previously owned by
Jeff Rose tore down. It has been known to be used as a Meth house. All the basement windows
have been left open over the past years. Racoons and skunks have been more numerous
coming from that area.

More commercial development to shift tax burden from home owner to businesses
Focus on expanded infrastructure as affordable. Business and housing will follow.

Keep our city rural. We dont want another Duluth. Encourage citizens to have animals and
gardens to be self sustaining.

I don't think the city should try to be the next Hermantown, some locally owned businesses is
good but should stay rural residental

Better access to internet. More police protection/presence. Have people clean up yards, fix
houses. Get rid of the drugs and drug houses.

Keep taxes low, let it grow at a slow pace

Question 20 was not clear on what was asked. High speed internet is a huge concern
especially if the City wants to attract younger families. Figuring out a way to not have City
residents having to pay an upcharge from the City of Duluth for water, sewer and gas services.
Also the City of Rice Lake needs to do a better job keeping the community in the loop. | live on
W Austin Street and road construction has been ongoing since May with no update letters
being sent to residents on or near Chicago Ave - which has been closed for 3 months. The City
needs to start incentivizing businesses to move into the area. A fitness center,
walgreens/pharmacy, and other home good/grocery store would be beneficial.

Go slow, | appreciate the rural setting, don't want busy streets, high rise apts.

ADD PUBLIC SEWERS TO SOUTHERN HALF OF CITY. SENIOR HOUSING AS
MENTIONED. A CLEAN/QUIET MOSTLY BEDROOM COMMUNITY

Keep rural feel - many residents look to Rice Lake for acreage and privacy away from Duluth,
yet close enough to commute and use services/retail.
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9/27/2019 4:43 PM

9/27/2019 1:00 PM

9/27/2019 9:20 AM
9/26/2019 9:43 PM

9/26/2019 9:07 PM

9/26/2019 8:46 AM
9/25/2019 9:35 PM
9/25/2019 9:10 PM

9/25/2019 8:40 PM
9/25/2019 3:03 PM

9/25/2019 2:54 PM
9/25/2019 1:31 PM

9/25/2019 1:23 PM
9/25/2019 11:29 AM

9/25/2019 11:03 AM



